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1 515072 138 90.000 04/05/2006 SIMRAN Deen Dayal College of Nursing, 

Karnal

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Candidate Joined College of Nursing, PGIMS, Rohtak B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Upgraded

2 505635 137 93.600 07/12/2004 SARIKA Deen Dayal College of Nursing, 

Karnal

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Candidate Joined Deen Dayal College of Nursing, 

Karnal

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT No Change

3 507389 135 90.600 09/12/2002 SAGAR PT. B.D. SHARMA PGIMS, ROHTAK Paramedical in 

B.Sc. Med. Lab. 

Technology

OPEN_CAT Candidate Joined College of Physiotherapy, PGIMS, 

Rohtak

BPT OPEN_CAT Upgraded

4 509296 135 82.800 01/01/2006 LAKSHAY KUMARI Govt. College of Nursing, safidon B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Candidate Joined Govt. College of Nursing, safidon B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT No Change

5 510858 134 93.000 09/09/2006 PALLAVI Govt. College of Nursing, safidon B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Candidate Joined Govt. College of Nursing, safidon B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT No Change

6 517500 134 87.000 18/10/2002 SACHIN SHARMA - - Not Allotted Deen Dayal College of Nursing, 

Karnal

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted

7 501081 133 80.800 13/08/2004 MAHAK Govt. College of Nursing, safidon B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Candidate Joined Govt. College of Nursing, safidon B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT No Change

8 517308 132 92.000 09/09/2007 MANSI Govt. College of Nursing, safidon B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Candidate 

Resigned

Maharaja Agrasen College of Nursing 

Agroha

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted

9 516208 132 90.000 20/09/2007 NAINA Maharaja Agrasen College of 

Nursing Agroha

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Candidate Joined Maharaja Agrasen College of Nursing 

Agroha

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT No Change

10 514576 132 89.400 20/09/2003 MONIKA Maharaja Agrasen College of 

Nursing Agroha

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Candidate Joined Maharaja Agrasen College of Nursing 

Agroha

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT No Change

11 510402 132 84.600 06/08/2006 ANISHA Govt. College of Nursing, safidon B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Candidate Joined Govt. College of Nursing, safidon B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT No Change

12 506392 132 83.200 01/11/2006 ANSHIKA PT. B.D. SHARMA PGIMS, ROHTAK Paramedical in 

B.Sc. Radiography 

& Imaging 

Technology

OPEN_CAT Candidate Joined PT. B.D. SHARMA PGIMS, ROHTAK Paramedical in B.Sc. 

Radiography & 

Imaging Technology

OPEN_CAT No Change

13 514036 132 83.000 18/07/2003 SUMITRA College of Physiotherapy, PGIMS, 

Rohtak

BPT OPEN_CAT Candidate Joined College of Physiotherapy, PGIMS, 

Rohtak

BPT OPEN_CAT No Change

14 506257 131 91.800 03/03/2005 SURKSHA Govt. College of Nursing, safidon B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Candidate Joined Govt. College of Nursing, safidon B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT No Change

15 503354 131 90.000 17/08/2006 ANU Govt. College of Nursing, safidon B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Candidate Joined Govt. College of Nursing, safidon B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT No Change

16 514309 131 89.200 08/04/2006 HIMANI Govt. College of Nursing, safidon B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Candidate Joined Govt. College of Nursing, safidon B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT No Change

17 510637 131 87.200 24/10/2003 ANNU Govt. College of Nursing, safidon B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Candidate Joined Govt. College of Nursing, safidon B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT No Change

18 511437 131 81.800 26/04/2005 AMBIKA Maharaja Agrasen College of 

Nursing Agroha

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Candidate Joined Maharaja Agrasen College of Nursing 

Agroha

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT No Change

19 506486 131 75.200 01/03/2005 SUMIT Govt. College of Nursing, safidon B.Sc. Nursing EWS Candidate Joined Govt. College of Nursing, safidon B.Sc. Nursing EWS No Change

20 508055 131 73.000 07/04/2004 KAJAL Govt. College of Nursing, safidon B.Sc. Nursing EWS Candidate Joined Govt. College of Nursing, safidon B.Sc. Nursing EWS No Change

21 504722 130 94.400 06/08/2005 KOMAL Govt. College of Nursing, safidon B.Sc. Nursing EWS Candidate Joined Dr. Jai Parkash Sharma Memorial 

College of Nursing, Yamuna Naga

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Upgraded
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22 510851 130 93.800 01/01/2006 RISHITA Govt. College of Nursing, safidon B.Sc. Nursing EWS Candidate Joined Maharaja Agrasen College of Nursing 

Agroha

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Upgraded

23 507530 130 88.600 27/04/2008 REETU Govt. College of Nursing, safidon B.Sc. Nursing EWS Candidate Joined Govt. College of Nursing, safidon B.Sc. Nursing EWS No Change

24 506064 130 86.200 06/08/2006 SAKSHI Govt. College of Nursing, safidon B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Candidate Joined Maharaja Agrasen College of Nursing 

Agroha

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Upgraded

25 509981 130 85.600 05/10/2005 RITU Govt. College of Nursing, safidon B.Sc. Nursing BCA Candidate Joined Govt. College of Nursing, safidon B.Sc. Nursing BCA No Change

26 516012 130 80.000 05/02/2006 LAKSHITA YADAV Govt. College of Nursing, safidon B.Sc. Nursing BCB Candidate Joined Govt. College of Nursing, safidon B.Sc. Nursing BCB No Change

27 513433 129 92.200 13/12/2004 KHUSHBOO RANI Kalpana Chawla Govt. Medical 

College Karnal

Paramedical in 

B.Sc. Radiography 

& Imaging 

Technology

OPEN_CAT Candidate Joined Govt. College of Nursing, safidon B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Upgraded

28 507006 129 92.200 05/12/2005 KHUSHI Maharaja Agrasen College of 

Nursing Agroha

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Candidate Joined Maharaja Agrasen College of Nursing 

Agroha

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT No Change

29 504701 129 89.600 02/06/2005 SAINA PT. B.D. SHARMA PGIMS, ROHTAK Paramedical in 

B.Sc. Med. Lab. 

Technology

OPEN_CAT Candidate Joined Govt. College of Nursing, safidon B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Upgraded

30 506465 129 82.800 07/10/2005 GEETA RANI Maharaja Agrasen College of 

Nursing Agroha

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Candidate Joined Govt. College of Nursing, safidon B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Upgraded

31 513450 129 78.600 31/03/2002 RAJAT Adesh Nursing College (Adesh 

Medical College & Hospital) NH-

44, Village-Mohri, Tehsil-Shahbad, 

Kurukshetra

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Candidate Joined Adesh Nursing College (Adesh 

Medical College & Hospital) NH-44, 

Village-Mohri, Tehsil-Shahbad, 

Kurukshetra

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT No Change

32 507945 129 67.800 19/03/2005 RONAK Maharaja Agrasen College of 

Nursing Agroha

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Candidate Joined Maharaja Agrasen College of Nursing 

Agroha

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT No Change

33 517102 128 92.800 14/07/2005 KIRAN - - Not Allotted Maharaja Agrasen College of Nursing 

Agroha

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT_ESM_FF 

Priority-VI

Allotted

34 506828 128 92.400 18/09/2007 NIKKI - - Not Allotted Govt. College of Nursing, safidon B.Sc. Nursing EWS Allotted

35 511570 128 88.400 20/05/2007 SONIYA - - Not Allotted Maharaja Agrasen College of Nursing 

Agroha

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

36 516942 128 87.000 18/12/2004 MANNU - - Not Allotted Govt. College of Nursing, safidon B.Sc. Nursing EWS Allotted

37 514948 128 83.400 25/01/2007 CHANCHAL - - Not Allotted Maharaja Agrasen College of Nursing 

Agroha

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

38 502226 128 78.600 22/10/2007 MANSHI - - Not Allotted Birender Singh Nursing College, 

Uchana, Jind

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

39 508790 127 95.800 31/01/2006 PRERNA SHARMA Maharaja Agrasen College of 

Nursing Agroha

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Candidate Joined Maharaja Agrasen College of Nursing 

Agroha

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT No Change

40 513215 127 94.600 06/06/2005 TANNU Maharaja Agrasen College of 

Nursing Agroha

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Candidate Joined Maharaja Agrasen College of Nursing 

Agroha

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT No Change

41 511489 127 91.800 14/11/2005 SUJATA PT. B.D. SHARMA PGIMS, ROHTAK Paramedical in 

B.Sc. Med. Lab. 

Technology

OPEN_CAT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

Maharaja Agrasen College of Nursing 

Agroha

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

42 513297 127 87.600 13/08/2006 NEHA Maharaja Agrasen College of 

Nursing Agroha

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Candidate Joined Maharaja Agrasen College of Nursing 

Agroha

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT No Change

43 503660 127 87.400 20/05/2005 PRIYA Maharaja Agrasen College of 

Nursing Agroha

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Candidate Joined Maharaja Agrasen College of Nursing 

Agroha

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT No Change

44 507342 127 85.800 07/09/2007 KHUSHI - - Not Allotted Maharaja Agrasen College of Nursing 

Agroha

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

45 517766 127 84.600 09/08/2004 PRIYANKA DEVI Maharaja Agrasen College of 

Nursing Agroha

B.Sc. Nursing BCA Candidate Joined Maharaja Agrasen College of Nursing 

Agroha

B.Sc. Nursing BCA No Change
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46 510534 127 83.000 09/12/2005 SOMYA Maharaja Agrasen College of 

Nursing Agroha

B.Sc. Nursing BCA Candidate Joined Maharaja Agrasen College of Nursing 

Agroha

B.Sc. Nursing BCA No Change

47 505651 127 82.600 20/02/2006 SITA - - Not Allotted College of Physiotherapy, PGIMS, 

Rohtak

BPT OPEN_CAT Allotted

48 500529 127 82.200 15/12/2006 BALKIRAT SINGH Adesh Nursing College (Adesh 

Medical College & Hospital) NH-

44, Village-Mohri, Tehsil-Shahbad, 

Kurukshetra

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Candidate Joined Adesh Nursing College (Adesh 

Medical College & Hospital) NH-44, 

Village-Mohri, Tehsil-Shahbad, 

Kurukshetra

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT No Change

49 501949 127 81.600 25/10/2005 ANKITA Maharaja Agrasen College of 

Nursing Agroha

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Candidate Joined Maharaja Agrasen College of Nursing 

Agroha

B.Sc. Nursing MGT No Change

50 514575 126 91.400 08/05/2007 TEENA SHARMA - - Not Allotted PT. B.D. SHARMA PGIMS, ROHTAK Paramedical in B.Sc. 

Radiography & 

Imaging Technology

OPEN_CAT Allotted

51 503626 126 89.800 29/05/2007 TEENA Maharaja Agrasen College of 

Nursing Agroha

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Candidate Joined Maharaja Agrasen College of Nursing 

Agroha

B.Sc. Nursing MGT No Change

52 507694 126 89.000 02/07/2006 REENA - - Not Allotted PT. B.D. SHARMA PGIMS, ROHTAK Paramedical in B.Sc. 

Med. Tech. Operation 

Theatre

OPEN_CAT Allotted

53 507163 126 87.600 25/09/2005 KHUSI Maharaja Agrasen College of 

Nursing Agroha

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT_ESM_FF 

Priority-VI 

Candidate Joined Maharaja Agrasen College of Nursing 

Agroha

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT_ESM_FF 

Priority-VI

No Change

54 501858 126 87.000 26/10/2006 AASTHA Maharaja Agrasen College of 

Nursing Agroha

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Candidate Joined Maharaja Agrasen College of Nursing 

Agroha

B.Sc. Nursing MGT No Change

55 511743 126 84.200 15/12/2008 HANSHIKA - - Not Allotted Maharaja Agrasen College of Nursing 

Agroha

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

56 507670 126 76.800 14/10/2004 POOJA PT. B.D. SHARMA PGIMS, ROHTAK Paramedical in 

B.Sc. Med. Tech. 

Operation Theatre

OPEN_CAT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

PT. B.D. SHARMA PGIMS, ROHTAK Paramedical in B.Sc. 

Radiography & 

Imaging Technology

OPEN_CAT Allotted

57 509108 125 89.800 05/07/2005 KARINA - - Not Allotted PT. B.D. SHARMA PGIMS, ROHTAK Paramedical in B.Sc. 

Med. Lab. Technology

OPEN_CAT Allotted

58 511055 125 88.000 28/06/2005 VIDHI Maharaja Agrasen College of 

Nursing Agroha

B.Sc. Nursing BCB Candidate Joined Maharaja Agrasen College of Nursing 

Agroha

B.Sc. Nursing BCB No Change

59 511475 125 84.000 19/02/2004 GARIMA - - Not Allotted Maharaja Agrasen College of Nursing 

Agroha

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

60 518144 125 83.000 04/03/2006 MAFI - - Not Allotted Ved Nursing College (Barauli) Panipat B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted

61 501921 125 80.000 17/12/2007 GEETA Kalpana Chawla Govt. Medical 

College Karnal

Paramedical in 

B.Sc. Med. Lab. 

Technology

OPEN_CAT Candidate Joined Kalpana Chawla Govt. Medical 

College Karnal

Paramedical in B.Sc. 

Med. Lab. Technology

OPEN_CAT No Change

62 507939 125 79.000 01/12/2004 PRITI KVM Nursing College, Ladhot 

Road, Rohtak

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Candidate Not 

Joined

Maharaja Agrasen College of Nursing 

Agroha

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT_ESM_FF 

Priority-VI

Allotted

63 505757 124 92.600 13/12/2004 SHIKSHA - - Not Allotted KVM Nursing College, Ladhot Road, 

Rohtak

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted

64 507198 124 90.000 18/10/2004 NIDHI SHARMA KVM Nursing College, Ladhot 

Road, Rohtak

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Candidate 

Resigned

PT. B.D. SHARMA PGIMS, ROHTAK Paramedical in B.Sc. 

Med. Tech. Operation 

Theatre

OPEN_CAT Allotted

65 503699 124 89.200 09/07/2007 ANJALI - - Not Allotted Adesh Nursing College (Adesh 

Medical College & Hospital) NH-44, 

Village-Mohri, Tehsil-Shahbad, 

Kurukshetra

B.Sc. Nursing BCB Allotted
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66 508519 124 88.000 01/01/2005 SAVITA College of Physiotherapy, PGIMS, 

Rohtak

BPT OPEN_CAT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

SHKM Govt Medical College Nalhar, 

Nuh, Mewat

Paramedical in 

Bachelor of 

Optometry

OPEN_CAT Allotted

67 507270 124 86.800 30/08/2005 SUHANI PT. B.D. SHARMA PGIMS, ROHTAK Paramedical in 

Bachelor of 

Optometry

OPEN_CAT Candidate Joined College of Physiotherapy, PGIMS, 

Rohtak

BPT OPEN_CAT Upgraded

68 502207 124 86.600 09/02/2005 PAYAL Ved Nursing College (Barauli) 

Panipat

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Candidate Joined Ved Nursing College (Barauli) Panipat B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT No Change

69 507905 124 81.800 13/01/2006 RONAK - - Not Allotted KVM Nursing College, Ladhot Road, 

Rohtak

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted

70 508841 124 78.400 23/05/2007 RAHUL JRM Nursing College VPO 

Narayanpur, Rewari

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Candidate Joined School of Nursing Sciences, 

Aurangabad, Palwal

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Upgraded

71 500853 123 90.200 01/10/2000 SUMAN DEVI Maharaja Agrasen Nursing 

College, Nuna Majra, 

Bahadurgarh, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Candidate Joined Maharaja Agrasen Nursing College, 

Nuna Majra, Bahadurgarh, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT No Change

72 511891 123 87.800 05/02/2006 SALONI - - Not Allotted KVM Nursing College, Ladhot Road, 

Rohtak

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted

73 517622 123 87.800 26/02/2006 KHUSBOO JINDAL Saket College of 

Physiotherapy,Chandimandir, 

Panchkula

BPT OPEN_CAT Candidate Joined College of Physiotherapy, DDU, 

Karnal

BPT OPEN_CAT Upgraded

74 508845 123 86.200 29/01/2007 ANJALI - - Not Allotted BPS Government Medical College 

(W) Sonepat

Paramedical in B.Sc. 

Radiography & 

Imaging Technology

OPEN_CAT Allotted

75 501382 123 85.200 27/10/2007 TANVI - - Not Allotted Ved Nursing College (Barauli) Panipat B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted

76 500407 123 84.000 30/03/2005 NIKHIL Kalpana Chawla Govt. Medical 

College Karnal

Paramedical in 

B.Sc. Med. Tech. 

Operation Theatre

OPEN_CAT Documents Not 

Verified / Not 

Reported

Kailash Institute of Health & Medical 

Science Vill- Chandikotla, Panchkula

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted

77 508501 123 77.800 26/01/2005 MOHD RABBANI Kalpana Chawla Govt. Medical 

College Karnal

Paramedical in 

B.Sc. Radiography 

& Imaging 

Technology

BCB Candidate Joined Kalpana Chawla Govt. Medical 

College Karnal

Paramedical in B.Sc. 

Radiography & 

Imaging Technology

BCB No Change

78 512458 123 75.200 21/01/2005 KUMKUM - - Not Allotted Maharaja Agrasen Nursing College, 

Nuna Majra, Bahadurgarh, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted

79 509870 122 95.400 11/09/2004 MUSKAN - - Not Allotted College of Physiotherapy, PGIMS, 

Rohtak

BPT EWS Allotted

80 516063 122 88.000 16/10/2007 KIRTI - - Not Allotted PT. B.D. SHARMA PGIMS, ROHTAK Paramedical in B.Sc. 

Med. Tech. Operation 

Theatre

OPEN_CAT Allotted

81 516912 122 87.800 27/09/2005 NITIKA College of Physiotherapy, PGIMS, 

Rohtak

BPT OPEN_CAT Candidate Joined College of Physiotherapy, PGIMS, 

Rohtak

BPT OPEN_CAT No Change

82 510576 122 85.800 01/10/2004 RITIKA BPS Government Medical College 

(W) Sonepat

Paramedical in 

B.Sc. Med. Lab. 

Technology

OPEN_CAT Candidate Joined PT. B.D. SHARMA PGIMS, ROHTAK Paramedical in B.Sc. 

Med. Lab. Technology

OPEN_CAT Upgraded

83 511383 122 83.500 21/08/2006 DIMPLE ROHILLA Maharaja Agrasen Nursing 

College, Nuna Majra, 

Bahadurgarh, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

College of Physiotherapy, DDU, 

Karnal

BPT BCA Allotted

84 507853 122 81.200 06/05/2007 DHRUV DAHIYA Shri Chamatkari Santji College of 

Nursing, Girawar, Rohtak

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Candidate Joined Shri Chamatkari Santji College of 

Nursing, Girawar, Rohtak

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT No Change
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85 506819 122 79.800 05/11/2004 YASH Kalpana Chawla Govt. Medical 

College Karnal

Paramedical in 

B.Sc. Med. Tech. 

Operation Theatre

OPEN_CAT Candidate Joined Kalpana Chawla Govt. Medical 

College Karnal

Paramedical in B.Sc. 

Med. Tech. Operation 

Theatre

OPEN_CAT No Change

86 504840 122 78.000 01/01/2007 ARYAN Kalpana Chawla Govt. Medical 

College Karnal

Paramedical in 

B.Sc. Med. Lab. 

Technology

OPEN_CAT Candidate Joined PT. B.D. SHARMA PGIMS, ROHTAK Paramedical in B.Sc. 

Med. Lab. Technology

OPEN_CAT Upgraded

87 514448 122 77.200 03/11/2004 SEEMA - - Not Allotted Kalpana Chawla Govt. Medical 

College Karnal

Paramedical in B.Sc. 

Radiography & 

Imaging Technology

OPEN_CAT Allotted

88 502002 122 76.800 20/02/2007 KAKUL SAROHA Govt. College of Nursing, safidon B.Sc. Nursing SC Candidate Joined Govt. College of Nursing, safidon B.Sc. Nursing SC No Change

89 504255 122 76.400 06/10/2006 SANJANA RANI - - Not Allotted Shaheed Baba Deep Singh College of 

Nursing, Ratia, Fatehabad

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted

90 502160 121 89.000 10/11/2007 SHABD - - Not Allotted Ved Nursing College (Barauli) Panipat B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted

91 500057 121 88.800 21/06/2004 HARMAN - - Not Allotted Swami Devi Dayal Hitach Education 

Academy, Distt. Panchkula

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted

92 506921 121 86.600 08/05/2006 TANNU College of Physiotherapy, PGIMS, 

Rohtak

BPT OPEN_CAT Candidate Joined College of Physiotherapy, PGIMS, 

Rohtak

BPT OPEN_CAT No Change

93 502099 121 82.400 16/12/2006 PRIKSHA Maharaja Agrasen Nursing 

College, Nuna Majra, 

Bahadurgarh, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Candidate Not 

Joined

Maharaja Agrasen Nursing College, 

Nuna Majra, Bahadurgarh, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted

94 505059 121 74.200 17/08/2004 MANISH KUMAR Shaheed Udham Singh College of 

Nursing, Ratia, Fatehabad

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Candidate Not 

Joined

Shaheed Udham Singh College of 

Nursing, Ratia, Fatehabad

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted

95 512336 121 71.600 27/11/2006 KARINA YADAV Maharaja Agrasen Nursing 

College, Nuna Majra, 

Bahadurgarh, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Candidate Joined Maharaja Agrasen Nursing College, 

Nuna Majra, Bahadurgarh, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT No Change

96 501783 121 71.200 24/09/2005 DILPREET KAUR PT. B.D. SHARMA PGIMS, ROHTAK Paramedical in 

B.Sc. Med. Tech. 

Operation Theatre

OPEN_CAT Candidate Joined Kalpana Chawla Govt. Medical 

College Karnal

Paramedical in B.Sc. 

Radiography & 

Imaging Technology

OPEN_CAT Upgraded

97 503747 120 93.600 02/02/2008 YANVI Maharaja Agrasen Nursing 

College, Nuna Majra, 

Bahadurgarh, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Candidate Not 

Joined

Maharaja Agrasen Nursing College, 

Nuna Majra, Bahadurgarh, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted

98 504099 120 92.000 27/05/2005 SHALU College of Physiotherapy, PGIMS, 

Rohtak

BPT EWS Candidate Joined College of Physiotherapy, PGIMS, 

Rohtak

BPT EWS No Change

99 513731 120 87.400 22/05/2006 DIVYA College of Physiotherapy, DDU, 

Karnal

BPT BCA Candidate Joined College of Physiotherapy, DDU, 

Karnal

BPT BCA No Change

100 512385 120 87.200 16/01/2005 CHANCHAL - - Not Allotted Kalpana Chawla Govt. Medical 

College Karnal

Paramedical in B.Sc. 

Med. Tech. Operation 

Theatre

OPEN_CAT Allotted

101 509852 120 84.000 17/12/2006 TANISHA PT. B.D. SHARMA PGIMS, ROHTAK Paramedical in 

Bachelor of 

Optometry

OPEN_CAT Candidate Joined PT. B.D. SHARMA PGIMS, ROHTAK Paramedical in 

Bachelor of 

Optometry

OPEN_CAT No Change

102 509718 120 83.800 10/05/2004 DIVYA Adesh Nursing College (Adesh 

Medical College & Hospital) NH-

44, Village-Mohri, Tehsil-Shahbad, 

Kurukshetra

B.Sc. Nursing BCA Candidate Joined Adesh Nursing College (Adesh 

Medical College & Hospital) NH-44, 

Village-Mohri, Tehsil-Shahbad, 

Kurukshetra

B.Sc. Nursing BCA No Change

103 513242 120 83.200 10/12/2006 KOMAL RANI - - Not Allotted Haryana College of Nursing, 

Ellenabad, Sirsa

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted
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104 510439 120 80.600 13/12/2004 SONU KUMARI - - Not Allotted Maharaja Agrasen Nursing College, 

Nuna Majra, Bahadurgarh, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted

105 501934 120 74.600 29/04/2005 JATIN Maharaja Agrasen Medical College 

Agroha

Paramedical in 

B.Sc. Radiography 

& Imaging 

Technology

OPEN_CAT Candidate Joined Kalpana Chawla Govt. Medical 

College Karnal

Paramedical in B.Sc. 

Radiography & 

Imaging Technology

EWS Upgraded

106 503621 120 73.600 13/11/2005 JAHANVI Kalpana Chawla Govt. Medical 

College Karnal

Paramedical in 

B.Sc. Med. Lab. 

Technology

OPEN_CAT Candidate Joined Kalpana Chawla Govt. Medical 

College Karnal

Paramedical in B.Sc. 

Med. Lab. Technology

OPEN_CAT No Change

107 505432 120 73.000 16/01/2006 HEMRAJ KUMAWAT Satya College of Nursing, VPO 

Sisarkhas, Teh. Meham, Rohtak

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

Happy Child College of Nursing, 

Mahalna Road, Sonipat

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

108 511950 119 91.200 14/10/2005 SEEMA Maharaja Agrasen Nursing 

College, Nuna Majra, 

Bahadurgarh, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Candidate Joined Maharaja Agrasen Nursing College, 

Nuna Majra, Bahadurgarh, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT No Change

109 509709 119 90.600 12/02/2007 NEHA YADAV Saket College of 

Physiotherapy,Chandimandir, 

Panchkula

BPT OPEN_CAT Candidate Joined Smt. Shanti Devi College of Nursing, 

Saharnwas, Rewari

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Upgraded

110 516844 119 90.000 22/12/2007 ISHA Saket College of 

Physiotherapy,Chandimandir, 

Panchkula

BPT OPEN_CAT Candidate Joined Maharaja Agarsen College of 

Physiotherapy, Agroha

BPT OPEN_CAT Upgraded

111 516120 119 90.000 23/04/2008 SHUBHAM Maharaja Agrasen Nursing 

College, Nuna Majra, 

Bahadurgarh, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Candidate Joined Maharaja Agrasen Nursing College, 

Nuna Majra, Bahadurgarh, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT No Change

112 514436 119 89.000 12/01/2004 RENU Kalpana Chawla Govt. Medical 

College Karnal

Paramedical in 

B.Sc. Med. Lab. 

Technology

EWS Candidate Joined Sharbati College of Nursing, 

Gaushala Road, Mahandergarh

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Upgraded

113 504954 119 87.800 18/05/2005 ANJALI - - Not Allotted Adesh Nursing College (Adesh 

Medical College & Hospital) NH-44, 

Village-Mohri, Tehsil-Shahbad, 

Kurukshetra

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

114 503495 119 87.800 08/12/2007 MUSKAN Birender Singh Nursing College, 

Uchana, Jind

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Candidate Joined Birender Singh Nursing College, 

Uchana, Jind

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT No Change

115 512772 119 86.600 17/04/2005 ANSHIKA Maharaja Agrasen Nursing 

College, Nuna Majra, 

Bahadurgarh, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Candidate Joined Maharaja Agrasen Nursing College, 

Nuna Majra, Bahadurgarh, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT No Change

116 510795 119 86.200 09/07/2006 PRITIKA College of Physiotherapy, PGIMS, 

Rohtak

BPT BCA Candidate Joined College of Physiotherapy, PGIMS, 

Rohtak

BPT BCA No Change

117 507033 119 84.800 20/11/2006 RADHIKA PT. B.D. SHARMA PGIMS, ROHTAK Paramedical in 

B.Sc. Radiotherapy 

Technology

OPEN_CAT Candidate Joined PT. B.D. SHARMA PGIMS, ROHTAK Paramedical in B.Sc. 

Radiotherapy 

Technology

OPEN_CAT No Change

118 500073 119 83.000 05/11/2007 KRISHTI SAINI Swami Devi Dayal Hitach 

Education Academy, Distt. 

Panchkula

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Candidate Joined Swami Devi Dayal Hitach Education 

Academy, Distt. Panchkula

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT No Change

119 516540 119 77.800 24/05/2006 AARTI Maharaja Agrasen Nursing 

College, Nuna Majra, 

Bahadurgarh, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing BCB Candidate Joined Maharaja Agrasen Nursing College, 

Nuna Majra, Bahadurgarh, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing BCB No Change

120 509120 119 77.000 15/07/2005 SONIA - - Not Allotted Maharaja Agrasen Nursing College, 

Nuna Majra, Bahadurgarh, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted
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121 507131 119 76.800 13/12/2006 PAYAL PT. B.D. SHARMA PGIMS, ROHTAK Paramedical in 

B.Sc. Med. Lab. 

Technology

BCA Candidate Joined PT. B.D. SHARMA PGIMS, ROHTAK Paramedical in B.Sc. 

Med. Lab. Technology

BCA No Change

122 516106 119 75.800 31/10/2006 VINEET College of Physiotherapy, PGIMS, 

Rohtak

BPT EWS Candidate Joined College of Physiotherapy, PGIMS, 

Rohtak

BPT EWS No Change

123 512410 119 74.000 30/06/2006 PRIYA Kalpana Chawla Govt. Medical 

College Karnal

Paramedical in 

Bachelor of 

Optometry

OPEN_CAT Candidate Joined PT. B.D. SHARMA PGIMS, ROHTAK Paramedical in 

Bachelor of 

Optometry

OPEN_CAT Upgraded

124 507859 119 71.800 08/11/2005 JASMINE Maharaja Agrasen Nursing 

College, Nuna Majra, 

Bahadurgarh, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Candidate Joined Maharaja Agrasen Nursing College, 

Nuna Majra, Bahadurgarh, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT No Change

125 502384 119 70.800 19/12/2002 MEENAKSHI - - Not Allotted Maharaja Agrasen Nursing College, 

Nuna Majra, Bahadurgarh, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

126 512252 119 69.000 30/12/2005 BHUPENDER PT. B.D. SHARMA PGIMS, ROHTAK Paramedical in 

B.Sc. Med. Lab. 

Technology

SC Candidate Joined PT. B.D. SHARMA PGIMS, ROHTAK Paramedical in B.Sc. 

Med. Lab. Technology

SC No Change

127 505425 118 95.800 09/12/2004 ANU DEVI - - Not Allotted Shaheed Baba Deep Singh College of 

Nursing, Ratia, Fatehabad

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted

128 502831 118 92.600 31/12/2005 LAXMI DEVI - - Not Allotted Kalpana Chawla Govt. Medical 

College Karnal

Paramedical in B.Sc. 

Med. Lab. Technology

OPEN_CAT Allotted

129 510300 118 90.800 15/02/2003 HIMANSHI DEVI Kalpana Chawla Govt. Medical 

College Karnal

Paramedical in 

B.Sc. Radiography 

& Imaging 

Technology

BCA Candidate Joined Kalpana Chawla Govt. Medical 

College Karnal

Paramedical in B.Sc. 

Radiography & 

Imaging Technology

BCA No Change

130 513750 118 90.400 04/02/2006 CHETNA Maharaja Agrasen Nursing 

College, Nuna Majra, 

Bahadurgarh, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Candidate Joined Maharaja Agrasen Nursing College, 

Nuna Majra, Bahadurgarh, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT No Change

131 512972 118 88.000 24/07/2005 MAHAK - - Not Allotted BPS Government Medical College 

(W) Sonepat

Paramedical in B.Sc. 

Med. Tech. Operation 

Theatre

OPEN_CAT Allotted

132 502527 118 81.200 31/08/2006 ARYANCY Maharaja Agrasen Nursing 

College, Nuna Majra, 

Bahadurgarh, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Candidate Joined Maharaja Agrasen Nursing College, 

Nuna Majra, Bahadurgarh, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT No Change

133 514372 118 79.000 01/02/2002 VANDANA Adesh Nursing College (Adesh 

Medical College & Hospital) NH-

44, Village-Mohri, Tehsil-Shahbad, 

Kurukshetra

B.Sc. Nursing BCB Candidate Joined Adesh Nursing College (Adesh 

Medical College & Hospital) NH-44, 

Village-Mohri, Tehsil-Shahbad, 

Kurukshetra

B.Sc. Nursing BCB No Change

134 502910 118 73.800 14/11/2005 AMRITA PT. B.D. SHARMA PGIMS, ROHTAK Paramedical in 

B.Sc. Med. Lab. 

Technology

BCA Candidate Joined BPS Government Medical College 

(W) Sonepat

Paramedical in B.Sc. 

Med. Lab. Technology

OPEN_CAT Upgraded

135 503070 117 86.400 13/11/2007 DIKSHA Maharaja Agrasen Nursing 

College, Nuna Majra, 

Bahadurgarh, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Candidate Joined Maharaja Agrasen Nursing College, 

Nuna Majra, Bahadurgarh, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT No Change

136 516611 117 86.000 28/02/2006 ANUSHKA Maharaja Agrasen Nursing 

College, Nuna Majra, 

Bahadurgarh, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Candidate Joined Maharaja Agrasen Nursing College, 

Nuna Majra, Bahadurgarh, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT No Change

137 512976 117 86.000 08/04/2007 NISHU RANI Kalpana Chawla Govt. Medical 

College Karnal

Paramedical in 

B.Sc. Med. Tech. 

Operation Theatre

OPEN_CAT Candidate Joined Kalpana Chawla Govt. Medical 

College Karnal

Paramedical in B.Sc. 

Med. Tech. Operation 

Theatre

OPEN_CAT No Change
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138 513971 117 84.400 04/12/2006 DEEPIKA - - Not Allotted College of Physiotherapy, DDU, 

Karnal

BPT BCB Allotted

139 516473 117 81.400 12/04/2007 KHUSHIL KUMARI KVM Nursing College, Ladhot 

Road, Rohtak

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Candidate Joined KVM Nursing College, Ladhot Road, 

Rohtak

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT No Change

140 516939 117 79.200 25/02/2005 MANSHI KATARIA Govt. College of Nursing, safidon B.Sc. Nursing SC Candidate Joined Govt. College of Nursing, safidon B.Sc. Nursing SC No Change

141 507244 117 78.600 26/03/2006 JANIKA - - Not Allotted KVM Nursing College, Ladhot Road, 

Rohtak

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted

142 507972 117 77.800 04/06/2006 SAPNA - - Not Allotted PT. B.D. SHARMA PGIMS, ROHTAK Paramedical in B.Sc. 

Med. Lab. Technology

OPEN_CAT Allotted

143 513887 117 76.400 27/10/2005 MADHU Maharaja Agrasen Nursing 

College, Nuna Majra, 

Bahadurgarh, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Candidate Joined Maharaja Agrasen Nursing College, 

Nuna Majra, Bahadurgarh, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT No Change

144 510321 117 70.200 16/10/2005 MAMTA Saket College of 

Physiotherapy,Chandimandir, 

Panchkula

BPT OPEN_CAT Candidate Joined College of Physiotherapy, PGIMS, 

Rohtak

BPT EWS Upgraded

145 511106 117 68.200 21/11/1998 RAVI Kalpana Chawla Govt. Medical 

College Karnal

Paramedical in 

Bachelor of 

Optometry

BCA Candidate Joined PT. B.D. SHARMA PGIMS, ROHTAK Paramedical in 

Bachelor of 

Optometry

OPEN_CAT Upgraded

146 516059 116 90.500 26/06/2007 MANJEET KUMARI Saket College of 

Physiotherapy,Chandimandir, 

Panchkula

BPT OPEN_CAT Candidate Joined Maharaja Agrasen Nursing College, 

Nuna Majra, Bahadurgarh, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT_ESM_FF 

Priority-VI

Upgraded

147 516672 116 88.800 13/05/2005 POOJA - - Not Allotted Saket College of 

Physiotherapy,Chandimandir, 

Panchkula

BPT OPEN_CAT Allotted

148 503084 116 87.800 18/05/2006 RINKU - - Not Allotted Maharaja Agrasen Nursing College, 

Nuna Majra, Bahadurgarh, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

149 513024 116 79.800 23/03/2000 RENUKA KAMBOJ Haryana College of Nursing, 

Ellenabad, Sirsa

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

Shaheed Udham Singh College of 

Nursing, Ratia, Fatehabad

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted

150 500975 116 79.000 03/09/2004 AMISHA - - Not Allotted BPS Government Medical College 

(W) Sonepat

Paramedical in B.Sc. 

Med. Lab. Technology

OPEN_CAT Allotted

151 512440 115 96.200 08/10/2003 NEELAM Satya College of Nursing, VPO 

Sisarkhas, Teh. Meham, Rohtak

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

Haryana College of Nursing, 

Ellenabad, Sirsa

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted

152 513841 115 92.000 19/08/2006 KANCHAN - - Not Allotted Govt. College of Nursing, safidon B.Sc. Nursing SC Allotted

153 514950 115 89.800 17/08/2004 BARKHA KUMARI R.R. College of Nursing, Wazirpur, 

Gurgaon

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Candidate Not 

Joined

Maharaja Agrasen College of Nursing 

Agroha

B.Sc. Nursing BCB_ESM_FF Priority-

VI

Allotted

154 512997 115 87.800 09/12/2006 SHIVANI Maharaja Agrasen Nursing 

College, Nuna Majra, 

Bahadurgarh, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Candidate Joined Maharaja Agrasen Nursing College, 

Nuna Majra, Bahadurgarh, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT No Change

155 506721 115 85.800 28/10/2008 NEHA PT. B.D. SHARMA PGIMS, ROHTAK Paramedical in 

B.Sc. Radiotherapy 

Technology

BCA Candidate Joined BPS Government Medical College 

(W) Sonepat

Paramedical in B.Sc. 

Radiography & 

Imaging Technology

OPEN_CAT Upgraded

156 503568 115 84.800 20/10/2005 ANSHU Maharaja Agrasen Nursing 

College, Nuna Majra, 

Bahadurgarh, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Candidate Joined Maharaja Agrasen Nursing College, 

Nuna Majra, Bahadurgarh, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT No Change

157 512959 115 82.200 30/08/2007 AKSHRA KVM Nursing College, Ladhot 

Road, Rohtak

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Candidate Joined KVM Nursing College, Ladhot Road, 

Rohtak

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT No Change

158 510143 115 80.000 17/07/2007 MUSKAN BPS Government Medical College 

(W) Sonepat

Paramedical in 

Bachelor of 

Optometry

OPEN_CAT Candidate Joined Kalpana Chawla Govt. Medical 

College Karnal

Paramedical in 

Bachelor of 

Optometry

OPEN_CAT Upgraded
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159 505683 115 77.200 29/10/2005 MAHAK College of Physiotherapy, DDU, 

Karnal

BPT OPEN_CAT Candidate Joined College of Physiotherapy, DDU, 

Karnal

BPT OPEN_CAT No Change

160 504257 115 76.800 07/12/2005 ANCHAL Govt. College of Nursing, safidon B.Sc. Nursing SC_DEPRIVED Candidate Joined College of Nursing, PGIMS, Rohtak B.Sc. Nursing SC_DEPRIVED Upgraded

161 510164 115 67.800 29/11/2004 ANJALI Saket College of 

Physiotherapy,Chandimandir, 

Panchkula

BPT OPEN_CAT Candidate Joined Saket College of 

Physiotherapy,Chandimandir, 

Panchkula

BPT OPEN_CAT No Change

162 506225 115 65.200 12/03/2006 SAKSHI - - Not Allotted PT. B.D. SHARMA PGIMS, ROHTAK Paramedical in B.Sc. 

Med. Lab. Technology

BCB Allotted

163 517592 114 91.600 23/03/2007 ANNU - - Not Allotted Kalpana Chawla Govt. Medical 

College Karnal

Paramedical in B.Sc. 

Med. Tech. Operation 

Theatre

OPEN_CAT Allotted

164 507300 114 91.200 20/10/2005 SAKSHI - - Not Allotted PT. B.D. SHARMA PGIMS, ROHTAK Paramedical in 

Bachelor of 

Optometry

OPEN_CAT Allotted

165 512081 114 90.400 23/07/2006 KIRTI College of Physiotherapy, DDU, 

Karnal

BPT OPEN_CAT Candidate Joined College of Physiotherapy, DDU, 

Karnal

BPT OPEN_CAT No Change

166 502720 114 88.800 25/01/2007 TANISHKA VASHISTH - - Not Allotted BPS Government Medical College 

(W) Sonepat

Paramedical in B.Sc. 

Med. Tech. Operation 

Theatre

OPEN_CAT Allotted

167 508844 114 79.000 30/05/2005 DIVYAM GOAD Saket College of 

Physiotherapy,Chandimandir, 

Panchkula

BPT OPEN_CAT Candidate Joined Saket College of 

Physiotherapy,Chandimandir, 

Panchkula

BPT OPEN_CAT No Change

168 502559 114 78.400 30/10/2006 ANJALI - - Not Allotted PT. B.D. SHARMA PGIMS, ROHTAK Paramedical in B.Sc. 

Radiotherapy 

Technology

BCA Allotted

169 510655 114 77.400 31/08/2005 HIMANI KVM Nursing College, Ladhot 

Road, Rohtak

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Candidate Not 

Joined

Geetanjali College of Nursing, 

Charkhi Dadri

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted

170 512791 113 91.200 08/12/2006 TAMANNA - - Not Allotted Maharaja Agrasen Nursing College, 

Nuna Majra, Bahadurgarh, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

171 515733 113 90.600 28/11/2006 SHRUTI - - Not Allotted BPS Government Medical College 

(W) Sonepat

Paramedical in B.Sc. 

Med. Lab. Technology

OPEN_CAT Allotted

172 508989 113 89.400 07/08/2006 BHUMIKA Maharaja Agrasen Medical College 

Agroha

Paramedical in 

B.Sc. Radiography 

& Imaging 

Technology

MGT Candidate Joined Maharaja Agrasen Medical College 

Agroha

Paramedical in B.Sc. 

Radiography & 

Imaging Technology

MGT No Change

173 511664 113 89.167 24/01/2005 HIMANSHI YADAV Maharaja Agarsen College of 

Physiotherapy, Agroha

BPT OPEN_CAT Candidate Joined Sharbati College of Nursing, 

Gaushala Road, Mahandergarh

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Upgraded

174 515577 113 83.800 17/11/2007 SNEHA - - Not Allotted College of Physiotherapy, PGIMS, 

Rohtak

BPT OPEN_CAT_ESM_FF 

Priority-VI

Allotted

175 503772 113 83.400 22/12/2006 NAMRATPREET KAUR Saket College of 

Physiotherapy,Chandimandir, 

Panchkula

BPT BCA Candidate 

Resigned

BPS Government Medical College 

(W) Sonepat

Paramedical in B.Sc. 

Med. Lab. Technology

BCA Allotted

176 506122 113 80.600 24/03/2007 GIRISHA VERMA Adesh Nursing College (Adesh 

Medical College & Hospital) NH-

44, Village-Mohri, Tehsil-Shahbad, 

Kurukshetra

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Candidate Joined Adesh Nursing College (Adesh 

Medical College & Hospital) NH-44, 

Village-Mohri, Tehsil-Shahbad, 

Kurukshetra

B.Sc. Nursing MGT No Change

177 505071 113 75.800 25/04/2005 VISHU KUNDU Saket College of 

Physiotherapy,Chandimandir, 

Panchkula

BPT OPEN_CAT Candidate Joined Saket College of 

Physiotherapy,Chandimandir, 

Panchkula

BPT OPEN_CAT No Change
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178 510808 113 75.200 21/10/2006 DEEPIKA Saket College of 

Physiotherapy,Chandimandir, 

Panchkula

BPT OPEN_CAT Candidate Joined Saket College of 

Physiotherapy,Chandimandir, 

Panchkula

BPT OPEN_CAT No Change

179 509704 113 74.400 04/11/2005 NEHA College of Physiotherapy, PGIMS, 

Rohtak

BPT SC Candidate Joined College of Physiotherapy, PGIMS, 

Rohtak

BPT SC No Change

180 513232 113 71.400 07/05/2006 VIVEK - - Not Allotted PT. B.D. SHARMA PGIMS, ROHTAK Paramedical in B.Sc. 

Perfusion Technology

OPEN_CAT Allotted

181 506207 112 94.200 26/12/2005 PREETY - - Not Allotted National College of Nursing, Dhani 

Garan Road, Barwala, Hisar

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted

182 501529 112 92.600 02/03/2008 NANDINI Ved Nursing College (Barauli) 

Panipat

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Candidate Not 

Joined

Adesh Nursing College (Adesh 

Medical College & Hospital) NH-44, 

Village-Mohri, Tehsil-Shahbad, 

Kurukshetra

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

183 500119 112 87.800 13/09/2006 ANSHIKA SAINI PT. B.D. SHARMA PGIMS, ROHTAK Paramedical in 

B.Sc. Med. Tech. 

Operation Theatre

BCB Candidate Joined Adesh Nursing College (Adesh 

Medical College & Hospital) NH-44, 

Village-Mohri, Tehsil-Shahbad, 

Kurukshetra

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Upgraded

184 517460 112 87.200 01/01/2006 JAGRITI Saket College of 

Physiotherapy,Chandimandir, 

Panchkula

BPT OPEN_CAT Candidate Joined Saket College of 

Physiotherapy,Chandimandir, 

Panchkula

BPT OPEN_CAT No Change

185 511894 112 86.800 13/07/2007 MANISH SHKM Govt Medical College 

Nalhar, Nuh, Mewat

Paramedical in 

B.Sc. Med. Tech. 

Operation Theatre

OPEN_CAT Candidate Joined SHKM Govt Medical College Nalhar, 

Nuh, Mewat

Paramedical in B.Sc. 

Med. Tech. Operation 

Theatre

OPEN_CAT No Change

186 515699 112 86.800 13/07/2007 NIDHI - - Not Allotted Kalpana Chawla Govt. Medical 

College Karnal

Paramedical in 

Bachelor of 

Optometry

OPEN_CAT Allotted

187 505991 112 85.800 10/11/2006 KIRAN KVM Nursing College, Ladhot 

Road, Rohtak

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Candidate Not 

Joined

SHKM Govt Medical College Nalhar, 

Nuh, Mewat

Paramedical in B.Sc. 

Med. Lab. Technology

OPEN_CAT Allotted

188 508278 112 85.333 17/11/2007 GUNGUN College of Physiotherapy, DDU, 

Karnal

BPT BCA Candidate Joined College of Physiotherapy, DDU, 

Karnal

BPT BCA No Change

189 507479 112 85.000 12/04/2006 SAKSHI KVM Nursing College, Ladhot 

Road, Rohtak

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Candidate Joined Maharaja Agrasen Nursing College, 

Nuna Majra, Bahadurgarh, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Upgraded

190 509930 112 84.800 27/09/2006 NIKKY - - Not Allotted Maharaja Agrasen Nursing College, 

Nuna Majra, Bahadurgarh, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

191 507129 112 82.000 09/02/2005 RIYA CHAUDHARY - - Not Allotted Saket College of 

Physiotherapy,Chandimandir, 

Panchkula

BPT OPEN_CAT Allotted

192 509168 112 82.000 10/04/2006 TAMANNA - - Not Allotted Kalpana Chawla Govt. Medical 

College Karnal

Paramedical in 

Bachelor of 

Optometry

OPEN_CAT Allotted

193 511053 112 81.400 01/08/2005 NISHU - - Not Allotted Saket College of 

Physiotherapy,Chandimandir, 

Panchkula

BPT OPEN_CAT Allotted

194 515014 112 81.400 31/10/2005 PRANSHI SEHGAL College of Physiotherapy, DDU, 

Karnal

BPT BCA Candidate Joined College of Physiotherapy, DDU, 

Karnal

BPT BCA No Change

195 513526 112 76.800 06/11/2006 PAYAL SHKM Govt Medical College 

Nalhar, Nuh, Mewat

Paramedical in 

Bachelor of 

Optometry

OPEN_CAT Candidate Joined Saket College of 

Physiotherapy,Chandimandir, 

Panchkula

BPT OPEN_CAT Upgraded

Page 10 of 74



SrNo CET-2025

Roll No.

CET-2025

Score

Qualifying

Exam 12th

Percentage

DOB Candidate Name Allotted Institute

Round - 1/2

Allotted Course 

Round - 1/2

Allotted Category 

Round - 1/2

Remark 

Round - 1/2

Allotted Institute 

Round - 3

Allotted Course 

Round - 3

Allotted Category 

Round - 3

Remarks 

Round -3

196 515245 112 74.800 14/03/2005 VANSHIKA Paramount College of Nursing, 

Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

College of Physiotherapy, PGIMS, 

Rohtak

BPT SC Allotted

197 511202 112 74.400 11/01/2005 JATIN PT. B.D. SHARMA PGIMS, ROHTAK Paramedical in 

Bachelor of 

Optometry

BCB Candidate Joined Kalpana Chawla Govt. Medical 

College Karnal

Paramedical in B.Sc. 

Med. Lab. Technology

BCB Upgraded

198 517572 112 74.000 21/07/2000 VARSHA PANCHAL - - Not Allotted Kalpana Chawla Govt. Medical 

College Karnal

Paramedical in B.Sc. 

Med. Tech. Operation 

Theatre

BCA Allotted

199 517043 112 70.000 16/12/2005 RASU - - Not Allotted Saket College of 

Physiotherapy,Chandimandir, 

Panchkula

BPT OPEN_CAT Allotted

200 515091 112 68.800 19/06/2007 ECHHA - - Not Allotted Kalpana Chawla Govt. Medical 

College Karnal

Paramedical in 

Bachelor of 

Optometry

OPEN_CAT Allotted

201 503000 112 68.400 10/03/2004 RAHUL PT. B.D. SHARMA PGIMS, ROHTAK Paramedical in 

B.Sc. Perfusion 

Technology

EWS Candidate Joined PT. B.D. SHARMA PGIMS, ROHTAK Paramedical in B.Sc. 

Perfusion Technology

EWS No Change

202 501345 112 66.800 25/09/2003 KAVITA Adesh Nursing College (Adesh 

Medical College & Hospital) NH-

44, Village-Mohri, Tehsil-Shahbad, 

Kurukshetra

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Candidate Joined Maharaja Agrasen Nursing College, 

Nuna Majra, Bahadurgarh, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Upgraded

203 511854 111 94.800 25/07/2002 NIKITA Saket College of 

Physiotherapy,Chandimandir, 

Panchkula

BPT BCB Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

Saket College of 

Physiotherapy,Chandimandir, 

Panchkula

BPT OPEN_CAT Allotted

204 511441 111 94.800 17/12/2007 DEEPIKA - - Not Allotted Kalpana Chawla Govt. Medical 

College Karnal

Paramedical in B.Sc. 

Med. Lab. Technology

EWS Allotted

205 509660 111 91.600 22/06/2007 ANTIM KUMARI - - Not Allotted Maharaja Agrasen Nursing College, 

Nuna Majra, Bahadurgarh, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

206 510318 111 91.200 20/07/2006 RIYA - - Not Allotted Kalpana Chawla Govt. Medical 

College Karnal

Paramedical in 

Bachelor of 

Optometry

BCA Allotted

207 504079 111 91.000 05/05/2006 ANJU DEVI Birender Singh Nursing College, 

Uchana, Jind

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Candidate Joined Birender Singh Nursing College, 

Uchana, Jind

B.Sc. Nursing MGT No Change

208 502746 111 90.400 18/06/2007 DIVYA - - Not Allotted Birender Singh Nursing College, 

Uchana, Jind

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

209 506952 111 87.800 28/07/2005 TAMANNA Gandhi Memorial National College 

of Nursing, Ambala Cantt, Haryana

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Candidate Joined KVM Nursing College, Ladhot Road, 

Rohtak

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Upgraded

210 517905 111 87.000 20/10/2003 CHANCHAL - - Not Allotted BPS Government Medical College 

(W) Sonepat

Paramedical in B.Sc. 

Med. Lab. Technology

SC Allotted

211 501192 111 86.600 25/10/2006 RIYA SANDHU Adesh Physiotherapy College, 

Shahbad (M), Kurukshetra

BPT OPEN_CAT Candidate Not 

Joined

Maharaja Agarsen College of 

Physiotherapy, Agroha

BPT OPEN_CAT Allotted

212 515447 111 82.800 02/09/2004 KHUSHI - - Not Allotted Himalayan Institute of Nursing, VPO 

Kala, Ambala

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted

213 508743 111 82.400 16/08/2006 DIVYA College of Physiotherapy, PGIMS, 

Rohtak

BPT SC Documents Not 

Verified / Not 

Reported

Florence School & College of Nursing 

Ballabhgarh, Faridabad

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted

214 507967 111 81.800 22/08/2006 KHUSHI PT. B.D. SHARMA PGIMS, ROHTAK Paramedical in 

Bachelor of 

Optometry

EWS Candidate Joined PT. B.D. SHARMA PGIMS, ROHTAK Paramedical in 

Bachelor of 

Optometry

EWS No Change
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215 515231 111 81.600 02/08/2004 SHIVANI - - Not Allotted Maharaja Agrasen Nursing College, 

Nuna Majra, Bahadurgarh, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

216 513311 111 81.000 05/01/2005 RAJESH Kailash Institute of Health & 

Medical Science Vill- Chandikotla, 

Panchkula

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Candidate Not 

Joined

Haryana College of Nursing, 

Ellenabad, Sirsa

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted

217 513794 111 81.000 20/01/2006 PRIYANKA SHKM Govt Medical College 

Nalhar, Nuh, Mewat

Paramedical in 

B.Sc. Med. Lab. 

Technology

OPEN_CAT Candidate Joined Maharaja Agarsen College of 

Physiotherapy, Agroha

BPT MGT Upgraded

218 513501 111 80.800 12/10/2004 KIRAN INSAN BPS Government Medical College 

(W) Sonepat

Paramedical in 

B.Sc. Radiography 

& Imaging 

Technology

BCA Candidate Joined PT. B.D. SHARMA PGIMS, ROHTAK Paramedical in B.Sc. 

Med. Lab. Technology

BCA Upgraded

219 507311 111 80.600 26/09/2005 KAJAL - - Not Allotted KVM Nursing College, Ladhot Road, 

Rohtak

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

220 501849 111 79.000 19/11/2005 DEEPIKA KVM Nursing College, Ladhot 

Road, Rohtak

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Documents Not 

Verified / Not 

Reported

Adesh Nursing College (Adesh 

Medical College & Hospital) NH-44, 

Village-Mohri, Tehsil-Shahbad, 

Kurukshetra

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

221 504222 111 75.200 16/04/2006 KOMAL Gandhi Memorial National College 

of Nursing, Ambala Cantt, Haryana

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Candidate Not 

Joined

Shaheed Udham Singh College of 

Nursing, Ratia, Fatehabad

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted

222 507970 111 70.000 18/09/2004 MADHU - - Not Allotted Birender Singh Nursing College, 

Uchana, Jind

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

223 503180 110 89.800 17/12/2006 SAHINA National College of Nursing, Dhani 

Garan Road, Barwala, Hisar

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Candidate Joined National College of Nursing, Dhani 

Garan Road, Barwala, Hisar

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT No Change

224 512804 110 89.000 11/10/2004 MANISHA Shaheed Baba Deep Singh College 

of Nursing, Ratia, Fatehabad

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Candidate Not 

Joined

Shaheed Udham Singh College of 

Nursing, Ratia, Fatehabad

B.Sc. Nursing BCA Allotted

225 505154 110 87.200 12/02/2005 KHUSHBU - - Not Allotted Adesh Nursing College (Adesh 

Medical College & Hospital) NH-44, 

Village-Mohri, Tehsil-Shahbad, 

Kurukshetra

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

226 511054 110 86.000 08/01/2007 RIYA RANI Adesh Nursing College (Adesh 

Medical College & Hospital) NH-

44, Village-Mohri, Tehsil-Shahbad, 

Kurukshetra

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Candidate Joined Adesh Nursing College (Adesh 

Medical College & Hospital) NH-44, 

Village-Mohri, Tehsil-Shahbad, 

Kurukshetra

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT No Change

227 509788 110 85.200 27/06/2006 PRIYANKA - - Not Allotted BPS Government Medical College 

(W) Sonepat

Paramedical in 

Bachelor of 

Optometry

OPEN_CAT Allotted

228 515681 110 83.400 19/02/2008 HANCY KVM Nursing College, Ladhot 

Road, Rohtak

B.Sc. Nursing BCA Candidate Joined KVM Nursing College, Ladhot Road, 

Rohtak

B.Sc. Nursing BCA No Change

229 512643 110 82.600 29/11/2003 KHUSHBU BPS Government Medical College 

(W) Sonepat

Paramedical in 

B.Sc. Med. Lab. 

Technology

EWS Candidate Joined BPS Government Medical College 

(W) Sonepat

Paramedical in B.Sc. 

Med. Lab. Technology

EWS No Change

230 516405 110 79.200 10/11/2005 CHANCHAL National College of Nursing, Dhani 

Garan Road, Barwala, Hisar

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Documents Not 

Verified / Not 

Reported

Gandhi Memorial National College of 

Nursing, Ambala Cantt, Haryana

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted

231 510311 110 78.800 25/06/2006 ISHA Ved Nursing College (Barauli) 

Panipat

B.Sc. Nursing BCA Candidate Not 

Joined

KVM Nursing College, Ladhot Road, 

Rohtak

B.Sc. Nursing BCA Allotted
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232 516494 110 75.600 15/12/2007 SHALU Maharaja Agrasen Nursing 

College, Nuna Majra, 

Bahadurgarh, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Candidate Joined Maharaja Agrasen Nursing College, 

Nuna Majra, Bahadurgarh, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT No Change

233 517697 110 75.200 25/10/2005 YANSHI Maharaja Agrasen Medical College 

Agroha

Paramedical in 

B.Sc. Med. Lab. 

Technology

OPEN_CAT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

Ved Nursing College (Barauli) Panipat B.Sc. Nursing BCB Allotted

234 512876 109 91.400 08/11/2006 LIVANSI Kalpana Chawla Govt. Medical 

College Karnal

Paramedical in 

Bachelor of 

Optometry

OPEN_CAT Candidate Joined Kalpana Chawla Govt. Medical 

College Karnal

Paramedical in 

Bachelor of 

Optometry

OPEN_CAT No Change

235 505893 109 86.400 30/03/2004 HIMANSHU Shaheed Udham Singh College of 

Nursing, Ratia, Fatehabad

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Candidate Not 

Joined

Indus College of Nursing, Hisar B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted

236 513474 109 83.600 27/11/2006 SAMARTH HOODA Saket College of 

Physiotherapy,Chandimandir, 

Panchkula

BPT OPEN_CAT Candidate Joined Saket College of 

Physiotherapy,Chandimandir, 

Panchkula

BPT OPEN_CAT No Change

237 512968 109 83.400 17/02/2007 GURLEEN KAUR Gandhi Memorial National College 

of Nursing, Ambala Cantt, Haryana

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Candidate Joined Gandhi Memorial National College of 

Nursing, Ambala Cantt, Haryana

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT No Change

238 504859 109 81.600 18/07/2000 PRIYANKA DEVI Adesh Nursing College (Adesh 

Medical College & Hospital) NH-

44, Village-Mohri, Tehsil-Shahbad, 

Kurukshetra

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

Adesh Nursing College (Adesh 

Medical College & Hospital) NH-44, 

Village-Mohri, Tehsil-Shahbad, 

Kurukshetra

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

239 506371 109 78.400 10/11/2007 YANSHIKA - - Not Allotted KVM Nursing College, Ladhot Road, 

Rohtak

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

240 516648 109 75.600 10/01/2004 RANI KUMARI - - Not Allotted KVM Nursing College, Ladhot Road, 

Rohtak

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

241 516803 109 63.000 19/02/2006 RAJ - - Not Allotted SHKM Govt Medical College Nalhar, 

Nuh, Mewat

Paramedical in B.Sc. 

Med. Lab. Technology

OPEN_CAT Allotted

242 508534 108 98.000 06/06/1999 LOKESH PT. B.D. SHARMA PGIMS, ROHTAK Paramedical in 

B.Sc. Radiotherapy 

Technology

SC Candidate Joined PT. B.D. SHARMA PGIMS, ROHTAK Paramedical in B.Sc. 

Radiotherapy 

Technology

SC No Change

243 515241 108 91.600 17/01/2007 ANJALI - - Not Allotted BPS Government Medical College 

(W) Sonepat

Paramedical in 

Bachelor of 

Optometry

OPEN_CAT Allotted

244 513057 108 91.400 02/07/2006 HIMANI Gandhi Memorial National College 

of Nursing, Ambala Cantt, Haryana

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Candidate Joined KVM Nursing College, Ladhot Road, 

Rohtak

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Upgraded

245 503672 108 89.200 28/10/2006 NEERU DHULL Birender Singh Nursing College, 

Uchana, Jind

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Candidate Joined Birender Singh Nursing College, 

Uchana, Jind

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT No Change

246 508167 108 88.600 01/01/2008 PALAK Mukhi College of Nursing, Gohana B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Candidate Not 

Joined

Mukhi College of Nursing, Gohana B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted

247 513763 108 87.200 10/06/2006 NIDHI - - Not Allotted Sharbati College of Nursing, 

Gaushala Road, Mahandergarh

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

248 514485 108 85.800 12/12/2006 BHARTI - - Not Allotted SHKM Govt Medical College Nalhar, 

Nuh, Mewat

Paramedical in B.Sc. 

Med. Lab. Technology

OPEN_CAT Allotted

249 509424 108 84.800 23/06/2007 MAHIMA R.P. Inderaprastha Institute of 

Medical Sciences, Vill Bastara, 

Karnal

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

Sharbati College of Nursing, 

Gaushala Road, Mahandergarh

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

250 511238 108 82.600 20/11/2005 HARSHITA R.R. College of Nursing, Wazirpur, 

Gurgaon

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Candidate Not 

Joined

Sharbati College of Nursing, 

Gaushala Road, Mahandergarh

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted
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251 513384 108 82.200 16/07/2005 DIYA Adesh Nursing College (Adesh 

Medical College & Hospital) NH-

44, Village-Mohri, Tehsil-Shahbad, 

Kurukshetra

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Candidate Joined Adesh Nursing College (Adesh 

Medical College & Hospital) NH-44, 

Village-Mohri, Tehsil-Shahbad, 

Kurukshetra

B.Sc. Nursing MGT No Change

252 510652 108 81.400 20/12/2006 SAMANSHI - - Not Allotted Saket College of 

Physiotherapy,Chandimandir, 

Panchkula

BPT OPEN_CAT Allotted

253 512880 108 78.000 16/07/2003 NEHA College of Physiotherapy, PGIMS, 

Rohtak

BPT SC_DEPRIVED Candidate Joined Govt. College of Nursing, safidon B.Sc. Nursing SC_DEPRIVED Upgraded

254 515427 108 78.000 27/05/2007 PAYAL Saket College of 

Physiotherapy,Chandimandir, 

Panchkula

BPT OPEN_CAT Candidate Joined Saket College of 

Physiotherapy,Chandimandir, 

Panchkula

BPT OPEN_CAT No Change

255 509412 108 70.000 17/01/2008 LAKSHITA - - Not Allotted KVM Nursing College, Ladhot Road, 

Rohtak

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

256 500442 107 92.800 21/03/2006 NITESH SAINI - - Not Allotted PT. B.D. SHARMA PGIMS, ROHTAK Paramedical in B.Sc. 

Med. Tech. Operation 

Theatre

BCB Allotted

257 514137 107 91.200 13/11/2004 PRIYANKA - - Not Allotted JRM Nursing College VPO 

Narayanpur, Rewari

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted

258 515898 107 89.600 23/09/2006 DISHA - - Not Allotted PT. B.D. SHARMA PGIMS, ROHTAK Paramedical in 

Bachelor of 

Optometry

SC Allotted

259 502284 107 89.400 11/01/2004 MONIKA SAINI - - Not Allotted Indus College of Nursing, Hisar B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted

260 501346 107 88.800 28/08/2005 MUSKAN - - Not Allotted SHKM Govt Medical College Nalhar, 

Nuh, Mewat

Paramedical in B.Sc. 

Med. Lab. Technology

OPEN_CAT Allotted

261 504354 107 88.400 04/11/2004 KOMAL Ved Nursing College (Barauli) 

Panipat

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Candidate Joined Ved Nursing College (Barauli) Panipat B.Sc. Nursing MGT No Change

262 516506 107 85.600 25/08/2007 ANNU Birender Singh Nursing College, 

Uchana, Jind

B.Sc. Nursing BCA Candidate Joined Birender Singh Nursing College, 

Uchana, Jind

B.Sc. Nursing BCA No Change

263 514298 107 85.200 24/11/2005 DEEVIKA KVM Nursing College, Ladhot 

Road, Rohtak

B.Sc. Nursing BCB Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

KVM Nursing College, Ladhot Road, 

Rohtak

B.Sc. Nursing BCB Allotted

264 511582 107 84.600 13/03/2007 BHAWANA YADAV Maharaja Agrasen Medical College 

Agroha

Paramedical in 

B.Sc. Med. Lab. 

Technology

MGT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

KVM Nursing College, Ladhot Road, 

Rohtak

B.Sc. Nursing BCB Allotted

265 506400 107 82.800 17/05/2008 RITIKA College of Nursing, PGIMS, Rohtak B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT_ESM_FF 

Priority-IV 

Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

College of Nursing, PGIMS, Rohtak B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT_ESM_FF 

Priority-IV

Allotted

266 515659 107 82.400 26/10/2005 HIMANSHI KVM Nursing College, Ladhot 

Road, Rohtak

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Candidate Not 

Joined

KVM Nursing College, Ladhot Road, 

Rohtak

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

267 507602 107 78.000 07/11/2004 DEEPANSHI - - Not Allotted PT. B.D. SHARMA PGIMS, ROHTAK Paramedical in B.Sc. 

Med. Lab. Technology

BCA Allotted

268 514801 107 77.600 28/09/2006 NEHA - - Not Allotted SHKM Govt Medical College Nalhar, 

Nuh, Mewat

Paramedical in 

Bachelor of 

Optometry

OPEN_CAT Allotted

269 514859 107 71.800 03/09/2004 AYUSH KUMAR Ahir College of Nursing, Rewari B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

Ahir College of Nursing, Rewari B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted

270 508651 106 95.600 15/07/2006 AANCHAL KVM Nursing College, Ladhot 

Road, Rohtak

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Candidate Not 

Joined

SHKM Govt Medical College Nalhar, 

Nuh, Mewat

Paramedical in 

Bachelor of 

Optometry

OPEN_CAT Allotted

271 511967 106 95.000 15/12/2006 RINKU Dr. Jai Parkash Sharma Memorial 

College of Nursing, Yamuna Naga

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Candidate Joined Dr. Jai Parkash Sharma Memorial 

College of Nursing, Yamuna Naga

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT No Change
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272 505250 106 94.200 20/11/2005 KUSUM - - Not Allotted Gandhi Memorial National College of 

Nursing, Ambala Cantt, Haryana

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted

273 517808 106 90.600 27/07/2003 SHIVANI Saket College of 

Physiotherapy,Chandimandir, 

Panchkula

BPT BCB Candidate Joined PT. B.D. SHARMA PGIMS, ROHTAK Paramedical in B.Sc. 

Radiotherapy 

Technology

BCB Upgraded

274 501467 106 89.000 09/10/2006 MANPREET Maharaja Agrasen Medical College 

Agroha

Paramedical in 

B.Sc. Med. Lab. 

Technology

MGT Candidate Joined Maharaja Agrasen Medical College 

Agroha

Paramedical in B.Sc. 

Med. Lab. Technology

MGT No Change

275 511812 106 82.800 03/11/2006 BABITA - - Not Allotted College of Physiotherapy, PGIMS, 

Rohtak

BPT SC Allotted

276 513044 106 79.000 31/05/2005 PRIYANKA - - Not Allotted Shaheed Baba Deep Singh College of 

Nursing, Ratia, Fatehabad

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted

277 501366 106 79.000 21/04/2007 SIMRAN - - Not Allotted College of Physiotherapy, DDU, 

Karnal

BPT SC Allotted

278 506567 106 78.000 07/07/2004 SONAL Maharaja Agarsen College of 

Physiotherapy, Agroha

BPT MGT Candidate Joined Maharaja Agarsen College of 

Physiotherapy, Agroha

BPT MGT No Change

279 502295 106 77.800 24/07/2006 MUSKAN R.P. Inderaprastha Institute of 

Medical Sciences, Vill Bastara, 

Karnal

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

Adesh Nursing College (Adesh 

Medical College & Hospital) NH-44, 

Village-Mohri, Tehsil-Shahbad, 

Kurukshetra

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

280 513743 106 77.200 06/11/2004 SHIVANI TANWAR BPS Government Medical College 

(W) Sonepat

Paramedical in 

Bachelor of 

Optometry

OPEN_CAT Candidate Joined Maharaja Agrasen Medical College 

Agroha

Paramedical in B.Sc. 

Med. Lab. Technology

OPEN_CAT Upgraded

281 500349 106 76.800 04/12/2004 MOHINI - - Not Allotted PT. B.D. SHARMA PGIMS, ROHTAK Paramedical in B.Sc. 

Radiotherapy 

Technology

BCA Allotted

282 504680 106 76.600 03/09/2004 CHETAN KUMAR - - Not Allotted Maharaja Agrasen Medical College 

Agroha

Paramedical in B.Sc. 

Radiography & 

Imaging Technology

OPEN_CAT Allotted

283 501988 106 74.600 12/01/2007 RICHA Kailash Institute of Health & 

Medical Science Vill- Chandikotla, 

Panchkula

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Candidate Not 

Joined

Kailash Institute of Health & Medical 

Science Vill- Chandikotla, Panchkula

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted

284 512742 106 72.200 19/08/2007 MISBAH UL HAQ - - Not Allotted SHKM Govt Medical College Nalhar, 

Nuh, Mewat

Paramedical in B.Sc. 

Med. Tech. Operation 

Theatre

OPEN_CAT Allotted

285 501416 106 66.200 26/10/2005 MEENU - - Not Allotted Saket College of 

Physiotherapy,Chandimandir, 

Panchkula

BPT BCA Allotted

286 502519 105 93.600 10/07/2005 ISHU Birender Singh Nursing College, 

Uchana, Jind

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Candidate Joined Birender Singh Nursing College, 

Uchana, Jind

B.Sc. Nursing MGT No Change

287 511048 105 91.400 25/01/2003 SKINA Ved Nursing College (Barauli) 

Panipat

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Candidate Joined Ved Nursing College (Barauli) Panipat B.Sc. Nursing MGT No Change

288 501469 105 90.200 05/07/2007 SNEHA - - Not Allotted Kalpana Chawla Govt. Medical 

College Karnal

Paramedical in B.Sc. 

Radiography & 

Imaging Technology

SC Allotted

289 506809 105 86.800 10/09/2007 NANCY KVM Nursing College, Ladhot 

Road, Rohtak

B.Sc. Nursing BCA Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

KVM Nursing College, Ladhot Road, 

Rohtak

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

290 512237 105 86.000 14/05/2005 NIKITA Smt. Shanti Devi College of 

Nursing, Saharnwas, Rewari

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Candidate Joined Smt. Shanti Devi College of Nursing, 

Saharnwas, Rewari

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT No Change
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291 514850 105 86.000 27/11/2006 SONAM R.R. College of Nursing, Wazirpur, 

Gurgaon

B.Sc. Nursing SC Candidate Not 

Joined

Maharaja Agrasen Nursing College, 

Nuna Majra, Bahadurgarh, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing SC Allotted

292 518060 105 84.600 24/06/2008 SANIYA - - Not Allotted KVM Nursing College, Ladhot Road, 

Rohtak

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

293 515503 105 83.000 10/12/2006 MAHAK - - Not Allotted KVM Nursing College, Ladhot Road, 

Rohtak

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

294 500620 105 77.200 06/04/2004 ISHIKA MALIK - - Not Allotted Adesh Nursing College (Adesh 

Medical College & Hospital) NH-44, 

Village-Mohri, Tehsil-Shahbad, 

Kurukshetra

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

295 501721 105 76.800 22/09/2002 AARTI - - Not Allotted Maharaja Agarsen College of 

Physiotherapy, Agroha

BPT MGT Allotted

296 507639 105 76.600 12/01/2006 DIVYA RANI - - Not Allotted Maharaja Agrasen Medical College 

Agroha

Paramedical in B.Sc. 

Radiography & 

Imaging Technology

MGT Allotted

297 514113 105 75.800 20/08/2004 SUNIL Maharaja Agrasen Medical College 

Agroha

Paramedical in 

B.Sc. Med. Tech. 

Operation Theatre

MGT Candidate Joined Maharaja Agrasen Medical College 

Agroha

Paramedical in B.Sc. 

Med. Lab. Technology

MGT Upgraded

298 504114 105 75.600 04/09/2006 PAYAL - - Not Allotted Maharaja Agarsen College of 

Physiotherapy, Agroha

BPT BCA Allotted

299 507094 105 74.800 04/05/2005 TANVI KVM Nursing College, Ladhot 

Road, Rohtak

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Candidate Joined KVM Nursing College, Ladhot Road, 

Rohtak

B.Sc. Nursing MGT No Change

300 507946 105 73.600 11/10/2006 VANSHIKA BPS Government Medical College 

(W) Sonepat

Paramedical in 

Bachelor of 

Optometry

OPEN_CAT Candidate Joined BPS Government Medical College 

(W) Sonepat

Paramedical in 

Bachelor of 

Optometry

OPEN_CAT No Change

301 503879 105 70.800 28/03/2008 SHWETA RANI College of Physiotherapy, DDU, 

Karnal

BPT SC Candidate Joined College of Physiotherapy, DDU, 

Karnal

BPT SC No Change

302 517239 105 67.600 21/10/2004 HARSH DWIVEDI Maharaja Agrasen Medical College 

Agroha

Paramedical in 

B.Sc. Med. Tech. 

Operation Theatre

MGT Candidate Joined Maharaja Agrasen Medical College 

Agroha

Paramedical in B.Sc. 

Med. Lab. Technology

MGT Upgraded

303 516960 104 93.000 03/10/2003 AMAN Kalpana Chawla Govt. Medical 

College Karnal

Paramedical in 

Bachelor of 

Optometry

BCA Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

SHKM Govt Medical College Nalhar, 

Nuh, Mewat

Paramedical in B.Sc. 

Med. Tech. Operation 

Theatre

BCA Allotted

304 513403 104 90.600 17/08/2005 TANNU - - Not Allotted BPS Government Medical College 

(W) Sonepat

Paramedical in B.Sc. 

Radiography & 

Imaging Technology

BCA Allotted

305 516092 104 85.400 24/10/2007 KHUSHI - - Not Allotted Adesh Nursing College (Adesh 

Medical College & Hospital) NH-44, 

Village-Mohri, Tehsil-Shahbad, 

Kurukshetra

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

306 507534 104 82.600 26/09/2008 MAHAK - - Not Allotted Ved Nursing College (Barauli) Panipat B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

307 517122 104 81.400 20/06/2006 TAMANNA - - Not Allotted Adesh Nursing College (Adesh 

Medical College & Hospital) NH-44, 

Village-Mohri, Tehsil-Shahbad, 

Kurukshetra

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

308 512313 104 81.200 14/09/2007 ISHA - - Not Allotted Maharaja Agarsen College of 

Physiotherapy, Agroha

BPT MGT Allotted
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309 515040 104 79.600 08/01/2007 MADHU R.R. College of Nursing, Wazirpur, 

Gurgaon

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Candidate 

Resigned

R.R. College of Nursing, Wazirpur, 

Gurgaon

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted

310 513434 104 79.200 22/09/2005 SAKSHI - - Not Allotted Haryana College of Nursing, 

Ellenabad, Sirsa

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted

311 508131 104 78.800 07/11/2005 SANJANA - - Not Allotted Adesh Nursing College (Adesh 

Medical College & Hospital) NH-44, 

Village-Mohri, Tehsil-Shahbad, 

Kurukshetra

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

312 510155 104 77.000 28/10/2006 JIYA Rural Nursing Training Institute, 

VPO Barwasni, Hullari More, 

Sonepat

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Candidate Joined Rural Nursing Training Institute, VPO 

Barwasni, Hullari More, Sonepat

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT No Change

313 506963 104 76.400 09/08/2007 TAMANNA KVM Nursing College, Ladhot 

Road, Rohtak

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Candidate Not 

Joined

KVM Nursing College, Ladhot Road, 

Rohtak

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

314 507349 104 73.800 14/08/2005 ANSHUKA - - Not Allotted KVM Nursing College, Ladhot Road, 

Rohtak

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

315 514625 104 73.000 27/05/2007 PRATISHTHA 

KATHURIA

Maharaja Agarsen College of 

Physiotherapy, Agroha

BPT OPEN_CAT Candidate Joined Maharaja Agarsen College of 

Physiotherapy, Agroha

BPT OPEN_CAT No Change

316 513811 104 69.800 30/11/2007 HARSH - - Not Allotted SHKM Govt Medical College Nalhar, 

Nuh, Mewat

Paramedical in B.Sc. 

Med. Tech. Operation 

Theatre

BCB Allotted

317 511227 103 92.200 14/01/2006 MUSKAN Maharishi Dayanand Institute of 

Nursing, VPO Chaudharywas, 

Hisar

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Candidate Joined Satya College of Nursing, VPO 

Sisarkhas, Teh. Meham, Rohtak

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Upgraded

318 505718 103 89.600 13/12/2007 BHAVNA - - Not Allotted Kailash Institute of Health & Medical 

Science Vill- Chandikotla, Panchkula

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted

319 517861 103 87.000 23/02/2007 ASHU - - Not Allotted BPS Government Medical College 

(W) Sonepat

Paramedical in B.Sc. 

Radiography & 

Imaging Technology

SC Allotted

320 503670 103 85.200 23/11/2005 JYOTI SHKM Govt Medical College 

Nalhar, Nuh, Mewat

Paramedical in 

Bachelor of 

Optometry

BCA Candidate Joined SHKM Govt Medical College Nalhar, 

Nuh, Mewat

Paramedical in 

Bachelor of 

Optometry

BCA No Change

321 515358 103 85.200 14/05/2008 NANCY Ved Nursing College (Barauli) 

Panipat

B.Sc. Nursing BCA Candidate Joined Ved Nursing College (Barauli) Panipat B.Sc. Nursing BCA No Change

322 507114 103 84.800 27/07/2007 MANSI - - Not Allotted Sanskaram College of Nursing, 

Khatiwas, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted

323 515476 103 84.000 26/06/2004 HEENA - - Not Allotted Sanskaram College of Nursing, 

Khatiwas, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted

324 513976 103 82.200 05/02/2005 TAMANNA - - Not Allotted Saket College of 

Physiotherapy,Chandimandir, 

Panchkula

BPT BCB Allotted

325 516834 103 81.000 17/09/2005 SAUMYA Maharaja Agarsen College of 

Physiotherapy, Agroha

BPT MGT Candidate Joined Maharaja Agarsen College of 

Physiotherapy, Agroha

BPT MGT No Change

326 508102 103 80.600 01/01/2006 MUSKAN National College of Nursing, Dhani 

Garan Road, Barwala, Hisar

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Candidate Not 

Joined

National College of Nursing, Dhani 

Garan Road, Barwala, Hisar

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted

327 502488 103 80.200 26/04/2007 RIYA Indus College of Nursing, Hisar B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Candidate Not 

Joined

Bhai Surender Kumar Memorial 

Nursing School, Jind 

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted

328 504124 103 79.000 27/07/2007 YASHIKA R.R. College of Nursing, Wazirpur, 

Gurgaon

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Candidate Joined R.R. College of Nursing, Wazirpur, 

Gurgaon

B.Sc. Nursing MGT No Change

329 516663 103 76.000 26/03/2006 SALONI Ved Nursing College (Barauli) 

Panipat

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Candidate Joined Ved Nursing College (Barauli) Panipat B.Sc. Nursing MGT No Change
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330 516373 103 70.400 06/02/2004 ANJALI SOLANKI Haryana College of Nursing, 

Ellenabad, Sirsa

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

R.P. Inderaprastha Institute of 

Medical Sciences, Vill Bastara, Karnal

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted

331 508024 103 69.400 06/08/2005 MUSKAN SINGH Maharaja Agrasen Nursing 

College, Nuna Majra, 

Bahadurgarh, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing SC Candidate Joined Maharaja Agrasen Nursing College, 

Nuna Majra, Bahadurgarh, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing SC No Change

332 516519 102 92.800 27/11/2007 RITIKA RANI - - Not Allotted Bhai Surender Kumar Memorial 

Nursing School, Jind 

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted

333 503720 102 91.000 10/07/2003 MEHAK Maharaja Agrasen Nursing 

College, Nuna Majra, 

Bahadurgarh, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing SC_DEPRIVED Candidate Joined Maharaja Agrasen Nursing College, 

Nuna Majra, Bahadurgarh, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing SC_DEPRIVED No Change

334 500877 102 88.200 18/06/2007 HIMANSHU - - Not Allotted PT. B.D. SHARMA PGIMS, ROHTAK Paramedical in B.Sc. 

Perfusion Technology

SC Allotted

335 512570 102 88.200 23/12/2007 BHARTI - - Not Allotted PT. B.D. SHARMA PGIMS, ROHTAK Paramedical in 

Bachelor of 

Optometry

BCB Allotted

336 504755 102 86.400 02/06/2006 KAVITA - - Not Allotted Shaheed Baba Deep Singh College of 

Nursing, Ratia, Fatehabad

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

337 509328 102 84.600 11/02/2007 DIKSHA - - Not Allotted Himalayan Institute of Nursing, VPO 

Kala, Ambala

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted

338 503902 102 84.400 21/03/2007 NIKHIL KUMAR - - Not Allotted Gandhi Memorial National College of 

Nursing, Ambala Cantt, Haryana

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted

339 509013 102 83.000 29/10/2005 MAHI - - Not Allotted Florence School & College of Nursing 

Ballabhgarh, Faridabad

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted

340 510831 102 79.200 23/06/2006 SIMRAN KUMARI - - Not Allotted KVM Nursing College, Ladhot Road, 

Rohtak

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

341 502595 102 78.800 24/07/2006 ANJALI - - Not Allotted Bhai Surender Kumar Memorial 

Nursing School, Jind 

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted

342 510721 102 77.400 18/11/2004 ANKITA - - Not Allotted Maharaja Agarsen College of 

Physiotherapy, Agroha

BPT MGT Allotted

343 508053 102 74.400 27/08/2006 MUSKAN - - Not Allotted Ved Nursing College (Barauli) Panipat B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT_ESM_FF 

Priority-VI

Allotted

344 515624 102 72.800 27/08/2006 JATIN - - Not Allotted Saket College of 

Physiotherapy,Chandimandir, 

Panchkula

BPT BCB Allotted

345 516933 102 62.200 30/03/2006 MEENA Ved Nursing College (Barauli) 

Panipat

B.Sc. Nursing SC Candidate Not 

Joined

BPS Government Medical College 

(W) Sonepat

Paramedical in B.Sc. 

Med. Tech. Operation 

Theatre

SC Allotted

346 506579 101 92.600 21/10/2006 POOJA - - Not Allotted Mukhi College of Nursing, Gohana B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted

347 509619 101 89.400 24/08/2006 MAHAK - - Not Allotted BPS Government Medical College 

(W) Sonepat

Paramedical in 

Bachelor of 

Optometry

BCA Allotted

348 508971 101 88.200 02/08/2003 SANDHYA BPS Government Medical College 

(W) Sonepat

Paramedical in 

B.Sc. Med. Tech. 

Operation Theatre

SC Candidate Joined SHKM Govt Medical College Nalhar, 

Nuh, Mewat

Paramedical in 

Bachelor of 

Optometry

SC Upgraded

349 506119 101 84.000 03/01/2006 KIRTI - - Not Allotted Shaheed Baba Deep Singh College of 

Nursing, Ratia, Fatehabad

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted
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350 502758 101 83.200 04/04/2006 KASHISH - - Not Allotted Maharaja Agarsen College of 

Physiotherapy, Agroha

BPT MGT Allotted

351 500708 101 83.000 19/09/2006 PRIYA - - Not Allotted Kailash Institute of Health & Medical 

Science Vill- Chandikotla, Panchkula

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted

352 502487 101 80.800 06/12/2007 TAMANNA Shaheed Baba Deep Singh College 

of Nursing, Ratia, Fatehabad

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Candidate Joined Shaheed Baba Deep Singh College of 

Nursing, Ratia, Fatehabad

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT No Change

353 512854 101 78.600 10/09/2008 SNEHA - - Not Allotted BPS Government Medical College 

(W) Sonepat

Paramedical in 

Bachelor of 

Optometry

BCA Allotted

354 509181 101 77.800 30/08/2006 TANISHA - - Not Allotted Shaheed Baba Deep Singh College of 

Nursing, Ratia, Fatehabad

B.Sc. Nursing SC Allotted

355 513206 101 75.800 17/07/2006 DITYAM - - Not Allotted Ved Nursing College (Barauli) Panipat B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

356 508702 101 75.600 01/01/2006 KAJAL - - Not Allotted Maharaja Agrasen Medical College 

Agroha

Paramedical in B.Sc. 

Med. Tech. Operation 

Theatre

MGT Allotted

357 506488 101 75.600 16/06/2006 ANSHIKA Ved Nursing College (Barauli) 

Panipat

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Documents Not 

Verified / Not 

Reported

Ved Nursing College (Barauli) Panipat B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

358 503487 101 70.200 12/12/2005 PRIYANSHU National College of Nursing, Dhani 

Garan Road, Barwala, Hisar

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

National College of Nursing, Dhani 

Garan Road, Barwala, Hisar

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted

359 504953 101 67.800 20/10/2006 KULBEER SINGH - - Not Allotted Maharaja Agrasen Medical College 

Agroha

Paramedical in B.Sc. 

Med. Lab. Technology

MGT Allotted

360 506050 100 92.600 29/06/2004 MAHAK SVM College of Nursing, VPO 

Baland, Rohtak

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

Himalayan Institute of Nursing, VPO 

Kala, Ambala

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

361 505475 100 91.600 15/09/2006 JOYASH - - Not Allotted College of Physiotherapy, DDU, 

Karnal

BPT SC_DEPRIVED Allotted

362 516934 100 87.200 17/09/2006 ANSHIKA Happy Child College of Nursing, 

Mahalna Road, Sonipat

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Candidate Joined JRM Nursing College VPO 

Narayanpur, Rewari

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Upgraded

363 513798 100 86.200 25/03/2007 SIMRAN - - Not Allotted Maharaja Agrasen Medical College 

Agroha

Paramedical in 

Bachelor of 

Optometry

MGT Allotted

364 514661 100 85.600 14/06/2007 VANSHIKA Maharaja Agarsen College of 

Physiotherapy, Agroha

BPT BCB Candidate Joined Maharaja Agarsen College of 

Physiotherapy, Agroha

BPT BCB No Change

365 510077 100 83.600 26/09/2007 DIVYA Maharaja Agrasen Medical College 

Agroha

Paramedical in 

Bachelor of 

Optometry

MGT Candidate Joined Maharaja Agrasen Medical College 

Agroha

Paramedical in B.Sc. 

Med. Tech. Operation 

Theatre

OPEN_CAT_ESM_FF 

Priority-VI

Upgraded

366 501290 100 82.400 26/08/2006 AASHNA BATTAN - - Not Allotted R.R. College of Nursing, Wazirpur, 

Gurgaon

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted

367 504319 100 81.800 11/12/2006 MANSHI - - Not Allotted Ved Nursing College (Barauli) Panipat B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

368 516746 100 79.400 10/11/2006 KOMAL KAJLA - - Not Allotted Sanskaram College of Nursing, 

Khatiwas, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

369 515413 100 78.600 14/03/2006 HEENA Maharaja Agarsen College of 

Physiotherapy, Agroha

BPT OPEN_CAT_ESM_FF 

Priority-VI 

Documents Not 

Verified / Not 

Reported

College of Physiotherapy, PGIMS, 

Rohtak

BPT OPEN_CAT_ESM_FF 

Priority-VI

Allotted
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370 503777 100 76.800 29/08/2007 GOURANSHI SHARMA Gandhi Memorial National College 

of Nursing, Ambala Cantt, Haryana

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Candidate Joined Gandhi Memorial National College of 

Nursing, Ambala Cantt, Haryana

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT No Change

371 508189 100 76.200 23/01/2007 SONAL - - Not Allotted Rural Nursing Training Institute, VPO 

Barwasni, Hullari More, Sonepat

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted

372 505863 100 75.200 21/11/2004 MONIKA - - Not Allotted Maharaja Agrasen Medical College 

Agroha

Paramedical in 

Bachelor of 

Optometry

MGT Allotted

373 510760 100 70.500 14/09/2005 JAIDEEP Ahir College of Nursing, Rewari B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

JRM Nursing College VPO 

Narayanpur, Rewari

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted

374 510764 100 70.200 15/10/2007 NEHA - - Not Allotted Maharaja Agarsen College of 

Physiotherapy, Agroha

BPT BCA Allotted

375 510834 100 64.800 21/08/2004 RASHMI - - Not Allotted Shri Chamatkari Santji College of 

Nursing, Girawar, Rohtak

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted

376 514364 100 62.400 25/09/1999 KIRAN Maharaja Agarsen College of 

Physiotherapy, Agroha

BPT BCA Candidate Not 

Joined

Maharaja Agrasen Medical College 

Agroha

Paramedical in B.Sc. 

Med. Lab. Technology

BCA Allotted

377 500358 99 84.400 21/12/2006 BHAWNA SHARMA Ved Nursing College (Barauli) 

Panipat

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

Swami Vivekanand Nursing College, 

Jagadhri, Yamuna Nagar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

378 505865 99 84.000 01/04/2006 EKTA Shaheed Udham Singh College of 

Nursing, Ratia, Fatehabad

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Candidate Joined Shaheed Udham Singh College of 

Nursing, Ratia, Fatehabad

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT No Change

379 502097 99 83.400 19/03/2005 MONIKA - - Not Allotted Maharaja Agrasen Medical College 

Agroha

Paramedical in B.Sc. 

Med. Tech. Operation 

Theatre

MGT Allotted

380 515758 99 83.000 09/04/2007 BHAWANA YADAV Ved Nursing College (Barauli) 

Panipat

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Candidate Joined Ved Nursing College (Barauli) Panipat B.Sc. Nursing MGT No Change

381 513284 99 79.600 05/04/2005 SNEHA Ved Nursing College (Barauli) 

Panipat

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

R.R. College of Nursing, Wazirpur, 

Gurgaon

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted

382 506518 99 79.200 29/11/2006 DIPTI - - Not Allotted BPS Government Medical College 

(W) Sonepat

Paramedical in 

Bachelor of 

Optometry

SC Allotted

383 517132 99 77.600 09/12/2006 HARMAINE SHARMA Birender Singh Nursing College, 

Uchana, Jind

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Candidate Joined Birender Singh Nursing College, 

Uchana, Jind

B.Sc. Nursing MGT No Change

384 502058 99 77.600 11/06/2007 SHIKSHA Adesh Nursing College (Adesh 

Medical College & Hospital) NH-

44, Village-Mohri, Tehsil-Shahbad, 

Kurukshetra

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Candidate Joined Adesh Nursing College (Adesh 

Medical College & Hospital) NH-44, 

Village-Mohri, Tehsil-Shahbad, 

Kurukshetra

B.Sc. Nursing MGT No Change

385 508227 99 76.200 26/01/2007 NANSEE - - Not Allotted Bhai Surender Kumar Memorial 

Nursing School, Jind 

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted

386 500757 99 75.800 12/03/2006 SIMMI Ved Nursing College (Barauli) 

Panipat

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

R.P. Inderaprastha Institute of 

Medical Sciences, Vill Bastara, Karnal

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted

387 512470 99 75.600 29/05/2005 MUSKAN Maharaja Agarsen College of 

Physiotherapy, Agroha

BPT MGT Candidate Not 

Joined

Satya College of Nursing, VPO 

Sisarkhas, Teh. Meham, Rohtak

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted

388 515869 99 75.200 14/01/2008 JANNAT DALAL National College of Nursing, Dhani 

Garan Road, Barwala, Hisar

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Candidate Joined National College of Nursing, Dhani 

Garan Road, Barwala, Hisar

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT No Change

389 503266 99 72.600 04/11/2007 EKTA National College of Nursing, Dhani 

Garan Road, Barwala, Hisar

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Candidate Joined National College of Nursing, Dhani 

Garan Road, Barwala, Hisar

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT No Change

390 506900 99 71.600 30/12/2007 PEARL SVM College of Nursing, VPO 

Baland, Rohtak

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

Ved Nursing College (Barauli) Panipat B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted
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391 506503 99 71.000 11/09/2006 SHRUTI - - Not Allotted Happy Child College of Nursing, 

Mahalna Road, Sonipat

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted

392 504026 99 66.000 23/08/2004 SHARWAN KUMAR Indus College of Nursing, Hisar B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Candidate Joined Indus College of Nursing, Hisar B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT No Change

393 512495 98 90.600 06/09/2006 AALIYA R.R. College of Nursing, Wazirpur, 

Gurgaon

B.Sc. Nursing BCB Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

SHKM Govt Medical College Nalhar, 

Nuh, Mewat

Paramedical in 

Bachelor of 

Optometry

BCB Allotted

394 501731 98 90.000 09/02/2007 SAHIL - - Not Allotted Adesh Physiotherapy College, 

Shahbad (M), Kurukshetra

BPT OPEN_CAT Allotted

395 511382 98 87.400 05/10/2007 MANSI PT. B.D. SHARMA PGIMS, ROHTAK Paramedical in 

Bachelor of 

Optometry

SC_DEPRIVED Candidate Joined PT. B.D. SHARMA PGIMS, ROHTAK Paramedical in 

Bachelor of 

Optometry

SC_DEPRIVED No Change

396 514336 98 87.200 09/04/2003 VARSHA - - Not Allotted Saket College of 

Physiotherapy,Chandimandir, 

Panchkula

BPT SC Allotted

397 516952 98 85.800 24/05/2006 CHANCHAL Maharishi Dayanand Institute of 

Nursing, VPO Chaudharywas, 

Hisar

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

R.R. College of Nursing, Wazirpur, 

Gurgaon

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT_ESM_FF 

Priority-VI

Allotted

398 509400 98 85.800 21/11/2006 TAMANNA SHARMA - - Not Allotted BPS Government Medical College 

(W) Sonepat

Paramedical in B.Sc. 

Med. Tech. Operation 

Theatre

OPEN_CAT_ESM_FF 

Priority-VI

Allotted

399 517137 98 85.800 20/02/2008 HIMALAYA - - Not Allotted Saket College of 

Physiotherapy,Chandimandir, 

Panchkula

BPT SC Allotted

400 512302 98 82.800 16/03/2005 VANDANA Maharaja Agrasen Medical College 

Agroha

Paramedical in 

Bachelor of 

Optometry

BCA Candidate Joined Maharaja Agrasen Medical College 

Agroha

Paramedical in 

Bachelor of 

Optometry

BCA No Change

401 511553 98 81.400 03/03/2008 MANISH Himalayan Institute of Nursing, 

VPO Kala, Ambala

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

Himalayan Institute of Nursing, VPO 

Kala, Ambala

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

402 512154 98 80.400 09/09/2007 HIMANSHI - - Not Allotted National College of Nursing, Dhani 

Garan Road, Barwala, Hisar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

403 512148 98 80.000 01/03/2006 ANIKA RANI Himalayan Institute of Nursing, 

VPO Kala, Ambala

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Candidate Not 

Joined

Himalayan Institute of Nursing, VPO 

Kala, Ambala

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

404 516204 98 79.600 04/01/2006 MAHAK RANI Maharaja Agarsen College of 

Physiotherapy, Agroha

BPT MGT Candidate Joined Maharaja Agarsen College of 

Physiotherapy, Agroha

BPT MGT No Change

405 507128 98 77.200 17/08/2006 ARPITA - - Not Allotted SVM College of Nursing, VPO Baland, 

Rohtak

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted

406 506991 98 77.000 21/07/2007 KASHISH Satya College of Nursing, VPO 

Sisarkhas, Teh. Meham, Rohtak

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Candidate Not 

Joined

National College of Nursing, Dhani 

Garan Road, Barwala, Hisar

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT_ESM_FF 

Priority-VI

Allotted

407 506892 98 76.400 05/03/2006 RIYA - - Not Allotted Himalayan Institute of Nursing, VPO 

Kala, Ambala

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

408 502669 98 75.000 15/05/2005 PRERNA Rural Nursing Training Institute, 

VPO Barwasni, Hullari More, 

Sonepat

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Candidate Joined Rural Nursing Training Institute, VPO 

Barwasni, Hullari More, Sonepat

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT No Change

409 507209 98 74.800 02/12/2005 TANU - - Not Allotted Florence School & College of Nursing 

Ballabhgarh, Faridabad

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted

410 516574 98 74.400 05/02/2006 KASHISH REDHU - - Not Allotted Ved Nursing College (Barauli) Panipat B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

411 509654 98 73.400 25/09/2005 NEHA Shaheed Udham Singh College of 

Nursing, Ratia, Fatehabad

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Candidate Joined Shaheed Udham Singh College of 

Nursing, Ratia, Fatehabad

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT No Change

412 503379 98 70.000 24/01/2007 EKTA Bhai Surender Kumar Memorial 

Nursing School, Jind 

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

Gandhi Memorial National College of 

Nursing, Ambala Cantt, Haryana

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted
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413 516980 98 68.400 18/08/2002 ANKITA Adesh Nursing College (Adesh 

Medical College & Hospital) NH-

44, Village-Mohri, Tehsil-Shahbad, 

Kurukshetra

B.Sc. Nursing SC Candidate Joined Adesh Nursing College (Adesh 

Medical College & Hospital) NH-44, 

Village-Mohri, Tehsil-Shahbad, 

Kurukshetra

B.Sc. Nursing SC No Change

414 502275 97 90.400 03/08/2007 SNEHA - - Not Allotted Gandhi Memorial National College of 

Nursing, Ambala Cantt, Haryana

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted

415 512724 97 89.200 15/08/2005 BHAVYA - - Not Allotted Maharaja Agarsen College of 

Physiotherapy, Agroha

BPT BCB Allotted

416 508259 97 86.167 09/11/2007 KASHISH - - Not Allotted Happy Child College of Nursing, 

Mahalna Road, Sonipat

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted

417 516742 97 85.400 13/09/2005 DEEPANSHI - - Not Allotted Pyarelal Nursing College, 

Bhambhewa, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted

418 514430 97 85.200 11/11/2003 KHUSHBU PT. B.D. SHARMA PGIMS, ROHTAK Paramedical in 

B.Sc. Perfusion 

Technology

SC_DEPRIVED Candidate Joined PT. B.D. SHARMA PGIMS, ROHTAK Paramedical in B.Sc. 

Perfusion Technology

SC_DEPRIVED No Change

419 504772 97 82.400 24/10/2007 DIVYA - - Not Allotted Rural Nursing Training Institute, VPO 

Barwasni, Hullari More, Sonepat

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

420 513285 97 82.200 21/10/2006 PAYAL Ved Nursing College (Barauli) 

Panipat

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Candidate Joined Ved Nursing College (Barauli) Panipat B.Sc. Nursing MGT No Change

421 516717 97 81.200 10/11/2007 TRIPTI Sanskaram College of Nursing, 

Khatiwas, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Candidate Joined Sanskaram College of Nursing, 

Khatiwas, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT No Change

422 517887 97 80.200 23/01/2008 ADITI Ved Nursing College (Barauli) 

Panipat

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

Ved Nursing College (Barauli) Panipat B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

423 501931 97 79.400 14/10/2007 POOJA - - Not Allotted Florence School & College of Nursing 

Ballabhgarh, Faridabad

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted

424 501642 97 79.400 29/06/2008 ANNU R.P. Inderaprastha Institute of 

Medical Sciences, Vill Bastara, 

Karnal

B.Sc. Nursing SC Candidate Not 

Joined

Gandhi Memorial National College of 

Nursing, Ambala Cantt, Haryana

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted

425 500193 97 78.400 10/12/2003 SUKHPREET KAUR Prem Physiotherapy & 

Rehabilitation College, Panipat

BPT OPEN_CAT Candidate Not 

Joined

Adesh Physiotherapy College, 

Shahbad (M), Kurukshetra

BPT OPEN_CAT Allotted

426 516884 97 77.600 11/12/2006 HIMANSHI Ved Nursing College (Barauli) 

Panipat

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Candidate Joined Ved Nursing College (Barauli) Panipat B.Sc. Nursing MGT No Change

427 507104 97 77.200 27/10/2005 MUSKAN - - Not Allotted KVM Nursing College, Ladhot Road, 

Rohtak

B.Sc. Nursing SC Allotted

428 507301 97 75.400 10/11/2004 SHITIKA - - Not Allotted SVM College of Nursing, VPO Baland, 

Rohtak

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted

429 506969 97 73.000 29/06/2005 SHRUTI Swami Devi Dayal Hitach 

Education Academy, Distt. 

Panchkula

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

Ved Nursing College (Barauli) Panipat B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

430 513634 97 73.000 02/12/2006 DIPTI - - Not Allotted Shri Chamatkari Santji College of 

Nursing, Girawar, Rohtak

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted

431 514416 96 93.000 27/02/2006 SAKSHI Shri Ram College of Nursing, 

Digrota, Mahendergarh

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Candidate Joined Shri Ram College of Nursing, Digrota, 

Mahendergarh

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT No Change

432 502552 96 86.800 11/03/2008 SAKSHI - - Not Allotted National College of Nursing, Dhani 

Garan Road, Barwala, Hisar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

433 509504 96 85.600 09/12/2007 SUNILA Gandhi Memorial National College 

of Nursing, Ambala Cantt, Haryana

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Candidate Joined JRM Nursing College VPO 

Narayanpur, Rewari

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Upgraded

434 515459 96 84.000 22/02/2006 TANNU - - Not Allotted Ved Nursing College (Barauli) Panipat B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted
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435 509176 96 82.400 17/03/2002 NIDHI - - Not Allotted Maharishi Dayanand Institute of 

Nursing, VPO Chaudharywas, Hisar

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted

436 516429 96 82.000 19/09/2007 NANCY R.R. College of Nursing, Wazirpur, 

Gurgaon

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

R.R. College of Nursing, Wazirpur, 

Gurgaon

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

437 512322 96 81.200 05/10/2006 MUSHKAN Himalayan Institute of Nursing, 

VPO Kala, Ambala

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

Himalayan Institute of Nursing, VPO 

Kala, Ambala

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

438 507559 96 78.600 03/10/2006 ANNU - - Not Allotted Mukhi College of Nursing, Gohana B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted

439 515864 96 78.600 16/07/2008 YACHNA - - Not Allotted R.R. College of Nursing, Wazirpur, 

Gurgaon

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

440 515342 96 78.200 26/09/2005 KUSUM - - Not Allotted Ved Nursing College (Barauli) Panipat B.Sc. Nursing BCA Allotted

441 510409 96 74.000 20/01/2007 KOMAL Haryana College of Nursing, 

Ellenabad, Sirsa

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Candidate Joined R.R. College of Nursing, Wazirpur, 

Gurgaon

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Upgraded

442 507179 96 67.000 30/05/2006 KIRTI - - Not Allotted SVM College of Nursing, VPO Baland, 

Rohtak

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted

443 512088 96 61.600 01/07/2005 AKHIL DHANIYA Indus College of Nursing, Hisar B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Candidate Joined Indus College of Nursing, Hisar B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT No Change

444 515261 95 92.600 07/03/2007 KOMAL - - Not Allotted R.P. Inderaprastha Institute of 

Medical Sciences, Vill Bastara, Karnal

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted

445 514023 95 90.800 03/08/2003 NISHA YADAV R.R. College of Nursing, Wazirpur, 

Gurgaon

B.Sc. Nursing BCB Candidate Joined R.R. College of Nursing, Wazirpur, 

Gurgaon

B.Sc. Nursing BCB No Change

446 506298 95 89.000 10/05/2007 NANCY Maharishi Dayanand Institute of 

Nursing, VPO Chaudharywas, 

Hisar

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Candidate Joined Maharishi Dayanand Institute of 

Nursing, VPO Chaudharywas, Hisar

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT No Change

447 501918 95 88.600 03/04/2008 SANJANA Ved Nursing College (Barauli) 

Panipat

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

Maharishi Dayanand Institute of 

Nursing, VPO Chaudharywas, Hisar

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted

448 514323 95 87.000 18/01/2005 LAKSHIKA - - Not Allotted SVM College of Nursing, VPO Baland, 

Rohtak

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted

449 502324 95 86.200 06/09/2006 SONAM - - Not Allotted Bhai Surender Kumar Memorial 

Nursing School, Jind 

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted

450 515742 95 84.200 14/02/2007 SAKSHI Bhai Surender Kumar Memorial 

Nursing School, Jind 

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

Bhai Surender Kumar Memorial 

Nursing School, Jind 

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted

451 503439 95 83.200 15/06/2008 NURPREET - - Not Allotted National College of Nursing, Dhani 

Garan Road, Barwala, Hisar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

452 512271 95 82.400 03/03/2005 SONU Prem Physiotherapy & 

Rehabilitation College, Panipat

BPT OPEN_CAT Candidate Joined Prem Physiotherapy & Rehabilitation 

College, Panipat

BPT OPEN_CAT No Change

453 501224 95 81.200 15/06/2006 ANJALI Sardar Kartar Singh Hayer College 

of Nursing, Ladwa road,Shahabad 

Markanad (KKR)

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Candidate Joined National College of Nursing, Dhani 

Garan Road, Barwala, Hisar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Upgraded

454 504109 95 80.200 18/08/2005 JAGRITI SARDANA - - Not Allotted Ved Nursing College (Barauli) Panipat B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

455 517234 95 79.800 18/03/2006 RIYA - - Not Allotted Saket College of 

Physiotherapy,Chandimandir, 

Panchkula

BPT OPEN_CAT_ESM_FF 

Priority-VI

Allotted

456 503642 95 78.200 20/07/2004 BEYANT CHAHAL R.R. College of Nursing, Wazirpur, 

Gurgaon

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Candidate Not 

Joined

Himalayan Institute of Nursing, VPO 

Kala, Ambala

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

457 503404 95 77.200 17/09/2006 PARI - - Not Allotted Ved Nursing College (Barauli) Panipat B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted
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458 502084 95 76.800 19/10/2006 SUMIT Prem Physiotherapy & 

Rehabilitation College, Panipat

BPT OPEN_CAT Candidate Joined Prem Physiotherapy & Rehabilitation 

College, Panipat

BPT OPEN_CAT No Change

459 514184 95 75.600 03/11/2004 TAMANNA YADAV - - Not Allotted Shri Ram College of Nursing, Digrota, 

Mahendergarh

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted

460 512164 95 74.600 13/10/2007 TANNU - - Not Allotted Geetanjali College of Nursing, 

Charkhi Dadri

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted

461 507721 95 74.200 06/10/2005 SANJANA - - Not Allotted Shaheed Baba Deep Singh College of 

Nursing, Ratia, Fatehabad

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

462 513600 95 71.200 24/01/2006 NAVITA VERMA - - Not Allotted Ved Nursing College (Barauli) Panipat B.Sc. Nursing BCA Allotted

463 512170 95 70.800 04/01/2003 TANNU - - Not Allotted National College of Nursing, Dhani 

Garan Road, Barwala, Hisar

B.Sc. Nursing BCA Allotted

464 514084 95 70.800 13/12/2007 SONIA KUMARI KVM Nursing College, Ladhot 

Road, Rohtak

B.Sc. Nursing BCB Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

Maharishi Dayanand Institute of 

Nursing, VPO Chaudharywas, Hisar

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted

465 517336 94 93.200 14/03/2008 VEDIKA - - Not Allotted Ved Nursing College (Barauli) Panipat B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

466 503072 94 91.200 11/06/2005 KASHISH Shaheed Udham Singh College of 

Nursing, Ratia, Fatehabad

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Candidate Joined Ved Nursing College (Barauli) Panipat B.Sc. Nursing MGT Upgraded

467 502150 94 87.800 25/06/2006 VANSHIKA National College of Nursing, Dhani 

Garan Road, Barwala, Hisar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Candidate Joined National College of Nursing, Dhani 

Garan Road, Barwala, Hisar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT No Change

468 506075 94 86.400 02/03/2006 KIRTI - - Not Allotted Indus College of Nursing, Hisar B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted

469 502317 94 85.200 23/01/2008 JYOTI Gandhi Memorial National College 

of Nursing, Ambala Cantt, Haryana

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

Shaheed Baba Deep Singh College of 

Nursing, Ratia, Fatehabad

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

470 517009 94 84.000 18/03/2006 TANNU - - Not Allotted Ved Nursing College (Barauli) Panipat B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

471 510644 94 83.600 05/12/2006 SUDHA Maharaja Agarsen College of 

Physiotherapy, Agroha

BPT SC Candidate Joined Satya College of Nursing, VPO 

Sisarkhas, Teh. Meham, Rohtak

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Upgraded

472 504864 94 83.167 07/06/2006 JYOTI Maharaja Agrasen Medical College 

Agroha

Paramedical in 

Bachelor of 

Optometry

SC_DEPRIVED Candidate Joined PT. B.D. SHARMA PGIMS, ROHTAK Paramedical in B.Sc. 

Med. Tech. Operation 

Theatre

SC_DEPRIVED Upgraded

473 513074 94 82.600 03/11/2003 SUHANI Maharishi Dayanand Institute of 

Nursing, VPO Chaudharywas, 

Hisar

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

Maharishi Dayanand Institute of 

Nursing, VPO Chaudharywas, Hisar

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted

474 506532 94 82.600 11/07/2005 ANJALI - - Not Allotted College of Physiotherapy, PGIMS, 

Rohtak

BPT SC_DEPRIVED Allotted

475 503318 94 82.000 15/09/2004 JYOTI Maharaja Agrasen Medical College 

Agroha

Paramedical in 

B.Sc. Med. Lab. 

Technology

SC_DEPRIVED Candidate Joined Maharaja Agrasen Medical College 

Agroha

Paramedical in B.Sc. 

Med. Lab. Technology

SC_DEPRIVED No Change

476 501456 94 82.000 17/12/2005 MAFI - - Not Allotted Dr. Jai Parkash Sharma Memorial 

College of Nursing, Yamuna Naga

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted

477 512568 94 79.800 10/08/2005 MADHU - - Not Allotted Bhai Surender Kumar Memorial 

Nursing School, Jind 

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

478 511050 94 79.200 12/09/2006 DEEPIKA SVM College of Nursing, VPO 

Baland, Rohtak

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Candidate Joined SVM College of Nursing, VPO Baland, 

Rohtak

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT No Change

479 516823 94 78.800 04/05/2007 NEETU - - Not Allotted Shri Chamatkari Santji College of 

Nursing, Girawar, Rohtak

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted

480 507075 94 78.600 12/03/2007 DEEPIKA Satya College of Nursing, VPO 

Sisarkhas, Teh. Meham, Rohtak

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Candidate Joined Satya College of Nursing, VPO 

Sisarkhas, Teh. Meham, Rohtak

B.Sc. Nursing MGT No Change
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481 512165 94 78.200 29/06/2006 PREETI - - Not Allotted Maharaja Agrasen Medical College 

Agroha

Paramedical in B.Sc. 

Med. Lab. Technology

SC Allotted

482 514464 94 77.200 22/03/2005 PINKESH R.R. College of Nursing, Wazirpur, 

Gurgaon

B.Sc. Nursing SC Candidate Joined Shri Ram College of Nursing, Digrota, 

Mahendergarh

B.Sc. Nursing SC Upgraded

483 514383 94 76.400 07/01/2006 DEEPAK SINGH Rachna Institute of Nursing, 

Nangal Sirohi, Mohindergarh

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Candidate Joined Rachna Institute of Nursing, Nangal 

Sirohi, Mohindergarh

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT No Change

484 501670 94 74.400 15/01/2008 CHAHAT Ved Nursing College (Barauli) 

Panipat

B.Sc. Nursing BCB Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

Ved Nursing College (Barauli) Panipat B.Sc. Nursing BCB Allotted

485 516811 94 73.400 30/09/2006 BHUMIKA - - Not Allotted Ved Nursing College (Barauli) Panipat B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

486 510774 94 70.800 10/10/2005 ANJALI KUMARI Gandhi Memorial National College 

of Nursing, Ambala Cantt, Haryana

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Candidate Joined Gandhi Memorial National College of 

Nursing, Ambala Cantt, Haryana

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT No Change

487 514352 94 70.400 01/06/2006 PREETY RAJPUT - - Not Allotted Shri Ram College of Nursing, Digrota, 

Mahendergarh

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

488 503479 94 67.200 29/04/2007 VIKAS Saket College of 

Physiotherapy,Chandimandir, 

Panchkula

BPT SC_DEPRIVED Candidate Joined College of Physiotherapy, DDU, 

Karnal

BPT SC_DEPRIVED Upgraded

489 509886 94 66.750 13/02/2006 MUSKAN Kailash Institute of Health & 

Medical Science Vill- Chandikotla, 

Panchkula

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Documents Not 

Verified / Not 

Reported

Ved Nursing College (Barauli) Panipat B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

490 500207 93 88.200 23/09/2005 RITIKA Thakardevi Takanram DAV Instt. 

of Physiotherapy, Yamunanagar

BPT OPEN_CAT Candidate Joined Thakardevi Takanram DAV Instt. of 

Physiotherapy, Yamunanagar

BPT OPEN_CAT No Change

491 504097 93 86.200 24/07/2004 ANU Bhai Surender Kumar Memorial 

Nursing School, Jind 

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Candidate Joined Shaheed Baba Deep Singh College of 

Nursing, Ratia, Fatehabad

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Upgraded

492 505741 93 86.000 14/01/2008 KHUSHI - - Not Allotted Kailash Institute of Health & Medical 

Science Vill- Chandikotla, Panchkula

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted

493 502564 93 81.600 20/01/2007 SARLA - - Not Allotted Bhai Surender Kumar Memorial 

Nursing School, Jind 

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

494 514245 93 81.400 30/09/2008 SAKSHI - - Not Allotted Rachna Institute of Nursing, Nangal 

Sirohi, Mohindergarh

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted

495 512206 93 80.400 02/02/2007 ANUSHKA Bhai Surender Kumar Memorial 

Nursing School, Jind 

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

Shaheed Udham Singh College of 

Nursing, Ratia, Fatehabad

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

496 513919 93 80.400 01/12/2007 MOHIT Rural Nursing Training Institute, 

VPO Barwasni, Hullari More, 

Sonepat

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Candidate Joined Rural Nursing Training Institute, VPO 

Barwasni, Hullari More, Sonepat

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT No Change

497 500238 93 79.400 17/07/2006 CHAHAT RANI - - Not Allotted Sardar Kartar Singh Hayer College of 

Nursing, Ladwa road,Shahabad 

Markanad (KKR)

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted

498 515691 93 77.600 09/09/2004 SHIVA Gandhi Memorial National College 

of Nursing, Ambala Cantt, Haryana

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Candidate Joined Gandhi Memorial National College of 

Nursing, Ambala Cantt, Haryana

B.Sc. Nursing MGT No Change

499 506107 93 74.800 10/01/2007 DIYA Indus College of Nursing, Hisar B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Candidate Joined Indus College of Nursing, Hisar B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT No Change

500 514379 93 73.400 03/12/2005 KHUSHI R.R. College of Nursing, Wazirpur, 

Gurgaon

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Candidate Joined R.R. College of Nursing, Wazirpur, 

Gurgaon

B.Sc. Nursing MGT No Change

501 503362 93 71.400 16/01/2007 NISHA - - Not Allotted SVM College of Nursing, VPO Baland, 

Rohtak

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted

502 504936 93 71.400 26/03/2008 PRIYA - - Not Allotted Indus College of Nursing, Hisar B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted
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503 503384 93 69.200 01/01/2007 UDIT SIWACH Prem Physiotherapy & 

Rehabilitation College, Panipat

BPT OPEN_CAT Candidate Joined Prem Physiotherapy & Rehabilitation 

College, Panipat

BPT OPEN_CAT No Change

504 505042 93 65.200 23/03/2005 KHUSHBOO Maharaja Agarsen College of 

Physiotherapy, Agroha

BPT SC_DEPRIVED Candidate Joined College of Physiotherapy, PGIMS, 

Rohtak

BPT SC_DEPRIVED Upgraded

505 511756 92 87.200 01/05/2006 KHUSHI National College of Nursing, Dhani 

Garan Road, Barwala, Hisar

B.Sc. Nursing BCA Documents Not 

Verified / Not 

Reported

Prem Physiotherapy & Rehabilitation 

College, Panipat

BPT OPEN_CAT Allotted

506 515296 92 87.200 29/10/2007 RAMAN - - Not Allotted Swami Devi Dayal Hitach Education 

Academy, Distt. Panchkula

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

507 513463 92 83.800 30/06/2007 YASH VASHISHT - - Not Allotted Swami Devi Dayal Hitach Education 

Academy, Distt. Panchkula

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

508 513875 92 82.800 29/10/2006 KHUSHBU R.P. Inderaprastha Institute of 

Medical Sciences, Vill Bastara, 

Karnal

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

Shri Ram College of Nursing, Digrota, 

Mahendergarh

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

509 514001 92 81.800 05/09/2007 KUSUM SHEORAN Maharishi Dayanand Institute of 

Nursing, VPO Chaudharywas, 

Hisar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Candidate Joined Maharishi Dayanand Institute of 

Nursing, VPO Chaudharywas, Hisar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT No Change

510 504037 92 80.200 24/10/2005 SNEH Indus College of Nursing, Hisar B.Sc. Nursing BCA Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

National College of Nursing, Dhani 

Garan Road, Barwala, Hisar

B.Sc. Nursing BCA Allotted

511 515477 92 80.000 17/07/2007 RITIKA - - Not Allotted Bhai Surender Kumar Memorial 

Nursing School, Jind 

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

512 502509 92 79.800 03/04/2007 ANNU Indus College of Nursing, Hisar B.Sc. Nursing MGT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

Indus College of Nursing, Hisar B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

513 501044 92 78.400 20/06/2002 REENA KUMARI - - Not Allotted Maharishi Dayanand Institute of 

Nursing, VPO Chaudharywas, Hisar

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted

514 507731 92 78.400 05/01/2006 RIDHI - - Not Allotted SVM College of Nursing, VPO Baland, 

Rohtak

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted

515 510803 92 77.600 24/08/2007 BHUPESH KUMAR Ahir College of Nursing, Rewari B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Candidate Joined SHKM Govt Medical College Nalhar, 

Nuh, Mewat

Paramedical in B.Sc. 

Med. Lab. Technology

OPEN_CAT_ESM_FF 

Priority-VI

Upgraded

516 501200 92 76.200 12/05/2008 SHRUTI National College of Nursing, Dhani 

Garan Road, Barwala, Hisar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Candidate Joined National College of Nursing, Dhani 

Garan Road, Barwala, Hisar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT No Change

517 516144 92 73.800 05/08/2005 DIMPLE Dr. Jai Parkash Sharma Memorial 

College of Nursing, Yamuna Naga

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

Himalayan Institute of Nursing, VPO 

Kala, Ambala

B.Sc. Nursing BCB Allotted

518 505839 92 73.200 27/11/2004 SURAKSHA - - Not Allotted Himalayan Institute of Nursing, VPO 

Kala, Ambala

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

519 509636 92 69.200 10/02/2005 NEHA - - Not Allotted Prem Physiotherapy & Rehabilitation 

College, Panipat

BPT OPEN_CAT Allotted

520 514607 92 69.000 21/09/2007 BHUMIKA YADAV Happy Child College of Nursing, 

Mahalna Road, Sonipat

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Candidate Joined Happy Child College of Nursing, 

Mahalna Road, Sonipat

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT No Change

521 513037 92 61.400 20/08/1999 SAHIL - - Not Allotted Kalpana Chawla Govt. Medical 

College Karnal

Paramedical in B.Sc. 

Med. Lab. Technology

SC_DEPRIVED Allotted

522 510967 92 59.200 19/11/2005 KARTIK Satya College of Nursing, VPO 

Sisarkhas, Teh. Meham, Rohtak

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Documents Not 

Verified / Not 

Reported

Rural Nursing Training Institute, VPO 

Barwasni, Hullari More, Sonepat

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted
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523 517710 91 87.400 01/10/2006 HARSHITA RAPRIA Gandhi Memorial National College 

of Nursing, Ambala Cantt, Haryana

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Candidate Joined Swami Devi Dayal Hitach Education 

Academy, Distt. Panchkula

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Upgraded

524 510773 91 86.400 12/12/2005 LISHU Happy Child College of Nursing, 

Mahalna Road, Sonipat

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Candidate Joined Bhai Surender Kumar Memorial 

Nursing School, Jind 

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Upgraded

525 509150 91 86.200 07/11/2007 PRINCE JRM Nursing College VPO 

Narayanpur, Rewari

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Candidate Joined Satya College of Nursing, VPO 

Sisarkhas, Teh. Meham, Rohtak

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Upgraded

526 506851 91 85.400 02/08/2007 SAKSHI R.R. College of Nursing, Wazirpur, 

Gurgaon

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Candidate Joined R.R. College of Nursing, Wazirpur, 

Gurgaon

B.Sc. Nursing MGT No Change

527 500416 91 84.600 25/03/2008 TANU TOMAR BPS Government Medical College 

(W) Sonepat

Paramedical in 

Bachelor of 

Optometry

SC_DEPRIVED Candidate Joined Kalpana Chawla Govt. Medical 

College Karnal

Paramedical in 

Bachelor of 

Optometry

SC_DEPRIVED Upgraded

528 516228 91 84.200 27/09/2006 RITIKA Maharishi Dayanand Institute of 

Nursing, VPO Chaudharywas, 

Hisar

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Documents Not 

Verified / Not 

Reported

Pyarelal Nursing College, 

Bhambhewa, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted

529 508782 91 83.600 23/06/2006 BHAWNA Himalayan Institute of Nursing, 

VPO Kala, Ambala

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

Ved Nursing College (Barauli) Panipat B.Sc. Nursing SC Allotted

530 514046 91 83.200 20/05/2007 RIYA - - Not Allotted Himalayan Institute of Nursing, VPO 

Kala, Ambala

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

531 513966 91 83.000 09/02/2006 KHUSHI - - Not Allotted Rachna Institute of Nursing, Nangal 

Sirohi, Mohindergarh

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted

532 514589 91 78.000 22/05/2005 RINKI SHARMA - - Not Allotted Adesh Physiotherapy College, 

Shahbad (M), Kurukshetra

BPT OPEN_CAT Allotted

533 517818 91 77.600 23/06/2005 SOMDUTT SHARMA Satya College of Nursing, VPO 

Sisarkhas, Teh. Meham, Rohtak

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Candidate Not 

Joined

R.P. Inderaprastha Institute of 

Medical Sciences, Vill Bastara, Karnal

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

534 515975 91 76.800 26/09/2005 KIRTI Florence School & College of 

Nursing Ballabhgarh, Faridabad

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

Happy Child College of Nursing, 

Mahalna Road, Sonipat

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted

535 512589 91 75.200 22/05/2006 DEEPIKA Dr. Jai Parkash Sharma Memorial 

College of Nursing, Yamuna Naga

B.Sc. Nursing BCA Candidate Not 

Joined

R.R. College of Nursing, Wazirpur, 

Gurgaon

B.Sc. Nursing BCA Allotted

536 502071 91 73.600 06/08/2005 MOHIT KUMAR Mukhi College of Nursing, Gohana B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

Ved Nursing College (Barauli) Panipat B.Sc. Nursing SC Allotted

537 508617 91 67.800 30/10/2005 PRIYANSHI Prem Physiotherapy & 

Rehabilitation College, Panipat

BPT OPEN_CAT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

Florence School & College of Nursing 

Ballabhgarh, Faridabad

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted

538 513115 90 97.000 05/07/2004 KIRAN - - Not Allotted Satya College of Nursing, VPO 

Sisarkhas, Teh. Meham, Rohtak

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

539 509235 90 88.800 11/11/2006 HIMANSHI Swami Devi Dayal Hitach 

Education Academy, Distt. 

Panchkula

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Candidate Joined Swami Devi Dayal Hitach Education 

Academy, Distt. Panchkula

B.Sc. Nursing MGT No Change

540 501885 90 88.000 10/11/2005 PARVEEN KUMAR - - Not Allotted Indus College of Nursing, Hisar B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

541 507181 90 88.000 16/05/2006 KOMAL Florence School & College of 

Nursing Ballabhgarh, Faridabad

B.Sc. Nursing BCA Candidate Joined Kailash Institute of Health & Medical 

Science Vill- Chandikotla, Panchkula

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Upgraded

542 515409 90 86.000 25/08/2006 MANISH KUMAR Rural Nursing Training Institute, 

VPO Barwasni, Hullari More, 

Sonepat

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Candidate Joined JRM Nursing College VPO 

Narayanpur, Rewari

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Upgraded

543 518158 90 83.000 20/07/2006 SALONI - - Not Allotted Ved Nursing College (Barauli) Panipat B.Sc. Nursing SC Allotted

544 514533 90 82.800 24/07/2006 TANISHA Rachna Institute of Nursing, 

Nangal Sirohi, Mohindergarh

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Candidate Joined Rachna Institute of Nursing, Nangal 

Sirohi, Mohindergarh

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT No Change

545 507807 90 82.200 19/09/2005 CHAHAT - - Not Allotted Pyarelal Nursing College, 

Bhambhewa, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted

Page 27 of 74



SrNo CET-2025

Roll No.

CET-2025

Score

Qualifying

Exam 12th

Percentage

DOB Candidate Name Allotted Institute

Round - 1/2

Allotted Course 

Round - 1/2

Allotted Category 

Round - 1/2

Remark 

Round - 1/2

Allotted Institute 

Round - 3

Allotted Course 

Round - 3

Allotted Category 

Round - 3

Remarks 

Round -3

546 500231 90 82.200 31/08/2007 ROBIN Himalayan Institute of Nursing, 

VPO Kala, Ambala

B.Sc. Nursing BCB Candidate Joined Gandhi Memorial National College of 

Nursing, Ambala Cantt, Haryana

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Upgraded

547 512540 90 81.600 14/10/2006 HIMANSHI Haryana College of Nursing, 

Ellenabad, Sirsa

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Candidate 

Resigned

JRM Nursing College VPO 

Narayanpur, Rewari

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

548 516769 90 80.600 21/09/2006 SAKSHI B.D.M. Nursing College, 

Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Candidate Not 

Joined

Sanskaram College of Nursing, 

Khatiwas, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing BCB Allotted

549 501237 90 80.400 17/12/2007 JASMINE JANGRA National College of Nursing, Dhani 

Garan Road, Barwala, Hisar

B.Sc. Nursing BCA Candidate Joined National College of Nursing, Dhani 

Garan Road, Barwala, Hisar

B.Sc. Nursing BCA No Change

550 510687 90 78.200 30/07/2006 PRIYANT Swami Devi Dayal Hitach 

Education Academy, Distt. 

Panchkula

B.Sc. Nursing SC_DEPRIVED Candidate Joined Swami Devi Dayal Hitach Education 

Academy, Distt. Panchkula

B.Sc. Nursing SC_DEPRIVED No Change

551 509223 90 77.600 19/12/2004 DIKSHA Adesh Physiotherapy College, 

Shahbad (M), Kurukshetra

BPT OPEN_CAT Candidate Joined Adesh Physiotherapy College, 

Shahbad (M), Kurukshetra

BPT OPEN_CAT No Change

552 513447 90 77.400 07/11/2007 PRACHI SHARMA Satya College of Nursing, VPO 

Sisarkhas, Teh. Meham, Rohtak

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Candidate Not 

Joined

R.P. Inderaprastha Institute of 

Medical Sciences, Vill Bastara, Karnal

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

553 501518 90 76.800 13/06/2006 VASUNDHRA Gandhi Memorial National College 

of Nursing, Ambala Cantt, Haryana

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

R.P. Inderaprastha Institute of 

Medical Sciences, Vill Bastara, Karnal

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

554 506511 90 76.200 11/10/2006 AVNI - - Not Allotted Shri Chamatkari Santji College of 

Nursing, Girawar, Rohtak

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted

555 513015 90 74.600 24/09/2006 ISHA B.D.M. Nursing College, 

Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

Rural Nursing Training Institute, VPO 

Barwasni, Hullari More, Sonepat

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted

556 508528 90 73.800 26/07/2003 ANJANA - - Not Allotted Maharaja Agrasen Nursing College, 

Nuna Majra, Bahadurgarh, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing SC_DEPRIVED Allotted

557 504556 90 73.200 27/12/2004 KUNAL Adesh Physiotherapy College, 

Shahbad (M), Kurukshetra

BPT OPEN_CAT Candidate Joined Adesh Physiotherapy College, 

Shahbad (M), Kurukshetra

BPT OPEN_CAT No Change

558 503062 90 73.200 24/09/2006 RAVIKANT R.P. Inderaprastha Institute of 

Medical Sciences, Vill Bastara, 

Karnal

B.Sc. Nursing SC_DEPRIVED Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

Maharaja Agarsen College of 

Physiotherapy, Agroha

BPT SC_DEPRIVED Allotted

559 511913 90 73.200 20/10/2006 PUSHPA - - Not Allotted Prem Physiotherapy & Rehabilitation 

College, Panipat

BPT OPEN_CAT Allotted

560 515434 90 72.800 03/10/2003 MONIKA National College of Nursing, Dhani 

Garan Road, Barwala, Hisar

B.Sc. Nursing BCA Documents Not 

Verified / Not 

Reported

National College of Nursing, Dhani 

Garan Road, Barwala, Hisar

B.Sc. Nursing BCA Allotted

561 517598 90 72.200 16/11/2005 NAREN - - Not Allotted R.P. Inderaprastha Institute of 

Medical Sciences, Vill Bastara, Karnal

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

562 516760 90 70.200 21/08/2006 MEGHA - - Not Allotted R.R. College of Nursing, Wazirpur, 

Gurgaon

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

563 504482 90 67.800 24/07/2003 VARSHA RANI - - Not Allotted SVM College of Nursing, VPO Baland, 

Rohtak

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

564 511078 89 90.800 27/10/2003 ARPANA Gandhi Memorial National College 

of Nursing, Ambala Cantt, Haryana

B.Sc. Nursing SC Documents Not 

Verified / Not 

Reported

Swami Devi Dayal Hitach Education 

Academy, Distt. Panchkula

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

565 503456 89 83.600 12/10/2006 SAMRITI Sardar Kartar Singh Hayer College 

of Nursing, Ladwa road,Shahabad 

Markanad (KKR)

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Candidate Joined Swami Devi Dayal Hitach Education 

Academy, Distt. Panchkula

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Upgraded
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566 509720 89 83.000 19/02/2006 RAVINA Shaheed Udham Singh College of 

Nursing, Ratia, Fatehabad

B.Sc. Nursing BCA Candidate Not 

Joined

Shaheed Udham Singh College of 

Nursing, Ratia, Fatehabad

B.Sc. Nursing BCA Allotted

567 515726 89 81.600 16/01/2006 SNEHA Bhai Surender Kumar Memorial 

Nursing School, Jind 

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Candidate Joined R.P. Inderaprastha Institute of 

Medical Sciences, Vill Bastara, Karnal

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Upgraded

568 515155 89 81.400 15/11/2006 MANSI Sanskaram College of Nursing, 

Khatiwas, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

Sanskaram College of Nursing, 

Khatiwas, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing BCA Allotted

569 503523 89 81.200 05/07/2004 PRINKA Himalayan Institute of Nursing, 

VPO Kala, Ambala

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Candidate Joined Himalayan Institute of Nursing, VPO 

Kala, Ambala

B.Sc. Nursing MGT No Change

570 506145 89 80.800 14/06/2006 SATISH Shaheed Udham Singh College of 

Nursing, Ratia, Fatehabad

B.Sc. Nursing BCA Candidate Not 

Joined

Haryana College of Nursing, 

Ellenabad, Sirsa

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

571 504057 89 79.400 28/11/2006 EKTA - - Not Allotted R.R. College of Nursing, Wazirpur, 

Gurgaon

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

572 507741 89 78.000 27/07/2007 BHUMIKA Kailash Institute of Health & 

Medical Science Vill- Chandikotla, 

Panchkula

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Candidate Not 

Joined

R.P. Inderaprastha Institute of 

Medical Sciences, Vill Bastara, Karnal

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

573 506888 89 77.600 07/07/2006 SANIA Shri Chamatkari Santji College of 

Nursing, Girawar, Rohtak

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

B.D.M. Nursing College, 

Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted

574 511902 89 75.200 06/08/2007 LAKSHMI Kailash Institute of Health & 

Medical Science Vill- Chandikotla, 

Panchkula

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Candidate Joined Dr. Jai Parkash Sharma Memorial 

College of Nursing, Yamuna Naga

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Upgraded

575 502070 89 74.000 15/09/2005 KHUSHI RAWAL Gandhi Memorial National College 

of Nursing, Ambala Cantt, Haryana

B.Sc. Nursing BCA Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

R.P. Inderaprastha Institute of 

Medical Sciences, Vill Bastara, Karnal

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

576 510904 89 73.400 01/09/2007 TANNU National College of Nursing, Dhani 

Garan Road, Barwala, Hisar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Candidate Joined National College of Nursing, Dhani 

Garan Road, Barwala, Hisar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT No Change

577 502055 89 71.200 23/12/2006 KHUSHBU Bhai Surender Kumar Memorial 

Nursing School, Jind 

B.Sc. Nursing BCB Candidate Not 

Joined

Bhai Surender Kumar Memorial 

Nursing School, Jind 

B.Sc. Nursing BCB Allotted

578 506002 89 69.000 02/09/2006 SUNAM Adesh Physiotherapy College, 

Shahbad (M), Kurukshetra

BPT OPEN_CAT Documents Not 

Verified / Not 

Reported

Himalayan Institute of Nursing, VPO 

Kala, Ambala

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

579 507643 89 68.000 18/07/2006 KHUSHI Shri Chamatkari Santji College of 

Nursing, Girawar, Rohtak

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Candidate Not 

Joined

PT. B.D. SHARMA PGIMS, ROHTAK Paramedical in 

Bachelor of 

Optometry

OPEN_CAT_ESM_FF 

Priority-VI

Allotted

580 506840 89 65.600 17/05/2007 ASHISH Satya College of Nursing, VPO 

Sisarkhas, Teh. Meham, Rohtak

B.Sc. Nursing SC Candidate Joined Satya College of Nursing, VPO 

Sisarkhas, Teh. Meham, Rohtak

B.Sc. Nursing SC No Change

581 516706 89 64.800 01/08/2004 KHUSHI R.R. College of Nursing, Wazirpur, 

Gurgaon

B.Sc. Nursing BCB Candidate 

Resigned

Florence School & College of Nursing 

Ballabhgarh, Faridabad

B.Sc. Nursing BCB Allotted

582 515203 89 61.800 22/10/2006 POOJA - - Not Allotted Gandhi Memorial National College of 

Nursing, Ambala Cantt, Haryana

B.Sc. Nursing BCA Allotted

583 508175 88 86.800 12/07/2007 LAKSHITA - - Not Allotted South Point College of Nursing, 

Sonepat

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted

584 502648 88 84.400 16/07/2007 NANCY - - Not Allotted Bhai Surender Kumar Memorial 

Nursing School, Jind 

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

585 517104 88 80.600 21/11/2005 AMIT Adesh Physiotherapy College, 

Shahbad (M), Kurukshetra

BPT OPEN_CAT Candidate Joined Adesh Physiotherapy College, 

Shahbad (M), Kurukshetra

BPT OPEN_CAT No Change

586 500460 88 79.200 08/02/2007 VANSHIKA Swami Devi Dayal Hitach 

Education Academy, Distt. 

Panchkula

B.Sc. Nursing BCA Candidate Not 

Joined

Swami Devi Dayal Hitach Education 

Academy, Distt. Panchkula

B.Sc. Nursing BCA Allotted

587 513189 88 78.000 13/06/2006 NEHA Shri Chamatkari Santji College of 

Nursing, Girawar, Rohtak

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Candidate Joined Shri Chamatkari Santji College of 

Nursing, Girawar, Rohtak

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT No Change
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588 508994 88 77.400 30/04/2006 KASHISH School of Nursing Sciences, 

Aurangabad, Palwal

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Candidate Not 

Joined

School of Nursing Sciences, 

Aurangabad, Palwal

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted

589 507004 88 73.400 24/09/2006 NIKU SHARMA - - Not Allotted Satya College of Nursing, VPO 

Sisarkhas, Teh. Meham, Rohtak

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

590 508785 88 72.200 25/05/2007 YASHIKA - - Not Allotted Maharaja Agarsen College of 

Physiotherapy, Agroha

BPT SC Allotted

591 508097 88 71.800 13/11/2007 YASHIKA Kailash Institute of Health & 

Medical Science Vill- Chandikotla, 

Panchkula

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Candidate Joined Kailash Institute of Health & Medical 

Science Vill- Chandikotla, Panchkula

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT No Change

592 510987 88 69.833 13/06/2007 VANSHIKA RAWAT - - Not Allotted Gandhi Memorial National College of 

Nursing, Ambala Cantt, Haryana

B.Sc. Nursing BCA Allotted

593 502173 88 69.800 19/01/2007 JAHNVI - - Not Allotted Adesh Physiotherapy College, 

Shahbad (M), Kurukshetra

BPT OPEN_CAT Allotted

594 514844 88 69.400 10/10/2005 MUSKAN Dr. Jai Parkash Sharma Memorial 

College of Nursing, Yamuna Naga

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Candidate Joined R.R. College of Nursing, Wazirpur, 

Gurgaon

B.Sc. Nursing SC Upgraded

595 509308 88 68.400 22/03/2007 ASHUTOSH - - Not Allotted Sharbati College of Nursing, 

Gaushala Road, Mahandergarh

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT_ESM_FF 

Priority-VI

Allotted

596 510024 87 91.600 14/07/2007 ANNU ROHILLA Maharishi Dayanand Institute of 

Nursing, VPO Chaudharywas, 

Hisar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Candidate Not 

Joined

Shri Ram College of Nursing, Digrota, 

Mahendergarh

B.Sc. Nursing BCA Allotted

597 511131 87 89.800 20/07/2006 VARTIKA - - Not Allotted R.R. College of Nursing, Wazirpur, 

Gurgaon

B.Sc. Nursing SC Allotted

598 505469 87 89.000 10/06/2007 PALAK - - - Not Participated Maharishi Dayanand Institute of 

Nursing, VPO Chaudharywas, Hisar

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted

599 518118 87 87.800 12/03/2007 TANIYA - - Not Allotted Happy Child College of Nursing, 

Mahalna Road, Sonipat

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted

600 503460 87 87.200 05/09/2005 BINMOL Himalayan Institute of Nursing, 

VPO Kala, Ambala

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Candidate Not 

Joined

Shaheed Udham Singh College of 

Nursing, Ratia, Fatehabad

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

601 515636 87 87.000 19/10/2007 DEEPTI - - Not Allotted SVM College of Nursing, VPO Baland, 

Rohtak

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted

602 511268 87 85.000 22/01/2006 SNEHA - - Not Allotted Swami Vivekanand Nursing College, 

Jagadhri, Yamuna Nagar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

603 504651 87 84.800 22/05/2005 MONIKA Himalayan Institute of Nursing, 

VPO Kala, Ambala

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

Adesh Physiotherapy College, 

Shahbad (M), Kurukshetra

BPT OPEN_CAT Allotted

604 500983 87 84.400 24/05/2007 SAMAYRA SACHDEVA Thakardevi Takanram DAV Instt. 

of Physiotherapy, Yamunanagar

BPT OPEN_CAT Candidate Joined Thakardevi Takanram DAV Instt. of 

Physiotherapy, Yamunanagar

BPT OPEN_CAT No Change

605 506038 87 82.600 01/11/2004 KASHISH - - Not Allotted Prem Physiotherapy & Rehabilitation 

College, Panipat

BPT OPEN_CAT Allotted

606 508010 87 82.200 03/02/2008 MAHI Satya College of Nursing, VPO 

Sisarkhas, Teh. Meham, Rohtak

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Candidate Not 

Joined

SVM College of Nursing, VPO Baland, 

Rohtak

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted

607 510703 87 81.600 16/04/2006 ANNU - - Not Allotted Gandhi Memorial National College of 

Nursing, Ambala Cantt, Haryana

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

608 504808 87 80.600 20/08/2007 BHAVNA Thakardevi Takanram DAV Instt. 

of Physiotherapy, Yamunanagar

BPT OPEN_CAT Candidate Joined Thakardevi Takanram DAV Instt. of 

Physiotherapy, Yamunanagar

BPT OPEN_CAT No Change

609 517187 87 80.600 20/09/2008 BHUVI - - Not Allotted R.R. College of Nursing, Wazirpur, 

Gurgaon

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

610 513271 87 80.400 16/11/2004 NISHA Satya College of Nursing, VPO 

Sisarkhas, Teh. Meham, Rohtak

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

Satya College of Nursing, VPO 

Sisarkhas, Teh. Meham, Rohtak

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted
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611 514285 87 79.000 02/10/2007 TARUN KUMAR - - Not Allotted SHKM Govt Medical College Nalhar, 

Nuh, Mewat

Paramedical in B.Sc. 

Med. Lab. Technology

SC_DEPRIVED Allotted

612 507194 87 77.800 17/11/2006 SAKSHI Satya College of Nursing, VPO 

Sisarkhas, Teh. Meham, Rohtak

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Candidate Not 

Joined

SVM College of Nursing, VPO Baland, 

Rohtak

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted

613 513014 87 76.600 21/07/2004 MANISHA Rural Nursing Training Institute, 

VPO Barwasni, Hullari More, 

Sonepat

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Candidate Joined Rural Nursing Training Institute, VPO 

Barwasni, Hullari More, Sonepat

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT No Change

614 514677 87 76.400 18/12/2007 ANJALI Shri Ram College of Nursing, 

Digrota, Mahendergarh

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

R.R. College of Nursing, Wazirpur, 

Gurgaon

B.Sc. Nursing BCB Allotted

615 506979 87 74.800 24/01/2008 ANSHU SVM College of Nursing, VPO 

Baland, Rohtak

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Candidate Joined Satya College of Nursing, VPO 

Sisarkhas, Teh. Meham, Rohtak

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Upgraded

616 515630 87 71.600 15/11/2007 PRACHI - - Not Allotted R.R. College of Nursing, Wazirpur, 

Gurgaon

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

617 515429 87 71.000 24/03/2008 RISHIKA - - - Not Participated SVM College of Nursing, VPO Baland, 

Rohtak

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted

618 511219 87 70.400 27/01/2005 VAISHALI - - Not Allotted BPS Government Medical College 

(W) Sonepat

Paramedical in B.Sc. 

Med. Tech. Operation 

Theatre

SC_DEPRIVED Allotted

619 507284 87 70.000 16/11/2006 PRACHI DHANKHAR - - Not Allotted Kailash Institute of Health & Medical 

Science Vill- Chandikotla, Panchkula

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted

620 508809 87 69.800 05/11/2007 PIYUSH Prem Physiotherapy & 

Rehabilitation College, Panipat

BPT MGT Candidate Joined Prem Physiotherapy & Rehabilitation 

College, Panipat

BPT MGT No Change

621 512312 87 68.400 01/12/2004 MONU Rural Nursing Training Institute, 

VPO Barwasni, Hullari More, 

Sonepat

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

Rachna Institute of Nursing, Nangal 

Sirohi, Mohindergarh

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted

622 507922 87 67.400 11/07/2006 KASHISH - - Not Allotted R.P. Inderaprastha Institute of 

Medical Sciences, Physiotherapy, 

Bastara, Karnal

BPT OPEN_CAT Allotted

623 506823 87 65.400 05/02/2007 ANSHU National College of Nursing, Dhani 

Garan Road, Barwala, Hisar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Candidate Joined National College of Nursing, Dhani 

Garan Road, Barwala, Hisar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT No Change

624 508256 87 62.200 22/06/2006 LAKSHAY SAINI - - Not Allotted Prem Physiotherapy & Rehabilitation 

College, Panipat

BPT OPEN_CAT Allotted

625 508450 87 50.400 05/03/2007 MOHD ARMAN Kailash Institute of Health & 

Medical Science Vill- Chandikotla, 

Panchkula

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Candidate Not 

Joined

Himalayan Institute of Nursing, VPO 

Kala, Ambala

B.Sc. Nursing BCB Allotted

626 516049 86 94.400 21/10/2006 KHUSHI - - Not Allotted R.R. College of Nursing, Wazirpur, 

Gurgaon

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

627 502047 86 86.400 30/05/2007 ARJU Shaheed Udham Singh College of 

Nursing, Ratia, Fatehabad

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Documents Not 

Verified / Not 

Reported

R.P. Inderaprastha Institute of 

Medical Sciences, Vill Bastara, Karnal

B.Sc. Nursing SC Allotted

628 505183 86 85.800 18/12/2005 NEHA Rama And Krishna College of 

Nursing, Maksuspur, Narnaul

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

Ahir College of Nursing, Rewari B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

629 506534 86 85.000 13/03/2008 VARSHA - - Not Allotted Satya College of Nursing, VPO 

Sisarkhas, Teh. Meham, Rohtak

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

630 516272 86 82.000 05/08/2006 ANSHIKA HOODA - - Not Allotted Shri Chamatkari Santji College of 

Nursing, Girawar, Rohtak

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted

631 508633 86 82.000 10/06/2007 NISHA JRM Nursing College VPO 

Narayanpur, Rewari

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Candidate Not 

Joined

School of Nursing Sciences, 

Aurangabad, Palwal

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted

632 517004 86 81.600 13/04/2007 PAYAL SHARMA Shaheed Udham Singh College of 

Nursing, Ratia, Fatehabad

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Candidate Joined JRM Nursing College VPO 

Narayanpur, Rewari

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Upgraded
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633 516242 86 80.400 19/12/2005 MANSHI Shri Chamatkari Santji College of 

Nursing, Girawar, Rohtak

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Candidate Not 

Joined

Pyarelal Nursing College, 

Bhambhewa, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

634 517858 86 80.200 03/04/2007 KRITIKA - - Not Allotted Rural Nursing Training Institute, VPO 

Barwasni, Hullari More, Sonepat

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

635 500495 86 79.800 27/02/2007 SATWINDER SINGH Dr. Jai Parkash Sharma Memorial 

College of Nursing, Yamuna Naga

B.Sc. Nursing BCB Candidate Joined Dr. Jai Parkash Sharma Memorial 

College of Nursing, Yamuna Naga

B.Sc. Nursing BCB No Change

636 515608 86 79.800 11/09/2007 KHUSHI National College of Nursing, Dhani 

Garan Road, Barwala, Hisar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Candidate Joined National College of Nursing, Dhani 

Garan Road, Barwala, Hisar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT No Change

637 512175 86 79.000 09/05/2007 NITU Maharishi Dayanand Institute of 

Nursing, VPO Chaudharywas, 

Hisar

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Candidate Not 

Joined

Gandhi Memorial National College of 

Nursing, Ambala Cantt, Haryana

B.Sc. Nursing SC Allotted

638 503162 86 78.400 01/06/2007 NISHA Maharishi Dayanand Institute of 

Nursing, VPO Chaudharywas, 

Hisar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

Maharishi Dayanand Institute of 

Nursing, VPO Chaudharywas, Hisar

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted

639 501890 86 77.600 23/11/2004 KOMAL Rural Nursing Training Institute, 

VPO Barwasni, Hullari More, 

Sonepat

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Candidate Joined Bhai Surender Kumar Memorial 

Nursing School, Jind 

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Upgraded

640 503745 86 77.600 13/07/2007 KAMAL PANCHAL - - Not Allotted Adesh Physiotherapy College, 

Shahbad (M), Kurukshetra

BPT OPEN_CAT Allotted

641 509593 86 74.400 25/12/2004 MONIKA Geetanjali College of Nursing, 

Charkhi Dadri

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Candidate Not 

Joined

Satya College of Nursing, VPO 

Sisarkhas, Teh. Meham, Rohtak

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

642 508100 86 74.200 05/01/2006 ANUJ NAIN Shri Chamatkari Santji College of 

Nursing, Girawar, Rohtak

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

Satya College of Nursing, VPO 

Sisarkhas, Teh. Meham, Rohtak

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

643 512736 86 71.400 13/07/2008 AUJASH YADAV Satya College of Nursing, VPO 

Sisarkhas, Teh. Meham, Rohtak

B.Sc. Nursing BCB Candidate Joined Satya College of Nursing, VPO 

Sisarkhas, Teh. Meham, Rohtak

B.Sc. Nursing BCB No Change

644 501516 86 67.000 15/05/2006 RIYA Sardar Kartar Singh Hayer College 

of Nursing, Ladwa road,Shahabad 

Markanad (KKR)

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

Dr. Jai Parkash Sharma Memorial 

College of Nursing, Yamuna Naga

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

645 507522 86 64.400 10/10/2006 SUMEDHA Maharishi Dayanand Institute of 

Nursing, VPO Chaudharywas, 

Hisar

B.Sc. Nursing SC Candidate Not 

Joined

Gandhi Memorial National College of 

Nursing, Ambala Cantt, Haryana

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

646 516170 86 64.200 16/04/2007 PREETI SVM College of Nursing, VPO 

Baland, Rohtak

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Candidate Joined Haryana College of Nursing, 

Ellenabad, Sirsa

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Upgraded

647 505820 85 87.800 06/05/2006 KARINA - - Not Allotted Shaheed Udham Singh College of 

Nursing, Ratia, Fatehabad

B.Sc. Nursing SC Allotted

648 517360 85 82.800 24/08/2006 ANISHA Swami Devi Dayal Hitach 

Education Academy, Distt. 

Panchkula

B.Sc. Nursing SC Candidate Joined Swami Devi Dayal Hitach Education 

Academy, Distt. Panchkula

B.Sc. Nursing SC No Change

649 503408 85 82.200 30/12/2007 SANJANA - - Not Allotted Gandhi Memorial National College of 

Nursing, Ambala Cantt, Haryana

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

650 514185 85 79.400 14/09/2007 POOJA - - Not Allotted Ahir College of Nursing, Rewari B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted

651 502183 85 77.400 09/09/2006 DIVYA SAINI Swami Vivekanand Nursing 

College, Jagadhri, Yamuna Nagar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Candidate Joined Swami Vivekanand Nursing College, 

Jagadhri, Yamuna Nagar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT No Change

652 502021 85 77.200 01/03/2008 NISHU - - Not Allotted Indus College of Nursing, Hisar B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

653 513333 85 75.400 27/01/2008 PARI B.D.M. Nursing College, 

Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Documents Not 

Verified / Not 

Reported

Shri Chamatkari Santji College of 

Nursing, Girawar, Rohtak

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted
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654 510228 85 74.800 17/06/2007 HARSHITA - - Not Allotted Shri Ram College of Nursing, Digrota, 

Mahendergarh

B.Sc. Nursing BCB Allotted

655 502251 85 74.600 13/11/2004 ANJALI Kailash Institute of Health & 

Medical Science Vill- Chandikotla, 

Panchkula

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

Rural Nursing Training Institute, VPO 

Barwasni, Hullari More, Sonepat

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

656 509612 85 74.400 12/07/2006 PAYAL - - Not Allotted Maharishi Dayanand Institute of 

Nursing, VPO Chaudharywas, Hisar

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted

657 505740 85 74.400 13/01/2007 RINA - - Not Allotted Adesh Physiotherapy College, 

Shahbad (M), Kurukshetra

BPT OPEN_CAT Allotted

658 515846 85 68.600 28/07/2004 YASHWANT DAHIYA Kailash Institute of Health & 

Medical Science Vill- Chandikotla, 

Panchkula

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Candidate Not 

Joined

South Point College of Nursing, 

Sonepat

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted

659 501902 85 66.600 25/05/2006 ANJALI Bhai Surender Kumar Memorial 

Nursing School, Jind 

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Candidate Joined Bhai Surender Kumar Memorial 

Nursing School, Jind 

B.Sc. Nursing MGT No Change

660 517019 85 64.800 14/04/2006 PRIYANKA SVM College of Nursing, VPO 

Baland, Rohtak

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

R.R. College of Nursing, Wazirpur, 

Gurgaon

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

661 507689 85 60.600 19/12/2005 HIMANSHI - - Not Allotted Satya College of Nursing, VPO 

Sisarkhas, Teh. Meham, Rohtak

B.Sc. Nursing SC Allotted

662 501537 84 95.800 19/03/2006 TAMANNA Shaheed Udham Singh College of 

Nursing, Ratia, Fatehabad

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Candidate Joined Shaheed Udham Singh College of 

Nursing, Ratia, Fatehabad

B.Sc. Nursing MGT No Change

663 513448 84 90.200 08/02/2006 SRISHTI - - Not Allotted Happy Child College of Nursing, 

Mahalna Road, Sonipat

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted

664 506216 84 85.800 31/03/2004 PRIYANKA Shaheed Baba Deep Singh College 

of Nursing, Ratia, Fatehabad

B.Sc. Nursing SC_DEPRIVED Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

Indus College of Nursing, Hisar B.Sc. Nursing SC_DEPRIVED Allotted

665 513139 84 84.800 22/07/2007 VIDHANSHA - - Not Allotted BPS Government Medical College 

(W) Sonepat

Paramedical in 

Bachelor of 

Optometry

SC_DEPRIVED Allotted

666 514727 84 83.400 18/08/2005 MUSKAN Prem Physiotherapy & 

Rehabilitation College, Panipat

BPT OPEN_CAT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

Shaheed Baba Deep Singh College of 

Nursing, Ratia, Fatehabad

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

667 510800 84 83.000 26/06/2005 PRINCE MALIK Himalayan Institute of Nursing, 

VPO Kala, Ambala

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Candidate Joined Himalayan Institute of Nursing, VPO 

Kala, Ambala

B.Sc. Nursing MGT No Change

668 503123 84 82.800 27/06/2008 CHAHAT Swami Devi Dayal Hitach 

Education Academy, Distt. 

Panchkula

B.Sc. Nursing BCA Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

Swami Devi Dayal Hitach Education 

Academy, Distt. Panchkula

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

669 509428 84 81.800 20/10/2004 KIRTI Geetanjali College of Nursing, 

Charkhi Dadri

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Candidate Not 

Joined

Rachna Institute of Nursing, Nangal 

Sirohi, Mohindergarh

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

670 505657 84 81.667 06/01/2005 TANVI BHARDWAJ Rural Nursing Training Institute, 

VPO Barwasni, Hullari More, 

Sonepat

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Candidate Joined Rural Nursing Training Institute, VPO 

Barwasni, Hullari More, Sonepat

B.Sc. Nursing MGT No Change

671 509493 84 80.600 27/07/2007 VANSHIKA - - Not Allotted B.D.M. Nursing College, 

Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted

672 500897 84 79.800 17/09/2005 KISMAT - - Not Allotted Adesh Nursing College (Adesh 

Medical College & Hospital) NH-44, 

Village-Mohri, Tehsil-Shahbad, 

Kurukshetra

B.Sc. Nursing SC_ESM_FF Priority-VI Allotted

673 504393 84 78.200 15/01/2007 KIRTI Haryana College of Nursing, 

Ellenabad, Sirsa

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Candidate Joined Gandhi Memorial National College of 

Nursing, Ambala Cantt, Haryana

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Upgraded

674 513289 84 76.600 11/06/2007 MONIKA INSAN - - Not Allotted SVM College of Nursing, VPO Baland, 

Rohtak

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted
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675 507230 84 76.000 06/08/2007 SAKSHI SVM College of Nursing, VPO 

Baland, Rohtak

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

SVM College of Nursing, VPO Baland, 

Rohtak

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted

676 517364 84 75.800 01/12/2004 OM PRAKASH - - Not Allotted B.D.M. Nursing College, 

Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

677 507232 84 73.400 31/05/2002 KOMAL SVM College of Nursing, VPO 

Baland, Rohtak

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

Satya College of Nursing, VPO 

Sisarkhas, Teh. Meham, Rohtak

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

678 504207 84 71.200 24/05/2005 ANJALI Kailash Institute of Health & 

Medical Science Vill- Chandikotla, 

Panchkula

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Candidate Joined Shaheed Baba Deep Singh College of 

Nursing, Ratia, Fatehabad

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Upgraded

679 504867 84 70.800 24/10/2006 PRINCE - - Not Allotted Prem Physiotherapy & Rehabilitation 

College, Panipat

BPT MGT Allotted

680 506906 84 67.600 16/12/2004 PREETI - - Not Allotted Florence School & College of Nursing 

Ballabhgarh, Faridabad

B.Sc. Nursing BCA Allotted

681 508395 84 57.400 24/11/2005 MOHDUZAIR Kailash Institute of Health & 

Medical Science Vill- Chandikotla, 

Panchkula

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Candidate Not 

Joined

Swami Devi Dayal Hitach Education 

Academy, Distt. Panchkula

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

682 505703 83 88.000 09/02/2008 SONIA - - Not Allotted Smt. Shanti Devi College of Nursing, 

Saharnwas, Rewari

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted

683 500771 83 85.000 26/08/2006 AMRITA RAVISH Bhai Surender Kumar Memorial 

Nursing School, Jind 

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Candidate Not 

Joined

Kailash Institute of Health & Medical 

Science Vill- Chandikotla, Panchkula

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

684 501542 83 85.000 26/08/2007 NIMRAT WARAICH - - Not Allotted Dr. Jai Parkash Sharma Memorial 

College of Nursing, Yamuna Naga

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

685 514187 83 84.800 08/03/2007 REYA Rama And Krishna College of 

Nursing, Maksuspur, Narnaul

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Candidate Joined SVM College of Nursing, VPO Baland, 

Rohtak

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Upgraded

686 515797 83 83.000 11/03/2007 AVNI - - Not Allotted Prem Physiotherapy & Rehabilitation 

College, Panipat

BPT MGT Allotted

687 517893 83 82.200 21/01/2007 SANGEETA Dr. Jai Parkash Sharma Memorial 

College of Nursing, Yamuna Naga

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Candidate Not 

Joined

Kailash Institute of Health & Medical 

Science Vill- Chandikotla, Panchkula

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

688 505693 83 79.800 05/01/2004 ANNU RANI Shaheed Baba Deep Singh College 

of Nursing, Ratia, Fatehabad

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Candidate Joined Shaheed Baba Deep Singh College of 

Nursing, Ratia, Fatehabad

B.Sc. Nursing MGT No Change

689 500042 83 77.600 07/01/2007 SARBJIT SINGH - - Not Allotted Swami Devi Dayal Hitach Education 

Academy, Distt. Panchkula

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

690 509375 83 76.600 05/10/2004 HARSH Kailash Institute of Health & 

Medical Science Vill- Chandikotla, 

Panchkula

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Candidate Not 

Joined

Swami Devi Dayal Hitach Education 

Academy, Distt. Panchkula

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

691 508052 83 76.600 21/01/2008 NISHA - - Not Allotted Satya College of Nursing, VPO 

Sisarkhas, Teh. Meham, Rohtak

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

692 502235 83 76.400 12/09/2006 TAMANNA SVM College of Nursing, VPO 

Baland, Rohtak

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Candidate Not 

Joined

Indus College of Nursing, Hisar B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

693 507288 83 75.400 25/06/2007 TAMANNA - - - Not Participated South Point College of Nursing, 

Sonepat

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted

694 509249 83 74.833 12/09/2005 SANIYA Florence School & College of 

Nursing Ballabhgarh, Faridabad

B.Sc. Nursing BCB Candidate Joined Florence School & College of Nursing 

Ballabhgarh, Faridabad

B.Sc. Nursing BCB No Change

695 508115 83 74.800 11/10/2005 AARTI - - Not Allotted Mukhi College of Nursing, Gohana B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted

696 515432 83 74.400 02/06/2005 TAMANA Shaheed Baba Deep Singh College 

of Nursing, Ratia, Fatehabad

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

Satya College of Nursing, VPO 

Sisarkhas, Teh. Meham, Rohtak

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

697 511386 83 73.400 12/09/2004 RITU RANI Haryana College of Nursing, 

Ellenabad, Sirsa

B.Sc. Nursing BCB Candidate Joined SVM College of Nursing, VPO Baland, 

Rohtak

B.Sc. Nursing BCB Upgraded
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698 508642 83 70.800 20/11/2007 VINAY CHAUDHARY Paramount College of Nursing, 

Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Candidate Not 

Joined

School of Nursing Sciences, 

Aurangabad, Palwal

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted

699 507413 83 68.400 26/09/2006 RONIT DALAL B.D.M. Nursing College, 

Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

Rural Nursing Training Institute, VPO 

Barwasni, Hullari More, Sonepat

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

700 516608 83 65.600 24/05/2008 PAYAL CHAUHAN - - Not Allotted Maharishi Dayanand Institute of 

Nursing, VPO Chaudharywas, Hisar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

701 500048 83 65.200 11/11/2007 MANPRREET KAUR - - Not Allotted Kailash Institute of Health & Medical 

Science Vill- Chandikotla, Panchkula

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

702 514872 83 62.600 15/08/2006 YUVRAJ Rachna Institute of Nursing, 

Nangal Sirohi, Mohindergarh

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Candidate Not 

Joined

Adesh Nursing College (Adesh 

Medical College & Hospital) NH-44, 

Village-Mohri, Tehsil-Shahbad, 

Kurukshetra

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT_ESM_FF 

Priority-IV

Allotted

703 502534 82 88.400 28/11/2006 KAJAL Bhai Surender Kumar Memorial 

Nursing School, Jind 

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Candidate Joined Bhai Surender Kumar Memorial 

Nursing School, Jind 

B.Sc. Nursing MGT No Change

704 501969 82 85.400 30/01/2007 KAJAL Sardar Kartar Singh Hayer College 

of Nursing, Ladwa road,Shahabad 

Markanad (KKR)

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Candidate Not 

Joined

Mukhi College of Nursing, Gohana B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted

705 504515 82 83.200 16/08/2006 NEHA Shaheed Baba Deep Singh College 

of Nursing, Ratia, Fatehabad

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

Maharishi Dayanand Institute of 

Nursing, VPO Chaudharywas, Hisar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

706 502871 82 82.000 25/11/2004 POOJA Pyarelal Nursing College, 

Bhambhewa, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Candidate Joined Pyarelal Nursing College, 

Bhambhewa, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT No Change

707 510545 82 81.800 21/07/2008 GARIMA KUMARI - - Not Allotted Govt. College of Nursing, safidon B.Sc. Nursing EWS_ESM_FF Priority-

VI

Allotted

708 514419 82 79.600 14/10/2007 SAKSHI Sanskaram College of Nursing, 

Khatiwas, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

Yamuna Institute of Nursing, Vill. 

Gadhola, P.O. Gadholi, Yamunanagar

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted

709 509869 82 78.600 28/10/2007 VANSHIKA - - Not Allotted Happy Child College of Nursing, 

Mahalna Road, Sonipat

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted

710 507588 82 78.000 19/03/2008 JASHLEEN SVM College of Nursing, VPO 

Baland, Rohtak

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Candidate Joined SVM College of Nursing, VPO Baland, 

Rohtak

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT No Change

711 503609 82 77.800 03/10/2007 KRISH Sardar Kartar Singh Hayer College 

of Nursing, Ladwa road,Shahabad 

Markanad (KKR)

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Candidate Joined Dr. Jai Parkash Sharma Memorial 

College of Nursing, Yamuna Naga

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Upgraded

712 505435 82 77.800 09/06/2008 VANSHIKA Shaheed Baba Deep Singh College 

of Nursing, Ratia, Fatehabad

B.Sc. Nursing SC Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

Shaheed Baba Deep Singh College of 

Nursing, Ratia, Fatehabad

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

713 512698 82 77.600 24/04/2007 HIMANSHI B.D.M. Nursing College, 

Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

Paramount College of Nursing, 

Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

714 507023 82 75.800 15/02/2007 RIYA Shri Chamatkari Santji College of 

Nursing, Girawar, Rohtak

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Documents Not 

Verified / Not 

Reported

Shri Chamatkari Santji College of 

Nursing, Girawar, Rohtak

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

715 512238 82 75.600 07/09/2006 SAKSHI - - Not Allotted Maharishi Dayanand Institute of 

Nursing, VPO Chaudharywas, Hisar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

716 517689 82 75.400 24/04/2007 SUPRIYA KUMARI Swami Devi Dayal Hitach 

Education Academy, Distt. 

Panchkula

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

Shaheed Baba Deep Singh College of 

Nursing, Ratia, Fatehabad

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted
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717 507310 82 75.200 24/11/2006 DIVYANSHI Shri Chamatkari Santji College of 

Nursing, Girawar, Rohtak

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Candidate Joined Shri Chamatkari Santji College of 

Nursing, Girawar, Rohtak

B.Sc. Nursing MGT No Change

718 508795 82 75.000 16/06/2007 PRAVESH - - - Not Participated Florence School & College of Nursing 

Ballabhgarh, Faridabad

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

719 502109 82 74.200 09/11/2006 TANIYA Shri Chamatkari Santji College of 

Nursing, Girawar, Rohtak

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

Khushi School & College of Nursing, 

Village Kagsar, Narnaund, Hisar

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted

720 502037 82 73.800 31/01/2006 SHIVANI Gandhi Memorial National College 

of Nursing, Ambala Cantt, Haryana

B.Sc. Nursing SC_DEPRIVED Candidate Joined Adesh Nursing College (Adesh 

Medical College & Hospital) NH-44, 

Village-Mohri, Tehsil-Shahbad, 

Kurukshetra

B.Sc. Nursing SC_DEPRIVED Upgraded

721 512696 82 73.200 23/03/2007 SAHNAWAJ B.D.M. Nursing College, 

Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

Satya College of Nursing, VPO 

Sisarkhas, Teh. Meham, Rohtak

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

722 507578 82 73.000 08/09/2007 VISHAL Ideal Medical & Education Centre 

& College of Nursing, VPO 

Singhani, Teh Loharu, Bhiwani

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

Satya College of Nursing, VPO 

Sisarkhas, Teh. Meham, Rohtak

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

723 515401 82 72.400 07/06/2005 VARSHA B.D.M. Nursing College, 

Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

Sanskaram College of Nursing, 

Khatiwas, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

724 503381 82 71.600 26/12/2007 HIMANSHU - - Not Allotted Satya College of Nursing, VPO 

Sisarkhas, Teh. Meham, Rohtak

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

725 517163 82 70.200 29/11/2007 SIMRAN Maharishi Dayanand Institute of 

Nursing, VPO Chaudharywas, 

Hisar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Candidate Joined Maharishi Dayanand Institute of 

Nursing, VPO Chaudharywas, Hisar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT No Change

726 505712 82 69.400 24/07/2006 KIRAN Sanskaram College of Nursing, 

Khatiwas, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Candidate Not 

Joined

Yamuna Institute of Nursing, Vill. 

Gadhola, P.O. Gadholi, Yamunanagar

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted

727 506737 82 68.000 07/10/2006 NIDHI Satya College of Nursing, VPO 

Sisarkhas, Teh. Meham, Rohtak

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT_ESM_FF 

Priority-VI 

Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

Maharaja Agarsen College of 

Physiotherapy, Agroha

BPT OPEN_CAT_ESM_FF 

Priority-VI

Allotted

728 514956 82 66.400 06/02/2007 TWINKLE JRM Nursing College VPO 

Narayanpur, Rewari

B.Sc. Nursing SC Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

JRM Nursing College VPO 

Narayanpur, Rewari

B.Sc. Nursing SC Allotted

729 502729 82 66.000 20/10/2007 KHUSHIB KUMAR Sardar Kartar Singh Hayer College 

of Nursing, Ladwa road,Shahabad 

Markanad (KKR)

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Candidate Joined Sardar Kartar Singh Hayer College of 

Nursing, Ladwa road,Shahabad 

Markanad (KKR)

B.Sc. Nursing MGT No Change

730 509517 82 63.667 12/09/2005 SAKSHI SAINI JRM Nursing College VPO 

Narayanpur, Rewari

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Candidate Joined Kailash Institute of Health & Medical 

Science Vill- Chandikotla, Panchkula

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Upgraded

731 513113 82 63.400 02/10/2007 SUNANDA Dr. Jai Parkash Sharma Memorial 

College of Nursing, Yamuna Naga

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

Shri Chamatkari Santji College of 

Nursing, Girawar, Rohtak

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

732 511025 82 57.400 28/01/2008 PUNIT Ideal Medical & Education Centre 

& College of Nursing, VPO 

Singhani, Teh Loharu, Bhiwani

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Candidate Joined Geetanjali College of Nursing, 

Charkhi Dadri

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Upgraded

733 502414 81 92.000 17/02/2006 PRIYANKA Adesh Physiotherapy College, 

Shahbad (M), Kurukshetra

BPT OPEN_CAT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

Thakardevi Takanram DAV Instt. of 

Physiotherapy, Yamunanagar

BPT MGT Allotted

734 508832 81 91.000 05/09/2003 BHAWNA - - Not Allotted School of Nursing Sciences, 

Aurangabad, Palwal

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted

735 513332 81 88.600 09/07/2007 NEHA - - Not Allotted SVM College of Nursing, VPO Baland, 

Rohtak

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT_ESM_FF 

Priority-VI

Allotted

736 516225 81 88.000 22/11/2005 SAKSHI Paramount College of Nursing, 

Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Candidate Joined SVM College of Nursing, VPO Baland, 

Rohtak

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Upgraded
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737 505968 81 85.400 29/06/2007 SOURABH Indus College of Nursing, Hisar B.Sc. Nursing MGT Documents Not 

Verified / Not 

Reported

Yamuna Institute of Nursing, Vill. 

Gadhola, P.O. Gadholi, Yamunanagar

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted

738 500190 81 85.000 16/04/2003 HARSHA MACHAL Sardar Kartar Singh Hayer College 

of Nursing, Ladwa road,Shahabad 

Markanad (KKR)

B.Sc. Nursing SC_DEPRIVED Candidate Joined Gandhi Memorial National College of 

Nursing, Ambala Cantt, Haryana

B.Sc. Nursing SC_DEPRIVED Upgraded

739 501601 81 84.000 20/08/2006 SAHIL Rural Nursing Training Institute, 

VPO Barwasni, Hullari More, 

Sonepat

B.Sc. Nursing BCA Candidate Joined Rural Nursing Training Institute, VPO 

Barwasni, Hullari More, Sonepat

B.Sc. Nursing BCA No Change

740 501856 81 83.400 17/12/2007 SHUBHAM - - Not Allotted Kailash Institute of Health & Medical 

Science Vill- Chandikotla, Panchkula

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

741 508607 81 78.400 25/07/2004 REETA JRM Nursing College VPO 

Narayanpur, Rewari

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Candidate Not 

Joined

Florence School & College of Nursing 

Ballabhgarh, Faridabad

B.Sc. Nursing SC Allotted

742 509337 81 77.800 21/07/2007 PRINCI KUMARI Smt. Shanti Devi College of 

Nursing, Saharnwas, Rewari

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Candidate Joined Shri Ram College of Nursing, Digrota, 

Mahendergarh

B.Sc. Nursing BCA Upgraded

743 507334 81 76.800 25/12/2007 SUHANI SHARMA - - Not Allotted Ideal Medical & Education Centre & 

College of Nursing, VPO Singhani, 

Teh Loharu, Bhiwani

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted

744 504387 81 76.600 22/11/2005 HIMANSHI DUGGAL Ved Nursing College (Barauli) 

Panipat

B.Sc. Nursing SC_DEPRIVED Candidate Joined Maharaja Agrasen Nursing College, 

Nuna Majra, Bahadurgarh, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing SC_DEPRIVED Upgraded

745 504243 81 75.400 06/11/2004 NANCY Adesh Physiotherapy College, 

Shahbad (M), Kurukshetra

BPT MGT Candidate Joined Adesh Physiotherapy College, 

Shahbad (M), Kurukshetra

BPT MGT No Change

746 507032 81 74.800 12/06/2007 AMITA Happy Child College of Nursing, 

Mahalna Road, Sonipat

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Candidate Not 

Joined

Pyarelal Nursing College, 

Bhambhewa, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

747 501486 81 73.600 26/01/2006 VARSHA RANI - - Not Allotted R.P. Inderaprastha Institute of 

Medical Sciences, Vill Bastara, Karnal

B.Sc. Nursing SC_DEPRIVED Allotted

748 506788 81 73.000 09/02/2007 RISHITA SHARMA SVM College of Nursing, VPO 

Baland, Rohtak

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Candidate Joined SVM College of Nursing, VPO Baland, 

Rohtak

B.Sc. Nursing MGT No Change

749 510444 81 72.800 01/04/2005 ARUN Shaheed Udham Singh College of 

Nursing, Ratia, Fatehabad

B.Sc. Nursing BCB Candidate Not 

Joined

JRM Nursing College VPO 

Narayanpur, Rewari

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

750 518183 81 72.000 10/11/2007 MANSI Happy Child College of Nursing, 

Mahalna Road, Sonipat

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Candidate Joined Happy Child College of Nursing, 

Mahalna Road, Sonipat

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT No Change

751 509809 81 71.400 17/08/2007 PRIYANSHU - - Not Allotted Shri Ram College of Nursing, Digrota, 

Mahendergarh

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

752 506684 81 70.800 28/12/2006 VAIDEHI - - Not Allotted SVM College of Nursing, VPO Baland, 

Rohtak

B.Sc. Nursing SC Allotted

753 516978 81 70.600 30/10/2005 ADITI JRM Nursing College VPO 

Narayanpur, Rewari

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Candidate Joined South Point College of Nursing, 

Sonepat

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Upgraded

754 507855 81 70.000 07/12/2008 SALONI - - Not Allotted Ved Nursing College (Barauli) Panipat B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT_ESM_FF 

Priority-VI

Allotted

755 505130 81 67.833 30/09/2005 BHUMIKA Shri Chamatkari Santji College of 

Nursing, Girawar, Rohtak

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

Shaheed Baba Deep Singh College of 

Nursing, Ratia, Fatehabad

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

756 516487 81 65.800 05/06/2006 NANCI Shri Chamatkari Santji College of 

Nursing, Girawar, Rohtak

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Documents Not 

Verified / Not 

Reported

Maharishi Dayanand Institute of 

Nursing, VPO Chaudharywas, Hisar

B.Sc. Nursing SC Allotted

757 502826 81 61.800 24/07/2005 ARMAN Indus College of Nursing, Hisar B.Sc. Nursing MGT Candidate Joined Indus College of Nursing, Hisar B.Sc. Nursing MGT No Change
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758 514048 81 58.400 17/05/2007 ISHA DEVI Shaheed Baba Deep Singh College 

of Nursing, Ratia, Fatehabad

B.Sc. Nursing BCB Candidate Joined Shaheed Baba Deep Singh College of 

Nursing, Ratia, Fatehabad

B.Sc. Nursing BCB No Change

759 502497 80 90.000 23/01/2006 NEHA SVM College of Nursing, VPO 

Baland, Rohtak

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

Khushi School & College of Nursing, 

Village Kagsar, Narnaund, Hisar

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted

760 514019 80 87.400 30/07/2004 KUMKUM Florence School & College of 

Nursing Ballabhgarh, Faridabad

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

Rachna Institute of Nursing, Nangal 

Sirohi, Mohindergarh

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

761 517286 80 87.400 18/09/2006 ANJU - - Not Allotted Maharishi Dayanand Institute of 

Nursing, VPO Chaudharywas, Hisar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

762 516093 80 86.400 06/11/2006 MONIKA Yamuna Institute of Nursing, Vill. 

Gadhola, P.O. Gadholi, 

Yamunanagar

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

Khushi School & College of Nursing, 

Village Kagsar, Narnaund, Hisar

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted

763 511154 80 85.000 21/09/2007 SWATI - - Not Allotted Happy Child College of Nursing, 

Mahalna Road, Sonipat

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted

764 507906 80 83.200 20/10/2007 SUHANI Shri Chamatkari Santji College of 

Nursing, Girawar, Rohtak

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Candidate Joined Shri Chamatkari Santji College of 

Nursing, Girawar, Rohtak

B.Sc. Nursing MGT No Change

765 510025 80 82.800 18/10/2005 URVASHI Maharishi Dayanand Institute of 

Nursing, VPO Chaudharywas, 

Hisar

B.Sc. Nursing SC Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

Shri Ram College of Nursing, Digrota, 

Mahendergarh

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

766 517558 80 82.800 10/08/2007 VANSH Happy Child College of Nursing, 

Mahalna Road, Sonipat

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

Happy Child College of Nursing, 

Mahalna Road, Sonipat

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted

767 516779 80 80.600 19/10/2006 PANKAJ Yamuna Institute of Nursing, Vill. 

Gadhola, P.O. Gadholi, 

Yamunanagar

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Candidate Joined South Point College of Nursing, 

Sonepat

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Upgraded

768 515055 80 80.200 14/10/2005 JANVI SVM College of Nursing, VPO 

Baland, Rohtak

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Candidate Joined Shri Chamatkari Santji College of 

Nursing, Girawar, Rohtak

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Upgraded

769 512188 80 80.167 08/10/2005 MANISHA Maharishi Dayanand Institute of 

Nursing, VPO Chaudharywas, 

Hisar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

Maharishi Dayanand Institute of 

Nursing, VPO Chaudharywas, Hisar

B.Sc. Nursing SC Allotted

770 515614 80 79.600 12/09/2006 MANJU KUMARI Shaheed Baba Deep Singh College 

of Nursing, Ratia, Fatehabad

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

Kailash Institute of Health & Medical 

Science Vill- Chandikotla, Panchkula

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

771 500968 80 79.400 10/10/2005 KAJAL - - Not Allotted Kailash Institute of Health & Medical 

Science Vill- Chandikotla, Panchkula

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

772 501020 80 78.600 26/09/2006 SHRUTI Adesh Physiotherapy College, 

Shahbad (M), Kurukshetra

BPT SC_DEPRIVED Candidate Joined Adesh Physiotherapy College, 

Shahbad (M), Kurukshetra

BPT SC_DEPRIVED No Change

773 506414 80 78.600 21/12/2006 YASHIKA - - Not Allotted Shri Chamatkari Santji College of 

Nursing, Girawar, Rohtak

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

774 515755 80 77.600 21/07/2007 DEEPIKA Happy Child College of Nursing, 

Mahalna Road, Sonipat

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Candidate Joined Happy Child College of Nursing, 

Mahalna Road, Sonipat

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT No Change

775 507173 80 75.600 17/08/2007 AANCHAL Florence School & College of 

Nursing Ballabhgarh, Faridabad

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

Sanskaram College of Nursing, 

Khatiwas, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

776 502460 80 75.400 21/10/2007 AARUSHI DEVI Shaheed Baba Deep Singh College 

of Nursing, Ratia, Fatehabad

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Candidate Joined Shaheed Baba Deep Singh College of 

Nursing, Ratia, Fatehabad

B.Sc. Nursing MGT No Change

777 504720 80 74.400 14/10/2004 SAKSHI GUPTA Adesh Physiotherapy College, 

Shahbad (M), Kurukshetra

BPT MGT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

Adesh Physiotherapy College, 

Shahbad (M), Kurukshetra

BPT MGT Allotted

778 510869 80 73.800 22/06/2004 MUSKAN Shri Ram College of Nursing, 

Digrota, Mahendergarh

B.Sc. Nursing SC Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

JRM Nursing College VPO 

Narayanpur, Rewari

B.Sc. Nursing SC Allotted
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779 515352 80 71.800 05/01/2006 SAKSHI Florence School & College of 

Nursing Ballabhgarh, Faridabad

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Candidate Not 

Joined

Kailash Institute of Health & Medical 

Science Vill- Chandikotla, Panchkula

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

780 507587 80 68.000 04/08/2004 LAKSHAY Rural Nursing Training Institute, 

VPO Barwasni, Hullari More, 

Sonepat

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Candidate Joined Rural Nursing Training Institute, VPO 

Barwasni, Hullari More, Sonepat

B.Sc. Nursing MGT No Change

781 501750 80 67.800 03/06/2005 ADITYA - - Not Allotted South Point College of Nursing, 

Sonepat

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted

782 514534 80 66.000 24/04/2005 SANIYA - - Not Allotted Maharaja Agrasen Medical College 

Agroha

Paramedical in 

Bachelor of 

Optometry

SC_DEPRIVED Allotted

783 509843 80 66.000 02/04/2006 SMITA SINGH - - Not Allotted Dr. Jai Parkash Sharma Memorial 

College of Nursing, Yamuna Naga

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

784 500515 80 65.400 22/06/2007 PRIYA Sardar Kartar Singh Hayer College 

of Nursing, Ladwa road,Shahabad 

Markanad (KKR)

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Candidate Not 

Joined

Dr. Jai Parkash Sharma Memorial 

College of Nursing, Yamuna Naga

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

785 514704 80 62.000 24/09/1999 BHAWNA - - Not Allotted Saket College of 

Physiotherapy,Chandimandir, 

Panchkula

BPT SC_DEPRIVED Allotted

786 515917 79 91.800 22/09/2007 PARGATI - - Not Allotted B.D.M. Nursing College, 

Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted

787 501754 79 87.800 02/02/2007 HARSH Swami Vivekanand Nursing 

College, Jagadhri, Yamuna Nagar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Candidate Joined Swami Vivekanand Nursing College, 

Jagadhri, Yamuna Nagar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT No Change

788 516020 79 86.200 11/10/2006 VANDANA Paramount College of Nursing, 

Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Candidate Not 

Joined

Paramount College of Nursing, 

Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted

789 500663 79 85.200 30/04/2008 PRACHI - - Not Allotted Kailash Institute of Health & Medical 

Science Vill- Chandikotla, Panchkula

B.Sc. Nursing BCA Allotted

790 518151 79 85.000 21/11/2007 ARZOO Rural Nursing Training Institute, 

VPO Barwasni, Hullari More, 

Sonepat

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Candidate Joined Rural Nursing Training Institute, VPO 

Barwasni, Hullari More, Sonepat

B.Sc. Nursing MGT No Change

791 518000 79 82.000 11/09/2007 VARSHA Shaheed Udham Singh College of 

Nursing, Ratia, Fatehabad

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

B.D.M. Nursing College, 

Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted

792 500208 79 81.200 10/04/2008 GUNSIRAT KAUR Florence School & College of 

Nursing Ballabhgarh, Faridabad

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

Kailash Institute of Health & Medical 

Science Vill- Chandikotla, Panchkula

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

793 506787 79 80.400 27/03/2004 MEENAKSHI Shaheed Baba Deep Singh College 

of Nursing, Ratia, Fatehabad

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

Swami Vivekanand Nursing College, 

Jagadhri, Yamuna Nagar

B.Sc. Nursing BCB Allotted

794 517701 79 80.400 23/03/2008 RIYA KUNDU - - Not Allotted South Point College of Nursing, 

Sonepat

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

795 508073 79 79.800 10/03/2007 NEHA Rural Nursing Training Institute, 

VPO Barwasni, Hullari More, 

Sonepat

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Documents Not 

Verified / Not 

Reported

Paramount College of Nursing, 

Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted

796 503030 79 79.200 17/01/2007 TAMNA - - Not Allotted Shaheed Baba Deep Singh College of 

Nursing, Ratia, Fatehabad

B.Sc. Nursing BCA Allotted

797 509039 79 79.000 18/09/2004 KASHISH Florence School & College of 

Nursing Ballabhgarh, Faridabad

B.Sc. Nursing SC Candidate Joined Florence School & College of Nursing 

Ballabhgarh, Faridabad

B.Sc. Nursing SC No Change

798 515051 79 78.600 22/05/2005 VAISHALI YADAV R.P. Inderaprastha Institute of 

Medical Sciences, Physiotherapy, 

Bastara, Karnal

BPT OPEN_CAT Candidate Not 

Joined

Prem Physiotherapy & Rehabilitation 

College, Panipat

BPT BCB Allotted

Page 39 of 74



SrNo CET-2025

Roll No.

CET-2025

Score

Qualifying

Exam 12th

Percentage

DOB Candidate Name Allotted Institute

Round - 1/2

Allotted Course 

Round - 1/2

Allotted Category 

Round - 1/2

Remark 

Round - 1/2

Allotted Institute 

Round - 3

Allotted Course 

Round - 3

Allotted Category 

Round - 3

Remarks 

Round -3

799 503721 79 75.000 31/01/2007 KRISH SHARMA Sardar Kartar Singh Hayer College 

of Nursing, Ladwa road,Shahabad 

Markanad (KKR)

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

Sardar Kartar Singh Hayer College of 

Nursing, Ladwa road,Shahabad 

Markanad (KKR)

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted

800 501278 79 74.800 17/08/2006 VRITTI CHAUDHARY Prem Physiotherapy & 

Rehabilitation College, Panipat

BPT MGT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

R.P. Inderaprastha Institute of 

Medical Sciences, Physiotherapy, 

Bastara, Karnal

BPT OPEN_CAT Allotted

801 515120 79 74.200 10/06/2007 SHIKHA B.D.M. Nursing College, 

Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Candidate Not 

Joined

Adesh Physiotherapy College, 

Shahbad (M), Kurukshetra

BPT OPEN_CAT Allotted

802 514909 79 71.600 28/11/2005 SHAKSHI - - Not Allotted College of Nursing, PGIMS, Rohtak B.Sc. Nursing BCA_ESM_FF Priority-

VI

Allotted

803 510906 79 69.000 12/12/2006 TANIYA - - Not Allotted Sardar Kartar Singh Hayer College of 

Nursing, Ladwa road,Shahabad 

Markanad (KKR)

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted

804 505794 79 67.600 12/11/2005 AYUSHI Haryana College of Nursing, 

Ellenabad, Sirsa

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Documents Not 

Verified / Not 

Reported

Maharishi Dayanand Institute of 

Nursing, VPO Chaudharywas, Hisar

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT_ESM_FF 

Priority-VI

Allotted

805 517427 79 67.400 25/06/2005 CHAHAT - - Not Allotted Happy Child College of Nursing, 

Mahalna Road, Sonipat

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted

806 504566 79 67.400 11/06/2007 RADHIKA Maharishi Dayanand Institute of 

Nursing, VPO Chaudharywas, 

Hisar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Candidate 

Resigned

Pyarelal Nursing College, 

Bhambhewa, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

807 504280 79 67.000 15/07/2007 ANSHU Maharishi Dayanand Institute of 

Nursing, VPO Chaudharywas, 

Hisar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Candidate Joined Maharishi Dayanand Institute of 

Nursing, VPO Chaudharywas, Hisar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT No Change

808 504562 79 66.600 20/07/2006 NANCY Florence School & College of 

Nursing Ballabhgarh, Faridabad

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Documents Not 

Verified / Not 

Reported

Haryana College of Nursing, 

Ellenabad, Sirsa

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

809 514014 79 65.600 25/09/2006 RENUKA Swami Vivekanand Nursing 

College, Jagadhri, Yamuna Nagar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Candidate Joined Shri Chamatkari Santji College of 

Nursing, Girawar, Rohtak

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Upgraded

810 500007 79 62.000 25/10/2005 ADITI - - Not Allotted Swami Vivekanand Nursing College, 

Jagadhri, Yamuna Nagar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

811 501504 79 60.200 23/01/2008 HARSHIKA Swami Vivekanand Nursing 

College, Jagadhri, Yamuna Nagar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Candidate Joined Swami Vivekanand Nursing College, 

Jagadhri, Yamuna Nagar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT No Change

812 503386 79 54.000 05/03/2005 ANJALI - - Not Allotted Sardar Kartar Singh Hayer College of 

Nursing, Ladwa road,Shahabad 

Markanad (KKR)

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted

813 511774 78 87.600 26/08/2007 NISHU YADAV - - Not Allotted Yamuna Institute of Nursing, Vill. 

Gadhola, P.O. Gadholi, Yamunanagar

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted

814 518145 78 87.400 28/12/2007 SACHETA - - Not Allotted Sardar Kartar Singh Hayer College of 

Nursing, Ladwa road,Shahabad 

Markanad (KKR)

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted

815 501226 78 84.800 20/08/2008 DISHA Swami Vivekanand Nursing 

College, Jagadhri, Yamuna Nagar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Candidate Joined Swami Vivekanand Nursing College, 

Jagadhri, Yamuna Nagar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT No Change

816 515370 78 82.600 12/06/2007 MEENAKSHI SVM College of Nursing, VPO 

Baland, Rohtak

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

Sanskaram College of Nursing, 

Khatiwas, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

817 511026 78 82.000 04/09/2003 SHALU - - Not Allotted Adesh Physiotherapy College, 

Shahbad (M), Kurukshetra

BPT MGT Allotted

818 507088 78 80.800 04/09/2004 NITIN Shri Chamatkari Santji College of 

Nursing, Girawar, Rohtak

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Candidate Joined Shri Chamatkari Santji College of 

Nursing, Girawar, Rohtak

B.Sc. Nursing MGT No Change
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819 501762 78 80.800 01/04/2008 NEERAJ Happy Child College of Nursing, 

Mahalna Road, Sonipat

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Candidate Joined Shaheed Udham Singh College of 

Nursing, Ratia, Fatehabad

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Upgraded

820 517429 78 80.400 29/04/2005 AMIT KUMAR Shri Ram College of Nursing, 

Digrota, Mahendergarh

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

Happy Child College of Nursing, 

Mahalna Road, Sonipat

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

821 511800 78 80.200 09/04/2006 SONAM Shri Chamatkari Santji College of 

Nursing, Girawar, Rohtak

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Candidate Not 

Joined

Florence School & College of Nursing 

Ballabhgarh, Faridabad

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

822 511429 78 79.000 03/03/2008 DIVYA JRM Nursing College VPO 

Narayanpur, Rewari

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Candidate Joined JRM Nursing College VPO 

Narayanpur, Rewari

B.Sc. Nursing MGT No Change

823 501668 78 78.800 06/09/2007 KOMAL Rural Nursing Training Institute, 

VPO Barwasni, Hullari More, 

Sonepat

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Candidate Joined Rural Nursing Training Institute, VPO 

Barwasni, Hullari More, Sonepat

B.Sc. Nursing MGT No Change

824 508647 78 78.000 29/10/2004 SNEHA Ideal Medical & Education Centre 

& College of Nursing, VPO 

Singhani, Teh Loharu, Bhiwani

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

Sanskaram College of Nursing, 

Khatiwas, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT_ESM_FF 

Priority-VI

Allotted

825 518017 78 77.400 11/11/2005 NIDHI SHARMA Prem Physiotherapy & 

Rehabilitation College, Panipat

BPT MGT Candidate Joined Prem Physiotherapy & Rehabilitation 

College, Panipat

BPT MGT No Change

826 511387 78 76.600 17/08/2007 ANUJ KUMAR - - Not Allotted Kalpana Chawla Govt. Medical 

College Karnal

Paramedical in B.Sc. 

Med. Lab. Technology

BCA_ESM_FF Priority-

VI

Allotted

827 506399 78 76.000 08/09/2005 TAMANNA Sanskaram College of Nursing, 

Khatiwas, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

Rural Nursing Training Institute, VPO 

Barwasni, Hullari More, Sonepat

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

828 511866 78 75.400 26/11/2007 SNEH - - - Not Participated Geetanjali College of Nursing, 

Charkhi Dadri

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

829 506975 78 74.800 04/09/2004 RAKHI MUNDRIYA Bhai Surender Kumar Memorial 

Nursing School, Jind 

B.Sc. Nursing SC_DEPRIVED Candidate Joined SVM College of Nursing, VPO Baland, 

Rohtak

B.Sc. Nursing SC_DEPRIVED Upgraded

830 515059 78 73.800 09/05/2005 MUSKAN Rural Nursing Training Institute, 

VPO Barwasni, Hullari More, 

Sonepat

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Candidate Joined Rural Nursing Training Institute, VPO 

Barwasni, Hullari More, Sonepat

B.Sc. Nursing MGT No Change

831 507336 78 73.400 13/02/2007 BHAWNA Shri Chamatkari Santji College of 

Nursing, Girawar, Rohtak

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Candidate Joined Happy Child College of Nursing, 

Mahalna Road, Sonipat

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Upgraded

832 511639 78 72.800 17/02/2006 PAYAL Rural Nursing Training Institute, 

VPO Barwasni, Hullari More, 

Sonepat

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Candidate Joined Rural Nursing Training Institute, VPO 

Barwasni, Hullari More, Sonepat

B.Sc. Nursing MGT No Change

833 503134 78 69.600 27/06/2007 MANSI Sanskaram College of Nursing, 

Khatiwas, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Candidate Joined Sanskaram College of Nursing, 

Khatiwas, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT No Change

834 506954 78 68.400 28/06/2007 NIDHI - - Not Allotted Maharishi Dayanand Institute of 

Nursing, VPO Chaudharywas, Hisar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

835 514946 78 63.800 02/09/2006 HEMANSHI - - Not Allotted SVM College of Nursing, VPO Baland, 

Rohtak

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

836 515180 78 61.600 04/07/2007 VARSHA SVM College of Nursing, VPO 

Baland, Rohtak

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Candidate Joined SVM College of Nursing, VPO Baland, 

Rohtak

B.Sc. Nursing MGT No Change

837 506082 78 61.400 22/10/2007 ANSHIKA - - Not Allotted Ideal Medical & Education Centre & 

College of Nursing, VPO Singhani, 

Teh Loharu, Bhiwani

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted

838 502257 77 90.400 10/10/2007 SAKSHI REDHU Yamuna Institute of Nursing, Vill. 

Gadhola, P.O. Gadholi, 

Yamunanagar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Candidate Joined Yamuna Institute of Nursing, Vill. 

Gadhola, P.O. Gadholi, Yamunanagar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT No Change

839 516445 77 88.000 08/06/2004 MAFI Swami Vivekanand Nursing 

College, Jagadhri, Yamuna Nagar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Candidate Joined Swami Vivekanand Nursing College, 

Jagadhri, Yamuna Nagar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT No Change
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840 503291 77 85.600 22/10/2007 GARIMA CHAUDHARY Dr. Jai Parkash Sharma Memorial 

College of Nursing, Yamuna Naga

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Candidate Joined Dr. Jai Parkash Sharma Memorial 

College of Nursing, Yamuna Naga

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT No Change

841 517411 77 80.200 18/10/2006 HIMANSHU South Point College of Nursing, 

Sonepat

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Candidate Joined South Point College of Nursing, 

Sonepat

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT No Change

842 506599 77 79.600 05/01/2008 KIRTI - - Not Allotted Yamuna Institute of Nursing, Vill. 

Gadhola, P.O. Gadholi, Yamunanagar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

843 516846 77 79.200 22/12/2005 AARTI SVM College of Nursing, VPO 

Baland, Rohtak

B.Sc. Nursing BCA Candidate Not 

Joined

Adesh Physiotherapy College, 

Shahbad (M), Kurukshetra

BPT BCA Allotted

844 512783 77 78.600 10/11/2006 REETU - - Not Allotted Happy Child College of Nursing, 

Mahalna Road, Sonipat

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted

845 501385 77 78.167 17/09/2007 NILAKSHI MAKLOHE - - Not Allotted Yamuna Institute of Nursing, Vill. 

Gadhola, P.O. Gadholi, Yamunanagar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

846 504740 77 76.000 09/05/2007 VANSHIKA Yamuna Institute of Nursing, Vill. 

Gadhola, P.O. Gadholi, 

Yamunanagar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Candidate Joined Swami Vivekanand Nursing College, 

Jagadhri, Yamuna Nagar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Upgraded

847 512557 77 75.200 23/01/2008 ANSHU Rural Nursing Training Institute, 

VPO Barwasni, Hullari More, 

Sonepat

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Candidate Joined Shri Chamatkari Santji College of 

Nursing, Girawar, Rohtak

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Upgraded

848 501229 77 73.000 01/07/2007 VANSHIKA - - Not Allotted South Point College of Nursing, 

Sonepat

B.Sc. Nursing SC Allotted

849 501316 77 72.400 10/03/2008 SAANVI Rural Nursing Training Institute, 

VPO Barwasni, Hullari More, 

Sonepat

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Candidate Joined Maharishi Dayanand Institute of 

Nursing, VPO Chaudharywas, Hisar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Upgraded

850 513587 77 72.200 02/02/2007 NANCY Sanskaram College of Nursing, 

Khatiwas, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

SVM College of Nursing, VPO Baland, 

Rohtak

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

851 516109 77 70.000 02/01/2007 MUSKAN Happy Child College of Nursing, 

Mahalna Road, Sonipat

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Candidate Not 

Joined

Yamuna Institute of Nursing, Vill. 

Gadhola, P.O. Gadholi, Yamunanagar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

852 512649 77 69.800 12/10/2004 MONIKA Smt. Shanti Devi College of 

Nursing, Saharnwas, Rewari

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

Florence School & College of Nursing 

Ballabhgarh, Faridabad

B.Sc. Nursing BCA Allotted

853 513465 77 69.800 20/06/2007 ANUSHKA RANA Happy Child College of Nursing, 

Mahalna Road, Sonipat

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

Rural Nursing Training Institute, VPO 

Barwasni, Hullari More, Sonepat

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

854 505574 77 69.000 26/05/2006 TANIYA SVM College of Nursing, VPO 

Baland, Rohtak

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Candidate Joined Happy Child College of Nursing, 

Mahalna Road, Sonipat

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Upgraded

855 512028 77 67.400 01/01/2006 JAIBHAGWAN - - Not Allotted Shri Chamatkari Santji College of 

Nursing, Girawar, Rohtak

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

856 515001 77 67.000 29/07/2007 SONU Shri Ram College of Nursing, 

Digrota, Mahendergarh

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Candidate Joined Shri Ram College of Nursing, Digrota, 

Mahendergarh

B.Sc. Nursing MGT No Change

857 504103 77 61.800 01/09/2007 ARADHANA - - Not Allotted Yamuna Institute of Nursing, Vill. 

Gadhola, P.O. Gadholi, Yamunanagar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

858 507564 77 51.226 12/11/2007 SIMARPREETKAUR B.D.M. Nursing College, 

Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Candidate Joined SVM College of Nursing, VPO Baland, 

Rohtak

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Upgraded

859 517349 76 91.800 14/03/2008 RIYA DEVI - - Not Allotted Ved Nursing College (Barauli) Panipat B.Sc. Nursing SC_DEPRIVED Allotted

860 502696 76 91.200 03/09/2006 MONIT Paramount College of Nursing, 

Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

Khushi School & College of Nursing, 

Village Kagsar, Narnaund, Hisar

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted
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861 505381 76 89.200 16/05/2006 KHUSHI - - Not Allotted Shaheed Baba Deep Singh College of 

Nursing, Ratia, Fatehabad

B.Sc. Nursing SC_DEPRIVED Allotted

862 503049 76 88.400 20/01/2002 REETIKA - - - Not Participated Shaheed Baba Deep Singh College of 

Nursing, Ratia, Fatehabad

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

863 501186 76 87.800 28/10/2005 DEEPAK Yamuna Institute of Nursing, Vill. 

Gadhola, P.O. Gadholi, 

Yamunanagar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

Dr. Jai Parkash Sharma Memorial 

College of Nursing, Yamuna Naga

B.Sc. Nursing BCA Allotted

864 501930 76 87.000 26/09/2007 DIVYA KAUSHIK R.P. Inderaprastha Institute of 

Medical Sciences, Physiotherapy, 

Bastara, Karnal

BPT MGT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

SVM College of Nursing, VPO Baland, 

Rohtak

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

865 502450 76 85.800 12/06/2007 ISHANA Happy Child College of Nursing, 

Mahalna Road, Sonipat

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

Happy Child College of Nursing, 

Mahalna Road, Sonipat

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted

866 511422 76 85.200 13/12/2006 RUPESH Yamuna Institute of Nursing, Vill. 

Gadhola, P.O. Gadholi, 

Yamunanagar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

Happy Child College of Nursing, 

Mahalna Road, Sonipat

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted

867 500227 76 84.800 25/12/2005 PRIYANKA - - Not Allotted Yamuna Institute of Nursing, Vill. 

Gadhola, P.O. Gadholi, Yamunanagar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

868 503187 76 83.600 05/02/2008 ANJALI Sardar Kartar Singh Hayer College 

of Nursing, Ladwa road,Shahabad 

Markanad (KKR)

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Documents Not 

Verified / Not 

Reported

Swami Vivekanand Nursing College, 

Jagadhri, Yamuna Nagar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

869 502567 76 83.200 08/06/2007 SURBHI Shri Chamatkari Santji College of 

Nursing, Girawar, Rohtak

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

Shaheed Udham Singh College of 

Nursing, Ratia, Fatehabad

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

870 505663 76 83.000 07/06/2004 RAVINA Mukhi College of Nursing, Gohana B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

Shaheed Udham Singh College of 

Nursing, Ratia, Fatehabad

B.Sc. Nursing BCA Allotted

871 509179 76 82.600 23/10/2007 AARJU SVM College of Nursing, VPO 

Baland, Rohtak

B.Sc. Nursing SC Candidate Not 

Joined

Geetanjali College of Nursing, 

Charkhi Dadri

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

872 517648 76 82.200 26/07/2007 UDIT - - Not Allotted Mukhi College of Nursing, Gohana B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted

873 515842 76 82.000 12/11/2006 HIMANSHI Sanskaram College of Nursing, 

Khatiwas, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing BCB Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

Sanskaram College of Nursing, 

Khatiwas, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

874 502689 76 79.800 05/03/2007 PRIYA SHEOKAND Yamuna Institute of Nursing, Vill. 

Gadhola, P.O. Gadholi, 

Yamunanagar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

Sardar Kartar Singh Hayer College of 

Nursing, Ladwa road,Shahabad 

Markanad (KKR)

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted

875 505101 76 79.000 25/01/2007 VANDANA - - Not Allotted Shaheed Baba Deep Singh College of 

Nursing, Ratia, Fatehabad

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

876 512877 76 77.800 31/03/2008 ISHIKA JRM Nursing College VPO 

Narayanpur, Rewari

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Candidate Joined Shaheed Baba Deep Singh College of 

Nursing, Ratia, Fatehabad

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Upgraded

877 507676 76 77.400 01/11/2008 ANCHAL Ved Nursing College (Barauli) 

Panipat

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT_ESM_FF 

Priority-IV 

Candidate Not 

Joined

KVM Nursing College, Ladhot Road, 

Rohtak

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT_ESM_FF 

Priority-IV

Allotted

878 504992 76 75.200 08/02/2006 ANKIT Shri Chamatkari Santji College of 

Nursing, Girawar, Rohtak

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

Geetanjali College of Nursing, 

Charkhi Dadri

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

879 505638 76 73.800 19/08/2008 SHAILLY CHOUDHARY - - Not Allotted Ahir College of Nursing, Rewari B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

880 513717 76 71.000 07/02/2006 VANSHIKA SAINI Rachna Institute of Nursing, 

Nangal Sirohi, Mohindergarh

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Documents Not 

Verified / Not 

Reported

JRM Nursing College VPO 

Narayanpur, Rewari

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

881 517896 76 70.600 04/02/2005 SHIWANI - - Not Allotted Happy Child College of Nursing, 

Mahalna Road, Sonipat

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted
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882 513098 76 70.400 27/07/2007 KIRTAN - - Not Allotted Shaheed Udham Singh College of 

Nursing, Ratia, Fatehabad

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

883 500712 76 68.600 18/01/2007 BHAVNA SHARMA Yamuna Institute of Nursing, Vill. 

Gadhola, P.O. Gadholi, 

Yamunanagar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

Yamuna Institute of Nursing, Vill. 

Gadhola, P.O. Gadholi, Yamunanagar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

884 517053 76 68.600 11/04/2007 JATIN Yamuna Institute of Nursing, Vill. 

Gadhola, P.O. Gadholi, 

Yamunanagar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Candidate Joined Yamuna Institute of Nursing, Vill. 

Gadhola, P.O. Gadholi, Yamunanagar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT No Change

885 504843 76 68.000 28/05/2006 PAYAL - - Not Allotted Shri Chamatkari Santji College of 

Nursing, Girawar, Rohtak

B.Sc. Nursing BCA Allotted

886 514221 76 66.600 30/09/2006 DEEPANSHU Rachna Institute of Nursing, 

Nangal Sirohi, Mohindergarh

B.Sc. Nursing SC Candidate Joined Rachna Institute of Nursing, Nangal 

Sirohi, Mohindergarh

B.Sc. Nursing SC No Change

887 505180 76 65.800 26/07/2006 SUMIT KUMAR - - Not Allotted Shaheed Udham Singh College of 

Nursing, Ratia, Fatehabad

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

888 506186 76 65.400 15/10/2004 SUKESH - - Not Allotted Yamuna Institute of Nursing, Vill. 

Gadhola, P.O. Gadholi, Yamunanagar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

889 505818 76 65.200 09/01/2006 ANKITA Rural Nursing Training Institute, 

VPO Barwasni, Hullari More, 

Sonepat

B.Sc. Nursing BCA Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

Shaheed Udham Singh College of 

Nursing, Ratia, Fatehabad

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

890 506309 76 64.600 25/08/2006 MUSKAN - - Not Allotted Shaheed Baba Deep Singh College of 

Nursing, Ratia, Fatehabad

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

891 514311 76 64.600 10/02/2007 USHA - - Not Allotted Happy Child College of Nursing, 

Mahalna Road, Sonipat

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted

892 500772 76 63.600 04/10/2006 YAJASVI DIVYAN - - Not Allotted Sardar Kartar Singh Hayer College of 

Nursing, Ladwa road,Shahabad 

Markanad (KKR)

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted

893 503776 76 62.200 20/11/2005 HARMAN SAINI Yamuna Institute of Nursing, Vill. 

Gadhola, P.O. Gadholi, 

Yamunanagar

B.Sc. Nursing BCB Candidate Joined Yamuna Institute of Nursing, Vill. 

Gadhola, P.O. Gadholi, Yamunanagar

B.Sc. Nursing BCB No Change

894 505812 76 61.000 15/11/2007 BHAVISHYA SINGH Sardar Kartar Singh Hayer College 

of Nursing, Ladwa road,Shahabad 

Markanad (KKR)

B.Sc. Nursing SC Documents Not 

Verified / Not 

Reported

Haryana College of Nursing, 

Ellenabad, Sirsa

B.Sc. Nursing SC Allotted

895 506317 75 90.200 03/10/2007 RONAK B.D.M. Nursing College, 

Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Candidate Joined Maharishi Dayanand Institute of 

Nursing, VPO Chaudharywas, Hisar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Upgraded

896 509900 75 88.400 06/01/2008 CHANCHAL - - Not Allotted Shaheed Baba Deep Singh College of 

Nursing, Ratia, Fatehabad

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

897 516416 75 85.800 13/03/2007 YASHIKA R.P. Inderaprastha Institute of 

Medical Sciences, Physiotherapy, 

Bastara, Karnal

BPT OPEN_CAT Candidate Joined R.P. Inderaprastha Institute of 

Medical Sciences, Physiotherapy, 

Bastara, Karnal

BPT OPEN_CAT No Change

898 504516 75 85.200 09/03/2005 SIMRAN Adesh Physiotherapy College, 

Shahbad (M), Kurukshetra

BPT BCA Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

Shaheed Baba Deep Singh College of 

Nursing, Ratia, Fatehabad

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

899 515151 75 84.800 12/08/2007 HARSHIT B.D.M. Nursing College, 

Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

Paramount College of Nursing, 

Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted

900 517763 75 83.400 17/10/2005 NISHU DEVI National College of Nursing, Dhani 

Garan Road, Barwala, Hisar

B.Sc. Nursing SC_DEPRIVED Candidate Joined National College of Nursing, Dhani 

Garan Road, Barwala, Hisar

B.Sc. Nursing SC_DEPRIVED No Change
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901 503295 75 83.000 12/12/2007 SARIKA SVM College of Nursing, VPO 

Baland, Rohtak

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Candidate Not 

Joined

Yamuna Institute of Nursing, Vill. 

Gadhola, P.O. Gadholi, Yamunanagar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

902 501781 75 82.800 22/02/2006 KAMALJOT KAUR - - Not Allotted Shaheed Baba Deep Singh College of 

Nursing, Ratia, Fatehabad

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

903 506333 75 82.200 22/04/2006 KISHITA SHARMA JRM Nursing College VPO 

Narayanpur, Rewari

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Candidate Joined Shri Chamatkari Santji College of 

Nursing, Girawar, Rohtak

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Upgraded

904 512526 75 81.600 04/02/2005 NITISH - - Not Allotted Shaheed Udham Singh College of 

Nursing, Ratia, Fatehabad

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

905 512054 75 81.000 03/02/2006 RASHMI B.D.M. Nursing College, 

Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

Khushi School & College of Nursing, 

Village Kagsar, Narnaund, Hisar

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted

906 514457 75 80.400 13/11/2006 MINAKSHI - - Not Allotted Rachna Institute of Nursing, Nangal 

Sirohi, Mohindergarh

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

907 507168 75 80.400 05/07/2008 NEHA HOODA - - - Not Participated Pyarelal Nursing College, 

Bhambhewa, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

908 506079 75 79.800 23/03/2006 YOGESH B.D.M. Nursing College, 

Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

Ideal Medical & Education Centre & 

College of Nursing, VPO Singhani, 

Teh Loharu, Bhiwani

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted

909 515464 75 78.750 24/10/2005 HARSHITA Sanskaram College of Nursing, 

Khatiwas, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

SVM College of Nursing, VPO Baland, 

Rohtak

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

910 513291 75 78.400 26/10/2006 NILAKSHI JRM Nursing College VPO 

Narayanpur, Rewari

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

JRM Nursing College VPO 

Narayanpur, Rewari

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

911 505518 75 78.200 04/07/2005 LIPIKA - - Not Allotted Maharishi Dayanand Institute of 

Nursing, VPO Chaudharywas, Hisar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

912 504551 75 76.400 09/12/2007 NIKITA - - Not Allotted Maharishi Dayanand Institute of 

Nursing, VPO Chaudharywas, Hisar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

913 514505 75 76.200 13/09/2006 POOJA JRM Nursing College VPO 

Narayanpur, Rewari

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Candidate Not 

Joined

Ahir College of Nursing, Rewari B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted

914 509072 75 74.000 27/06/2005 SNEHA - - Not Allotted Indus College of Nursing, Hisar B.Sc. Nursing BCB Allotted

915 517505 75 73.800 17/05/2007 NAVIT KUMAR Happy Child College of Nursing, 

Mahalna Road, Sonipat

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Candidate Not 

Joined

Rural Nursing Training Institute, VPO 

Barwasni, Hullari More, Sonepat

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

916 507557 75 72.400 16/09/2006 HARSH Shri Chamatkari Santji College of 

Nursing, Girawar, Rohtak

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Candidate Joined Shri Chamatkari Santji College of 

Nursing, Girawar, Rohtak

B.Sc. Nursing MGT No Change

917 515730 75 72.200 20/07/2007 RITIKA Ahir College of Nursing, Rewari B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

B.D.M. Nursing College, 

Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted

918 506372 75 71.000 13/10/2006 MUSKAN - - Not Allotted Shri Chamatkari Santji College of 

Nursing, Girawar, Rohtak

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

919 503874 75 71.000 24/10/2006 ENNA - - Not Allotted Adesh Physiotherapy College, 

Shahbad (M), Kurukshetra

BPT MGT Allotted

920 508037 75 69.400 23/06/2006 HIMANSHI Mukhi College of Nursing, Gohana B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

Shri Chamatkari Santji College of 

Nursing, Girawar, Rohtak

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

921 509247 75 69.200 13/04/2007 INDU South Point College of Nursing, 

Sonepat

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Candidate Joined South Point College of Nursing, 

Sonepat

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT No Change

922 502859 75 64.000 02/06/1999 ANNU DEVI - - Not Allotted Sardar Kartar Singh Hayer College of 

Nursing, Ladwa road,Shahabad 

Markanad (KKR)

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

923 514705 75 63.500 24/12/2006 ISHA SANGWAN SVM College of Nursing, VPO 

Baland, Rohtak

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

Florence School & College of Nursing 

Ballabhgarh, Faridabad

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted
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924 516830 75 60.000 15/07/2005 ROHIT Mukhi College of Nursing, Gohana B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

Sardar Kartar Singh Hayer College of 

Nursing, Ladwa road,Shahabad 

Markanad (KKR)

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

925 515279 74 96.600 20/08/2003 NIDHI BAGRI Rural Nursing Training Institute, 

VPO Barwasni, Hullari More, 

Sonepat

B.Sc. Nursing SC Documents Not 

Verified / Not 

Reported

R.R. College of Nursing, Wazirpur, 

Gurgaon

B.Sc. Nursing SC_DEPRIVED Allotted

926 511463 74 90.000 13/08/2006 SAKSHI - - Not Allotted Geetanjali College of Nursing, 

Charkhi Dadri

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

927 515375 74 88.000 12/11/2006 DIMPLE - - Not Allotted SVM College of Nursing, VPO Baland, 

Rohtak

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

928 516398 74 87.800 25/09/2007 SHIVANI - - Not Allotted Mukhi College of Nursing, Gohana B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted

929 517064 74 85.400 22/02/2008 NANCY - - Not Allotted Maharishi Dayanand Institute of 

Nursing, VPO Chaudharywas, Hisar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

930 500077 74 83.000 23/09/2006 POOJAN KHANNA - - Not Allotted Sardar Kartar Singh Hayer College of 

Nursing, Ladwa road,Shahabad 

Markanad (KKR)

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

931 504813 74 81.800 15/11/2006 AARYAN - - Not Allotted Haryana College of Nursing, 

Ellenabad, Sirsa

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

932 508783 74 81.600 10/11/2006 NISHA - - Not Allotted B.D.M. Nursing College, 

Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted

933 509975 74 77.800 04/08/2007 KAVITA - - Not Allotted Ahir College of Nursing, Rewari B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted

934 501989 74 77.600 25/07/2007 NAINA DEVI Khushi School & College of 

Nursing, Village Kagsar, Narnaund, 

Hisar

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

SVM College of Nursing, VPO Baland, 

Rohtak

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

935 501569 74 77.400 21/07/2001 DOLLY - - Not Allotted Sardar Kartar Singh Hayer College of 

Nursing, Ladwa road,Shahabad 

Markanad (KKR)

B.Sc. Nursing BCB Allotted

936 513018 74 77.400 31/07/2005 MAHAK - - Not Allotted Happy Child College of Nursing, 

Mahalna Road, Sonipat

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted

937 511511 74 77.000 13/02/2007 NIKHIL SINGH B.D.M. Nursing College, 

Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

Shri Chamatkari Santji College of 

Nursing, Girawar, Rohtak

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

938 501172 74 74.400 10/06/2008 MUSKAN Prem Physiotherapy & 

Rehabilitation College, Panipat

BPT SC_DEPRIVED Candidate Joined Gandhi Memorial National College of 

Nursing, Ambala Cantt, Haryana

B.Sc. Nursing SC_DEPRIVED Upgraded

939 512878 74 73.400 11/06/2006 NILOFAR Khushi School & College of 

Nursing, Village Kagsar, Narnaund, 

Hisar

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

Haryana College of Nursing, 

Ellenabad, Sirsa

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

940 506814 74 72.800 04/11/2007 MANNAT SVM College of Nursing, VPO 

Baland, Rohtak

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Candidate Joined SVM College of Nursing, VPO Baland, 

Rohtak

B.Sc. Nursing MGT No Change

941 504949 74 72.000 28/07/2006 SUMIT - - Not Allotted Haryana College of Nursing, 

Ellenabad, Sirsa

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

942 512855 74 71.200 22/05/2007 SHITAL - - Not Allotted Haryana College of Nursing, 

Ellenabad, Sirsa

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

943 500905 74 70.800 03/04/2006 ISHITA - - Not Allotted Maharishi Dayanand Institute of 

Nursing, VPO Chaudharywas, Hisar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

944 505356 74 70.600 16/09/2007 ANJALI - - Not Allotted Maharishi Dayanand Institute of 

Nursing, VPO Chaudharywas, Hisar

B.Sc. Nursing BCA Allotted

945 506782 74 70.000 06/02/2008 JITEN GULIA Adesh Physiotherapy College, 

Shahbad (M), Kurukshetra

BPT MGT Candidate Not 

Joined

Adesh Physiotherapy College, 

Shahbad (M), Kurukshetra

BPT MGT Allotted
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946 503090 74 68.400 19/07/2006 SANIYA Happy Child College of Nursing, 

Mahalna Road, Sonipat

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Candidate Joined SVM College of Nursing, VPO Baland, 

Rohtak

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Upgraded

947 502274 74 67.800 14/01/2007 NAMAN NAAGAR - - Not Allotted Mukhi College of Nursing, Gohana B.Sc. Nursing SC_DEPRIVED Allotted

948 507470 74 65.400 19/08/2004 SALONI - - - Not Participated Paramount College of Nursing, 

Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted

949 508300 74 63.600 16/09/2007 TANISHA - - Not Allotted Rural Nursing Training Institute, VPO 

Barwasni, Hullari More, Sonepat

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

950 502943 74 63.200 28/03/2007 KHUSHI Khushi School & College of 

Nursing, Village Kagsar, Narnaund, 

Hisar

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

Maharishi Dayanand Institute of 

Nursing, VPO Chaudharywas, Hisar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

951 510313 74 62.600 23/10/2006 KHUSHI Happy Child College of Nursing, 

Mahalna Road, Sonipat

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Candidate Joined Happy Child College of Nursing, 

Mahalna Road, Sonipat

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT No Change

952 515021 74 60.800 10/02/2008 DIVYA RANI - - Not Allotted Maharishi Dayanand Institute of 

Nursing, VPO Chaudharywas, Hisar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

953 500263 73 93.000 06/09/2007 KASHISH - - Not Allotted Sardar Kartar Singh Hayer College of 

Nursing, Ladwa road,Shahabad 

Markanad (KKR)

B.Sc. Nursing SC Allotted

954 505078 73 91.400 12/11/2007 SIYA MANN Mukhi College of Nursing, Gohana B.Sc. Nursing MGT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

School of Nursing Sciences, 

Aurangabad, Palwal

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

955 509683 73 90.200 13/12/2007 DIKSHA Sanskaram College of Nursing, 

Khatiwas, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

Sanskaram College of Nursing, 

Khatiwas, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

956 503788 73 88.400 08/11/2006 TANISHK SAINI - - Not Allotted Rural Nursing Training Institute, VPO 

Barwasni, Hullari More, Sonepat

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

957 512109 73 87.400 11/05/2007 BHUMIKA Happy Child College of Nursing, 

Mahalna Road, Sonipat

B.Sc. Nursing SC Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

Maharishi Dayanand Institute of 

Nursing, VPO Chaudharywas, Hisar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

958 505228 73 85.400 15/11/2007 PRIYANKA - - Not Allotted Smt. Shanti Devi College of Nursing, 

Saharnwas, Rewari

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

959 513404 73 84.400 25/10/2005 ARPIT NADHA - - Not Allotted Happy Child College of Nursing, 

Mahalna Road, Sonipat

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted

960 500456 73 84.000 02/06/2008 SIMRAN - - Not Allotted Sardar Kartar Singh Hayer College of 

Nursing, Ladwa road,Shahabad 

Markanad (KKR)

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

961 503915 73 83.000 23/05/2007 MUSKAN - - Not Allotted Sardar Kartar Singh Hayer College of 

Nursing, Ladwa road,Shahabad 

Markanad (KKR)

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

962 516626 73 82.800 30/09/2007 ASHU SVM College of Nursing, VPO 

Baland, Rohtak

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

Shri Chamatkari Santji College of 

Nursing, Girawar, Rohtak

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

963 506510 73 82.000 29/07/2007 KASHISH Rachna Institute of Nursing, 

Nangal Sirohi, Mohindergarh

B.Sc. Nursing SC Candidate Not 

Joined

Shri Chamatkari Santji College of 

Nursing, Girawar, Rohtak

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

964 506714 73 81.600 28/09/2006 SHRUTI SVM College of Nursing, VPO 

Baland, Rohtak

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

Shri Chamatkari Santji College of 

Nursing, Girawar, Rohtak

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

965 503574 73 81.600 07/07/2007 SALONI DEVI SVM College of Nursing, VPO 

Baland, Rohtak

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Candidate Not 

Joined

Sardar Kartar Singh Hayer College of 

Nursing, Ladwa road,Shahabad 

Markanad (KKR)

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

966 502585 73 81.400 26/08/2006 KOMAL Happy Child College of Nursing, 

Mahalna Road, Sonipat

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Candidate Joined Happy Child College of Nursing, 

Mahalna Road, Sonipat

B.Sc. Nursing MGT No Change
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967 506675 73 81.400 06/10/2007 HIMANSHI - - Not Allotted B.D.M. Nursing College, 

Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted

968 517049 73 80.600 02/04/2008 SANCHITA SVM College of Nursing, VPO 

Baland, Rohtak

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Candidate Joined SVM College of Nursing, VPO Baland, 

Rohtak

B.Sc. Nursing MGT No Change

969 502782 73 80.000 28/11/2005 PRINCY - - Not Allotted Rural Nursing Training Institute, VPO 

Barwasni, Hullari More, Sonepat

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

970 502088 73 80.000 25/01/2006 NAVEEN KUMAR Shri Chamatkari Santji College of 

Nursing, Girawar, Rohtak

B.Sc. Nursing BCA Candidate Not 

Joined

Indus College of Nursing, Hisar B.Sc. Nursing BCA Allotted

971 508202 73 79.800 14/09/2006 NEHA Happy Child College of Nursing, 

Mahalna Road, Sonipat

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Candidate Not 

Joined

Mukhi College of Nursing, Gohana B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

972 516677 73 79.400 21/06/2007 PRVESH DEVI Happy Child College of Nursing, 

Mahalna Road, Sonipat

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Candidate Joined Maharishi Dayanand Institute of 

Nursing, VPO Chaudharywas, Hisar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Upgraded

973 513904 73 78.800 21/03/2007 MUSKAN Adesh Physiotherapy College, 

Shahbad (M), Kurukshetra

BPT MGT Candidate Not 

Joined

Thakardevi Takanram DAV Instt. of 

Physiotherapy, Yamunanagar

BPT MGT Allotted

974 513487 73 77.600 10/01/2007 KHUSHBU - - Not Allotted Maharishi Dayanand Institute of 

Nursing, VPO Chaudharywas, Hisar

B.Sc. Nursing BCA Allotted

975 514573 73 76.600 15/09/2004 PAYAL - - Not Allotted Ahir College of Nursing, Rewari B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

976 501022 73 76.400 06/10/2007 HIMANSHU - - Not Allotted Mukhi College of Nursing, Gohana B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

977 502724 73 76.200 12/12/2004 NAVNEET SINGH Ahir College of Nursing, Rewari B.Sc. Nursing MGT Candidate Not 

Joined

Sardar Kartar Singh Hayer College of 

Nursing, Ladwa road,Shahabad 

Markanad (KKR)

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

978 503486 73 75.400 06/12/2006 KUSHAL KUMAR - - Not Allotted Rural Nursing Training Institute, VPO 

Barwasni, Hullari More, Sonepat

B.Sc. Nursing SC Allotted

979 508975 73 74.800 15/05/2006 PRIYA - - Not Allotted School of Nursing Sciences, 

Aurangabad, Palwal

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted

980 505699 73 74.667 27/02/2007 KAVYANSHA PAL Sanskaram College of Nursing, 

Khatiwas, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Documents Not 

Verified / Not 

Reported

Happy Child College of Nursing, 

Mahalna Road, Sonipat

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

981 504847 73 74.600 28/11/2005 RITIKA - - Not Allotted Maharishi Dayanand Institute of 

Nursing, VPO Chaudharywas, Hisar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

982 500496 73 73.800 20/12/2007 RAMANDEEP MALIK Paramount College of Nursing, 

Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Candidate 

Resigned

Sardar Kartar Singh Hayer College of 

Nursing, Ladwa road,Shahabad 

Markanad (KKR)

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

983 506057 73 73.400 20/03/2007 DEEPTI - - Not Allotted Geetanjali College of Nursing, 

Charkhi Dadri

B.Sc. Nursing BCB Allotted

984 500895 73 72.800 12/10/2007 CHETNA DAHIYA - - Not Allotted South Point College of Nursing, 

Sonepat

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

985 511385 73 72.600 13/03/2006 YAJU - - Not Allotted Khushi School & College of Nursing, 

Village Kagsar, Narnaund, Hisar

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted

986 500550 73 72.000 18/11/2007 MANISHA SAINI - - Not Allotted South Point College of Nursing, 

Sonepat

B.Sc. Nursing BCB Allotted

987 500725 73 71.400 08/11/2007 RAMA SHREE - - Not Allotted SVM College of Nursing, VPO Baland, 

Rohtak

B.Sc. Nursing BCA Allotted

988 511518 73 71.200 10/11/2006 KESHAV Happy Child College of Nursing, 

Mahalna Road, Sonipat

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Candidate Joined Happy Child College of Nursing, 

Mahalna Road, Sonipat

B.Sc. Nursing MGT No Change
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989 500899 73 71.000 15/11/2004 MANISHA NARWAL - - Not Allotted Prem Physiotherapy & Rehabilitation 

College, Panipat

BPT SC Allotted

990 506530 73 71.000 14/12/2007 GUNJAN SVM College of Nursing, VPO 

Baland, Rohtak

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

Happy Child College of Nursing, 

Mahalna Road, Sonipat

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted

991 503317 73 70.200 09/08/2007 FIZA - - Not Allotted Indus College of Nursing, Hisar B.Sc. Nursing BCA Allotted

992 503708 73 68.800 22/12/2007 GURDEEP SAINI Dr. Jai Parkash Sharma Memorial 

College of Nursing, Yamuna Naga

B.Sc. Nursing BCB Candidate Joined Dr. Jai Parkash Sharma Memorial 

College of Nursing, Yamuna Naga

B.Sc. Nursing BCB No Change

993 510806 73 68.000 11/10/2007 PUNEET - - Not Allotted Shri Chamatkari Santji College of 

Nursing, Girawar, Rohtak

B.Sc. Nursing BCB Allotted

994 507513 73 67.800 27/03/2004 MANISHA - - Not Allotted Smt. Shanti Devi College of Nursing, 

Saharnwas, Rewari

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

995 510258 73 67.600 22/01/2006 RAMAN Happy Child College of Nursing, 

Mahalna Road, Sonipat

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

South Point College of Nursing, 

Sonepat

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

996 513136 73 67.200 27/07/2006 MANJIL NARWAL SVM College of Nursing, VPO 

Baland, Rohtak

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Candidate Joined SVM College of Nursing, VPO Baland, 

Rohtak

B.Sc. Nursing MGT No Change

997 507074 73 66.800 16/06/2007 KUMAR KAKAWARIYA - - Not Allotted Pyarelal Nursing College, 

Bhambhewa, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing SC Allotted

998 510779 73 66.400 18/08/2005 RUCHI SVM College of Nursing, VPO 

Baland, Rohtak

B.Sc. Nursing BCB Candidate Not 

Joined

Ahir College of Nursing, Rewari B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

999 516347 73 64.800 03/01/2006 SUNNY Ideal Medical & Education Centre 

& College of Nursing, VPO 

Singhani, Teh Loharu, Bhiwani

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

Paramount College of Nursing, 

Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted

1000 500008 73 62.400 15/02/2007 JASWINDER KAUR - - Not Allotted Thakardevi Takanram DAV Instt. of 

Physiotherapy, Yamunanagar

BPT MGT Allotted

1001 509436 73 61.400 13/04/2006 TANU Khushi School & College of 

Nursing, Village Kagsar, Narnaund, 

Hisar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Candidate 

Resigned

Ideal Medical & Education Centre & 

College of Nursing, VPO Singhani, 

Teh Loharu, Bhiwani

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted

1002 514594 73 59.400 01/10/2005 BHAWNA - - Not Allotted Florence School & College of Nursing 

Ballabhgarh, Faridabad

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1003 516239 72 89.600 04/09/2005 PINKI - - Not Allotted Smt. Shanti Devi College of Nursing, 

Saharnwas, Rewari

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1004 500830 72 88.200 23/06/2008 MAHAK Happy Child College of Nursing, 

Mahalna Road, Sonipat

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

Sardar Kartar Singh Hayer College of 

Nursing, Ladwa road,Shahabad 

Markanad (KKR)

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1005 512029 72 86.000 26/08/2003 MUSKAN - - Not Allotted Khushi School & College of Nursing, 

Village Kagsar, Narnaund, Hisar

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted

1006 504390 72 85.000 11/02/2007 KHUSHI - - Not Allotted SVM College of Nursing, VPO Baland, 

Rohtak

B.Sc. Nursing BCA Allotted

1007 503025 72 84.800 06/11/2006 ANSHU - - Not Allotted Pyarelal Nursing College, 

Bhambhewa, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1008 501799 72 83.200 28/11/2005 TANNU - - Not Allotted R.P. Inderaprastha Institute of 

Medical Sciences, Physiotherapy, 

Bastara, Karnal

BPT OPEN_CAT Allotted

1009 517025 72 82.200 08/02/2006 NISHA - - Not Allotted Paramount College of Nursing, 

Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted

1010 501963 72 82.200 10/08/2006 SHWETA B.D.M. Nursing College, 

Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

JRM Nursing College VPO 

Narayanpur, Rewari

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1011 512250 72 82.200 21/10/2006 PALLAVI SVM College of Nursing, VPO 

Baland, Rohtak

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

Florence School & College of Nursing 

Ballabhgarh, Faridabad

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted
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1012 501311 72 81.800 21/05/2007 HARSHITA 

CHAUDHARY

- - Not Allotted Sardar Kartar Singh Hayer College of 

Nursing, Ladwa road,Shahabad 

Markanad (KKR)

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1013 500422 72 81.600 16/05/2007 PARVEEN B.D.M. Nursing College, 

Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Candidate Joined B.D.M. Nursing College, 

Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT No Change

1014 506321 72 80.800 19/01/2006 SHAMI - - - Not Participated Ideal Medical & Education Centre & 

College of Nursing, VPO Singhani, 

Teh Loharu, Bhiwani

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted

1015 506837 72 80.000 23/12/2007 VANSH BUDHWAR Adesh Physiotherapy College, 

Shahbad (M), Kurukshetra

BPT MGT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

Pyarelal Nursing College, 

Bhambhewa, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1016 501428 72 79.800 26/12/2008 SARUCHI - - Not Allotted Florence School & College of Nursing 

Ballabhgarh, Faridabad

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1017 513162 72 79.000 18/03/2008 KHUSHBU SVM College of Nursing, VPO 

Baland, Rohtak

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Candidate Joined SVM College of Nursing, VPO Baland, 

Rohtak

B.Sc. Nursing MGT No Change

1018 501359 72 78.600 03/01/2008 TRISH KUMAR - - Not Allotted Mukhi College of Nursing, Gohana B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1019 502338 72 78.200 09/11/2005 RITU R.P. Inderaprastha Institute of 

Medical Sciences, Physiotherapy, 

Bastara, Karnal

BPT BCB Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

Maharishi Dayanand Institute of 

Nursing, VPO Chaudharywas, Hisar

B.Sc. Nursing BCB Allotted

1020 513151 72 77.400 02/12/2006 SONI Dr. Jai Parkash Sharma Memorial 

College of Nursing, Yamuna Naga

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Candidate Joined Dr. Jai Parkash Sharma Memorial 

College of Nursing, Yamuna Naga

B.Sc. Nursing MGT No Change

1021 502786 72 77.000 30/08/2006 TANVI SHARMA Khushi School & College of 

Nursing, Village Kagsar, Narnaund, 

Hisar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

Khushi School & College of Nursing, 

Village Kagsar, Narnaund, Hisar

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted

1022 508715 72 76.800 20/01/2006 JASNOOR - - Not Allotted Rural Nursing Training Institute, VPO 

Barwasni, Hullari More, Sonepat

B.Sc. Nursing BCA Allotted

1023 517177 72 76.600 20/11/2002 AANCHAL SVM College of Nursing, VPO 

Baland, Rohtak

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Documents Not 

Verified / Not 

Reported

South Point College of Nursing, 

Sonepat

B.Sc. Nursing SC Allotted

1024 501259 72 76.200 10/07/2005 NEHA - - Not Allotted SVM College of Nursing, VPO Baland, 

Rohtak

B.Sc. Nursing BCA Allotted

1025 503898 72 76.000 30/01/2008 RITIKA - - Not Allotted South Point College of Nursing, 

Sonepat

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1026 513698 72 75.800 30/03/2007 PRIYA - - Not Allotted JRM Nursing College VPO 

Narayanpur, Rewari

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1027 504916 72 75.600 11/09/2007 NAVDEEP KAUR - - Not Allotted Shaheed Baba Deep Singh College of 

Nursing, Ratia, Fatehabad

B.Sc. Nursing SC_DEPRIVED Allotted

1028 509191 72 74.600 11/07/2007 TANNU Maharishi Dayanand Institute of 

Nursing, VPO Chaudharywas, 

Hisar

B.Sc. Nursing BCA_ESM_FF Priority-

VI 

Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

Govt. College of Nursing, safidon B.Sc. Nursing BCA_ESM_FF Priority-

VI

Allotted

1029 507249 72 72.800 30/06/2006 MILINA Khushi School & College of 

Nursing, Village Kagsar, Narnaund, 

Hisar

B.Sc. Nursing BCB Candidate Not 

Joined

JRM Nursing College VPO 

Narayanpur, Rewari

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1030 517878 72 72.600 20/03/2006 ANNU Prem Physiotherapy & 

Rehabilitation College, Panipat

BPT BCA Candidate Joined Prem Physiotherapy & Rehabilitation 

College, Panipat

BPT BCA No Change

1031 514922 72 72.200 03/12/2005 BHUMIKA - - Not Allotted Maharishi Dayanand Institute of 

Nursing, VPO Chaudharywas, Hisar

B.Sc. Nursing BCB Allotted

1032 514749 72 71.800 15/05/2008 TAMANNA South Point College of Nursing, 

Sonepat

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Candidate Joined JRM Nursing College VPO 

Narayanpur, Rewari

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Upgraded
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1033 503798 72 71.600 18/12/2006 NAVJOT KAUR - - Not Allotted Khushi School & College of Nursing, 

Village Kagsar, Narnaund, Hisar

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted

1034 507078 72 71.200 28/12/2007 PAYAL SVM College of Nursing, VPO 

Baland, Rohtak

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Documents Not 

Verified / Not 

Reported

SVM College of Nursing, VPO Baland, 

Rohtak

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1035 507381 72 71.000 10/09/2007 MEENU Smt. Shanti Devi College of 

Nursing, Saharnwas, Rewari

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

JRM Nursing College VPO 

Narayanpur, Rewari

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1036 507414 72 70.200 11/09/2006 LAVINA - - Not Allotted Mukhi College of Nursing, Gohana B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1037 517442 72 70.000 22/10/2007 TAMANNA Birender Singh Nursing College, 

Uchana, Jind

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT_ESM_FF   

(DFF)

Documents Not 

Verified / Not 

Reported

Birender Singh Nursing College, 

Uchana, Jind

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT_ESM_FF  

(DFF)

Allotted

1038 505588 72 69.800 22/10/2006 VIKRAMJEET KHAN Shri Chamatkari Santji College of 

Nursing, Girawar, Rohtak

B.Sc. Nursing BCA Candidate Not 

Joined

Indus College of Nursing, Hisar B.Sc. Nursing BCA Allotted

1039 508602 72 69.400 05/08/2004 RITU Mukhi College of Nursing, Gohana B.Sc. Nursing SC Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

Florence School & College of Nursing 

Ballabhgarh, Faridabad

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1040 502931 72 69.000 13/09/2006 MUSKAN DEVI Shri Ram College of Nursing, 

Digrota, Mahendergarh

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Candidate Not 

Joined

Khushi School & College of Nursing, 

Village Kagsar, Narnaund, Hisar

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted

1041 511212 72 69.000 03/03/2007 MANSI Happy Child College of Nursing, 

Mahalna Road, Sonipat

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Candidate Joined Happy Child College of Nursing, 

Mahalna Road, Sonipat

B.Sc. Nursing MGT No Change

1042 504290 72 68.400 13/03/2006 KHUSHI National College of Nursing, Dhani 

Garan Road, Barwala, Hisar

B.Sc. Nursing SC_DEPRIVED Candidate Joined National College of Nursing, Dhani 

Garan Road, Barwala, Hisar

B.Sc. Nursing SC_DEPRIVED No Change

1043 513497 72 67.400 08/10/2007 HARSH B.D.M. Nursing College, 

Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

Shri Chamatkari Santji College of 

Nursing, Girawar, Rohtak

B.Sc. Nursing BCA Allotted

1044 516721 72 67.400 10/11/2007 MAHAK - - Not Allotted SVM College of Nursing, VPO Baland, 

Rohtak

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1045 516079 72 66.600 19/02/2002 SHUBHANGI KUMARI B.D.M. Nursing College, 

Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Candidate Joined Florence School & College of Nursing 

Ballabhgarh, Faridabad

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Upgraded

1046 511058 72 66.000 02/06/2005 PARUL - - Not Allotted B.D.M. Nursing College, 

Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted

1047 506217 72 64.800 05/05/2007 YACHIKA Smt. Shanti Devi College of 

Nursing, Saharnwas, Rewari

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Candidate Joined Ahir College of Nursing, Rewari B.Sc. Nursing MGT Upgraded

1048 508522 72 64.200 17/07/2006 HARDIK B.D.M. Nursing College, 

Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Candidate Not 

Joined

JRM Nursing College VPO 

Narayanpur, Rewari

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1049 508025 72 61.800 07/12/2006 ISHIKA Pyarelal Nursing College, 

Bhambhewa, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing SC Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

Happy Child College of Nursing, 

Mahalna Road, Sonipat

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted

1050 502649 72 61.600 30/07/2007 MANSHI - - Not Allotted Mukhi College of Nursing, Gohana B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1051 511435 72 60.200 27/09/2006 NANCY - - Not Allotted SVM College of Nursing, VPO Baland, 

Rohtak

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1052 502507 72 59.400 15/01/2006 TAMANNA Khushi School & College of 

Nursing, Village Kagsar, Narnaund, 

Hisar

B.Sc. Nursing SC Candidate Not 

Joined

Mukhi College of Nursing, Gohana B.Sc. Nursing SC Allotted

1053 505482 72 58.000 06/12/2005 BHUMIKA YADAV - - Not Allotted Florence School & College of Nursing 

Ballabhgarh, Faridabad

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1054 512167 72 57.500 05/05/2004 ABHIJIT Prem Physiotherapy & 

Rehabilitation College, Panipat

BPT MGT Candidate Joined Prem Physiotherapy & Rehabilitation 

College, Panipat

BPT MGT No Change

1055 503985 71 90.000 09/09/2007 SOURAV Geetanjali College of Nursing, 

Charkhi Dadri

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Candidate Not 

Joined

Rama And Krishna College of 

Nursing, Maksuspur, Narnaul

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted
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1056 503155 71 85.200 06/02/2007 KAJAL - - Not Allotted Khushi School & College of Nursing, 

Village Kagsar, Narnaund, Hisar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1057 510528 71 85.000 18/05/2003 DEEPALI South Point College of Nursing, 

Sonepat

B.Sc. Nursing SC Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

JRM Nursing College VPO 

Narayanpur, Rewari

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1058 504679 71 83.800 10/12/2007 ABHISHEK Shri Ram College of Nursing, 

Digrota, Mahendergarh

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Candidate Not 

Joined

Rachna Institute of Nursing, Nangal 

Sirohi, Mohindergarh

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1059 510665 71 83.500 16/01/2005 PREETI Thakardevi Takanram DAV Instt. 

of Physiotherapy, Yamunanagar

BPT BCB Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

Florence School & College of Nursing 

Ballabhgarh, Faridabad

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1060 500694 71 83.200 31/08/2006 NIDHI SAINI SVM College of Nursing, VPO 

Baland, Rohtak

B.Sc. Nursing BCB Candidate Joined SVM College of Nursing, VPO Baland, 

Rohtak

B.Sc. Nursing BCB No Change

1061 501018 71 83.000 23/01/2008 HIMANSHI - - Not Allotted Happy Child College of Nursing, 

Mahalna Road, Sonipat

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted

1062 515350 71 82.600 13/01/2007 KHUSHI Khushi School & College of 

Nursing, Village Kagsar, Narnaund, 

Hisar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

Adesh Physiotherapy College, 

Shahbad (M), Kurukshetra

BPT MGT Allotted

1063 508113 71 82.200 27/10/2007 MUSKAN Happy Child College of Nursing, 

Mahalna Road, Sonipat

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

South Point College of Nursing, 

Sonepat

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1064 500168 71 81.400 03/02/2008 PALAK - - Not Allotted B.D.M. Nursing College, 

Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted

1065 511179 71 81.200 17/03/2007 SAMIKSHA SVM College of Nursing, VPO 

Baland, Rohtak

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

Khushi School & College of Nursing, 

Village Kagsar, Narnaund, Hisar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1066 517979 71 79.000 03/11/2006 SONAM - - Not Allotted Shri Ram College of Nursing, Digrota, 

Mahendergarh

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1067 513924 71 79.000 07/04/2008 SARIKA - - Not Allotted Ahir College of Nursing, Rewari B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1068 515809 71 78.800 22/09/2005 NISHA - - Not Allotted SVM College of Nursing, VPO Baland, 

Rohtak

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1069 511152 71 78.600 09/12/2005 SUPRITI B.D.M. Nursing College, 

Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Candidate Joined Paramount College of Nursing, 

Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Upgraded

1070 514335 71 78.600 30/09/2007 ANSHU - - Not Allotted Ahir College of Nursing, Rewari B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1071 514621 71 77.800 09/11/2007 SHIVANI - - Not Allotted JRM Nursing College VPO 

Narayanpur, Rewari

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1072 511446 71 77.600 21/09/2007 BHAWNA B.D.M. Nursing College, 

Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

Florence School & College of Nursing 

Ballabhgarh, Faridabad

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1073 510804 71 77.000 15/11/2006 KAJAL B.D.M. Nursing College, 

Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

Ahir College of Nursing, Rewari B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1074 500046 71 76.800 21/08/2005 DIKSHA Dr. Jai Parkash Sharma Memorial 

College of Nursing, Yamuna Naga

B.Sc. Nursing SC Candidate Joined Dr. Jai Parkash Sharma Memorial 

College of Nursing, Yamuna Naga

B.Sc. Nursing SC No Change

1075 500626 71 76.400 23/08/2005 DEVANSHI SAINI B.D.M. Nursing College, 

Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

Thakardevi Takanram DAV Instt. of 

Physiotherapy, Yamunanagar

BPT BCB Allotted

1076 515760 71 76.200 13/09/2007 MANISHA - - Not Allotted SVM College of Nursing, VPO Baland, 

Rohtak

B.Sc. Nursing SC_DEPRIVED Allotted

1077 516359 71 75.400 15/10/2006 NIDHI - - Not Allotted Sanskaram College of Nursing, 

Khatiwas, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1078 516054 71 75.200 16/02/2007 ISHA - - Not Allotted Sanskaram College of Nursing, 

Khatiwas, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1079 512087 71 75.000 07/12/2004 MANISH Adesh Physiotherapy College, 

Shahbad (M), Kurukshetra

BPT MGT Candidate Joined Adesh Physiotherapy College, 

Shahbad (M), Kurukshetra

BPT MGT No Change

1080 513897 71 74.800 25/01/2006 SONAM YADAV Sanskaram College of Nursing, 

Khatiwas, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing BCB Candidate Not 

Joined

Rama And Krishna College of 

Nursing, Maksuspur, Narnaul

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted
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1081 507914 71 74.400 16/07/2006 TANIYA - - - Not Participated B.D.M. Nursing College, 

Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted

1082 503921 71 72.800 26/02/2006 MUSKAN CHAUHAN - - Not Allotted Happy Child College of Nursing, 

Mahalna Road, Sonipat

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1083 506098 71 72.800 29/06/2006 NISHA Rural Nursing Training Institute, 

VPO Barwasni, Hullari More, 

Sonepat

B.Sc. Nursing SC_DEPRIVED Candidate Not 

Joined

SVM College of Nursing, VPO Baland, 

Rohtak

B.Sc. Nursing SC_DEPRIVED Allotted

1084 507888 71 72.200 19/09/2007 SWEETY - - Not Allotted Pyarelal Nursing College, 

Bhambhewa, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1085 504420 71 71.600 19/10/2006 ANOOP SAINI Thakardevi Takanram DAV Instt. 

of Physiotherapy, Yamunanagar

BPT BCB Candidate Joined Prem Physiotherapy & Rehabilitation 

College, Panipat

BPT MGT Upgraded

1086 501127 71 70.200 21/01/2008 TRISHA Mukhi College of Nursing, Gohana B.Sc. Nursing MGT Documents Not 

Verified / Not 

Reported

South Point College of Nursing, 

Sonepat

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1087 505135 71 69.200 02/04/2007 DURGA - - Not Allotted Haryana College of Nursing, 

Ellenabad, Sirsa

B.Sc. Nursing SC Allotted

1088 506596 71 69.000 27/08/2007 SAAVI - - Not Allotted SVM College of Nursing, VPO Baland, 

Rohtak

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1089 507701 71 68.600 25/09/2007 SAKSHI - - Not Allotted SVM College of Nursing, VPO Baland, 

Rohtak

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1090 509936 71 68.500 07/11/2007 PALAK Rama And Krishna College of 

Nursing, Maksuspur, Narnaul

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

Rachna Institute of Nursing, Nangal 

Sirohi, Mohindergarh

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1091 509763 71 67.800 27/09/2007 KHUSHI Mukhi College of Nursing, Gohana B.Sc. Nursing MGT Candidate Not 

Joined

South Point College of Nursing, 

Sonepat

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1092 517056 71 67.800 10/01/2008 ANIT KUMAR Pyarelal Nursing College, 

Bhambhewa, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

Paramount College of Nursing, 

Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted

1093 501257 71 67.400 08/06/2007 MANNAT Paramount College of Nursing, 

Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

Khushi School & College of Nursing, 

Village Kagsar, Narnaund, Hisar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1094 503715 71 67.200 10/08/2007 SARIKA B.D.M. Nursing College, 

Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing BCB Candidate Joined B.D.M. Nursing College, 

Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing BCB No Change

1095 509585 71 67.000 23/06/2004 MONIKA - - Not Allotted Smt. Shanti Devi College of Nursing, 

Saharnwas, Rewari

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1096 516575 71 66.200 16/02/2006 ANUSHKA B.D.M. Nursing College, 

Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Candidate Joined B.D.M. Nursing College, 

Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT No Change

1097 502632 71 64.400 24/03/2006 BHUMI - - Not Allotted South Point College of Nursing, 

Sonepat

B.Sc. Nursing SC Allotted

1098 510314 71 62.200 29/11/2003 MOHIT R.P. Inderaprastha Institute of 

Medical Sciences, Physiotherapy, 

Bastara, Karnal

BPT OPEN_CAT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

Prem Physiotherapy & Rehabilitation 

College, Panipat

BPT SC_DEPRIVED Allotted

1099 503799 71 62.000 28/08/2006 RIYA Indus College of Nursing, Hisar B.Sc. Nursing SC_DEPRIVED Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

Sardar Kartar Singh Hayer College of 

Nursing, Ladwa road,Shahabad 

Markanad (KKR)

B.Sc. Nursing SC_DEPRIVED Allotted

1100 505056 71 59.400 31/08/2007 NITIN Ahir College of Nursing, Rewari B.Sc. Nursing MGT Candidate Joined Ahir College of Nursing, Rewari B.Sc. Nursing MGT No Change

1101 515543 70 91.400 04/09/2006 AARTI Happy Child College of Nursing, 

Mahalna Road, Sonipat

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Candidate Not 

Joined

SVM College of Nursing, VPO Baland, 

Rohtak

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1102 503373 70 86.600 09/03/2007 AKSHAY KUMAR Adesh Physiotherapy College, 

Shahbad (M), Kurukshetra

BPT MGT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

Dr. Jai Parkash Sharma Memorial 

College of Nursing, Yamuna Naga

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT_ESM_FF 

Priority-VI

Allotted

1103 501765 70 85.600 16/03/2005 SAMTA Happy Child College of Nursing, 

Mahalna Road, Sonipat

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Candidate Joined SVM College of Nursing, VPO Baland, 

Rohtak

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Upgraded
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1104 502461 70 85.600 21/07/2007 MAHAK - - Not Allotted Khushi School & College of Nursing, 

Village Kagsar, Narnaund, Hisar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1105 510732 70 84.800 15/04/2007 SALJA Khushi School & College of 

Nursing, Village Kagsar, Narnaund, 

Hisar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

Rural Nursing Training Institute, VPO 

Barwasni, Hullari More, Sonepat

B.Sc. Nursing SC Allotted

1106 505771 70 83.400 27/12/2005 PRIYA - - Not Allotted SVM College of Nursing, VPO Baland, 

Rohtak

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1107 511842 70 82.400 02/09/2007 DEVENDER - - Not Allotted Happy Child College of Nursing, 

Mahalna Road, Sonipat

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1108 517676 70 81.800 05/04/2006 PAYAL Happy Child College of Nursing, 

Mahalna Road, Sonipat

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Candidate Joined Happy Child College of Nursing, 

Mahalna Road, Sonipat

B.Sc. Nursing MGT No Change

1109 504972 70 81.500 12/06/2006 SAVEENA - - Not Allotted Khushi School & College of Nursing, 

Village Kagsar, Narnaund, Hisar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1110 512425 70 80.600 07/09/2005 SWATI - - Not Allotted Sanskaram College of Nursing, 

Khatiwas, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1111 503786 70 79.800 21/11/2008 MANNAT SAINI - - Not Allotted B.D.M. Nursing College, 

Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted

1112 504958 70 79.400 30/11/2006 SHEETAL Mukhi College of Nursing, Gohana B.Sc. Nursing MGT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

Khushi School & College of Nursing, 

Village Kagsar, Narnaund, Hisar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1113 513801 70 78.600 24/02/2006 SUMAN - - Not Allotted South Point College of Nursing, 

Sonepat

B.Sc. Nursing BCA Allotted

1114 503803 70 78.200 02/05/2008 ARCHANA - - Not Allotted Florence School & College of Nursing 

Ballabhgarh, Faridabad

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1115 501839 70 77.600 24/10/2006 DIKSHA - - Not Allotted B.D.M. Nursing College, 

Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted

1116 501227 70 77.400 09/11/2006 ANSHIKA Happy Child College of Nursing, 

Mahalna Road, Sonipat

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Candidate Joined Florence School & College of Nursing 

Ballabhgarh, Faridabad

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Upgraded

1117 512938 70 76.200 05/06/2004 TAMANNA - - Not Allotted SVM College of Nursing, VPO Baland, 

Rohtak

B.Sc. Nursing BCA Allotted

1118 500376 70 76.167 10/12/2006 KANISHKA - - Not Allotted Himalayan Institute of Nursing, VPO 

Kala, Ambala

B.Sc. Nursing SC_DEPRIVED Allotted

1119 509932 70 74.800 11/08/2006 SHUBHAM B.D.M. Nursing College, 

Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing BCA Candidate Joined B.D.M. Nursing College, 

Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing BCA No Change

1120 509633 70 74.600 06/09/2007 DIVYA - - Not Allotted Shri Ram College of Nursing, Digrota, 

Mahendergarh

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1121 517616 70 74.200 14/11/2007 DHEERAJ - - Not Allotted Prem Physiotherapy & Rehabilitation 

College, Panipat

BPT MGT Allotted

1122 512597 70 73.400 15/02/2007 SHASHI Adesh Physiotherapy College, 

Shahbad (M), Kurukshetra

BPT MGT Candidate Not 

Joined

Thakardevi Takanram DAV Instt. of 

Physiotherapy, Yamunanagar

BPT MGT Allotted

1123 501796 70 73.200 02/02/2006 DIVYANSHI - - Not Allotted Shri Ram College of Nursing, Digrota, 

Mahendergarh

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1124 513917 70 73.000 14/01/2008 DIYA - - Not Allotted Rachna Institute of Nursing, Nangal 

Sirohi, Mohindergarh

B.Sc. Nursing BCB Allotted

1125 509332 70 72.667 27/10/2008 ANURADHA - - Not Allotted Happy Child College of Nursing, 

Mahalna Road, Sonipat

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1126 512869 70 71.800 23/06/2007 ARMAAN Maharishi Dayanand Institute of 

Nursing, VPO Chaudharywas, 

Hisar

B.Sc. Nursing SC_DEPRIVED Candidate Not 

Joined

Himalayan Institute of Nursing, VPO 

Kala, Ambala

B.Sc. Nursing SC_DEPRIVED Allotted
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1127 500338 70 71.800 01/09/2007 SUMIT BIHANA Thakardevi Takanram DAV Instt. 

of Physiotherapy, Yamunanagar

BPT SC Candidate Joined Thakardevi Takanram DAV Instt. of 

Physiotherapy, Yamunanagar

BPT SC No Change

1128 516655 70 71.000 14/12/2006 VISHUKA - - Not Allotted Geetanjali College of Nursing, 

Charkhi Dadri

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1129 518121 70 70.600 25/07/2005 SHUBHAM Prem Physiotherapy & 

Rehabilitation College, Panipat

BPT MGT Candidate Joined Prem Physiotherapy & Rehabilitation 

College, Panipat

BPT MGT No Change

1130 508445 70 69.600 09/07/2007 CHARU B.D.M. Nursing College, 

Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

School of Nursing Sciences, 

Aurangabad, Palwal

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted

1131 508588 70 69.400 07/07/2007 NEHA Rural Nursing Training Institute, 

VPO Barwasni, Hullari More, 

Sonepat

B.Sc. Nursing SC Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

School of Nursing Sciences, 

Aurangabad, Palwal

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted

1132 512845 70 69.400 09/08/2007 KASHISH B.D.M. Nursing College, 

Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

SVM College of Nursing, VPO Baland, 

Rohtak

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1133 511558 70 68.200 19/03/2006 AARTI B.D.M. Nursing College, 

Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

Smt. Shanti Devi College of Nursing, 

Saharnwas, Rewari

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1134 517499 70 65.600 27/10/2007 SONIYA - - Not Allotted Maharishi Dayanand Institute of 

Nursing, VPO Chaudharywas, Hisar

B.Sc. Nursing SC_DEPRIVED Allotted

1135 512811 70 64.800 13/12/2006 KAJAL Paramount College of Nursing, 

Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

SVM College of Nursing, VPO Baland, 

Rohtak

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1136 505266 70 64.200 14/12/2007 PARNEET KAUR - - Not Allotted SVM College of Nursing, VPO Baland, 

Rohtak

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1137 509622 70 64.000 30/04/2007 PRIYA KUMARI - - Not Allotted Maharaja Agrasen College of Nursing 

Agroha

B.Sc. Nursing BCA_ESM_FF Priority-

VI

Allotted

1138 513065 70 60.800 10/05/2007 AADITYA SINGH Pyarelal Nursing College, 

Bhambhewa, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Candidate Joined Mukhi College of Nursing, Gohana B.Sc. Nursing MGT Upgraded

1139 506901 70 60.000 14/08/2006 DINESH KUMAR - - Not Allotted Paramount College of Nursing, 

Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted

1140 506410 70 59.800 16/02/2006 MEENAL Shri Chamatkari Santji College of 

Nursing, Girawar, Rohtak

B.Sc. Nursing SC_DEPRIVED Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

B.D.M. Nursing College, 

Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted

1141 505429 70 59.600 03/03/2006 CHANCHAL Thakardevi Takanram DAV Instt. 

of Physiotherapy, Yamunanagar

BPT MGT Documents Not 

Verified / Not 

Reported

Smt. Shanti Devi College of Nursing, 

Saharnwas, Rewari

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1142 513160 70 58.800 24/12/2006 GOURAV Happy Child College of Nursing, 

Mahalna Road, Sonipat

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Candidate Joined Happy Child College of Nursing, 

Mahalna Road, Sonipat

B.Sc. Nursing MGT No Change

1143 502845 69 87.200 10/07/2008 PARVESH South Point College of Nursing, 

Sonepat

B.Sc. Nursing BCA Candidate Not 

Joined

South Point College of Nursing, 

Sonepat

B.Sc. Nursing BCA Allotted

1144 502405 69 83.200 31/07/2007 PRACHI - - Not Allotted Khushi School & College of Nursing, 

Village Kagsar, Narnaund, Hisar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1145 502298 69 82.200 07/07/2008 SNEHA Ideal Medical & Education Centre 

& College of Nursing, VPO 

Singhani, Teh Loharu, Bhiwani

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

B.D.M. Nursing College, 

Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted

1146 502730 69 82.000 10/02/2008 MITESH KASHYAP Mukhi College of Nursing, Gohana B.Sc. Nursing MGT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

Shri Chamatkari Santji College of 

Nursing, Girawar, Rohtak

B.Sc. Nursing BCA Allotted

1147 511992 69 81.000 13/01/2005 AMAN Shri Chamatkari Santji College of 

Nursing, Girawar, Rohtak

B.Sc. Nursing BCB Candidate Not 

Joined

Shaheed Udham Singh College of 

Nursing, Ratia, Fatehabad

B.Sc. Nursing BCB Allotted

1148 503336 69 81.000 01/03/2007 KUNJAM Khushi School & College of 

Nursing, Village Kagsar, Narnaund, 

Hisar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Candidate Not 

Joined

South Point College of Nursing, 

Sonepat

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted
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1149 502359 69 80.600 08/02/2006 KALPANA Paramount College of Nursing, 

Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

SVM College of Nursing, VPO Baland, 

Rohtak

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1150 509597 69 80.200 13/09/2005 MUSKAN B.D.M. Nursing College, 

Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing BCB Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

Smt. Shanti Devi College of Nursing, 

Saharnwas, Rewari

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1151 502012 69 79.800 08/12/2005 SAPNA Happy Child College of Nursing, 

Mahalna Road, Sonipat

B.Sc. Nursing SC Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

Khushi School & College of Nursing, 

Village Kagsar, Narnaund, Hisar

B.Sc. Nursing SC Allotted

1152 514290 69 79.400 10/03/2007 MAYANK - - Not Allotted Shaheed Udham Singh College of 

Nursing, Ratia, Fatehabad

B.Sc. Nursing BCB Allotted

1153 509501 69 79.200 30/07/2006 PIYUSH Ideal Medical & Education Centre 

& College of Nursing, VPO 

Singhani, Teh Loharu, Bhiwani

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Candidate Not 

Joined

Ideal Medical & Education Centre & 

College of Nursing, VPO Singhani, 

Teh Loharu, Bhiwani

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted

1154 516058 69 78.000 05/04/2008 LUCKY - - Not Allotted SVM College of Nursing, VPO Baland, 

Rohtak

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1155 505887 69 77.800 02/08/2007 JANNAT - - Not Allotted SVM College of Nursing, VPO Baland, 

Rohtak

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1156 506580 69 76.800 30/10/2007 SAKSHI - - Not Allotted SVM College of Nursing, VPO Baland, 

Rohtak

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1157 503023 69 76.200 16/08/2006 RADHIKA B.D.M. Nursing College, 

Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing BCA Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

Happy Child College of Nursing, 

Mahalna Road, Sonipat

B.Sc. Nursing BCA Allotted

1158 503838 69 76.000 23/04/2008 SUNAINA B.D.M. Nursing College, 

Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Candidate Joined Happy Child College of Nursing, 

Mahalna Road, Sonipat

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Upgraded

1159 506215 69 75.400 12/02/2008 SIMRAN - - Not Allotted B.D.M. Nursing College, 

Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted

1160 510063 69 72.000 09/12/2006 PAYAL - - - Not Participated Prem Physiotherapy & Rehabilitation 

College, Panipat

BPT MGT Allotted

1161 515603 69 71.800 23/12/2006 BHAGYA SINGH - - Not Allotted Paramount College of Nursing, 

Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted

1162 511242 69 70.200 02/06/2004 HIMANSHU - - Not Allotted B.D.M. Nursing College, 

Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted

1163 502434 69 70.200 01/09/2007 CHETAN Shri Ram College of Nursing, 

Digrota, Mahendergarh

B.Sc. Nursing BCA Candidate Joined Shri Chamatkari Santji College of 

Nursing, Girawar, Rohtak

B.Sc. Nursing BCA Upgraded

1164 500672 69 69.600 11/02/2006 SALONI - - Not Allotted B.D.M. Nursing College, 

Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted

1165 507207 69 69.400 01/08/2005 JYOTI - - Not Allotted SVM College of Nursing, VPO Baland, 

Rohtak

B.Sc. Nursing SC Allotted

1166 500232 69 68.200 08/10/2007 NAROIS BANSAL - - Not Allotted Happy Child College of Nursing, 

Mahalna Road, Sonipat

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1167 510659 69 67.200 02/12/2003 CHARU YADAV - - Not Allotted Smt. Shanti Devi College of Nursing, 

Saharnwas, Rewari

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1168 502186 69 67.200 11/03/2008 DEEPIKA - - Not Allotted Khushi School & College of Nursing, 

Village Kagsar, Narnaund, Hisar

B.Sc. Nursing BCA Allotted

1169 518053 69 67.000 17/11/2006 SHRUTI ROHILLA Geetanjali College of Nursing, 

Charkhi Dadri

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

Happy Child College of Nursing, 

Mahalna Road, Sonipat

B.Sc. Nursing BCA Allotted

1170 513978 69 66.600 25/09/2008 SAKSHI YADAV Adesh Physiotherapy College, 

Shahbad (M), Kurukshetra

BPT MGT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

B.D.M. Nursing College, 

Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted

1171 506402 69 65.400 10/10/2007 ROHIT Happy Child College of Nursing, 

Mahalna Road, Sonipat

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Candidate Joined Happy Child College of Nursing, 

Mahalna Road, Sonipat

B.Sc. Nursing MGT No Change

1172 505140 69 65.200 25/05/2006 DIKSHA RANI B.D.M. Nursing College, 

Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing SC Candidate 

Resigned

Khushi School & College of Nursing, 

Village Kagsar, Narnaund, Hisar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted
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1173 516929 69 64.400 10/02/2006 PAYAL - - Not Allotted Maharishi Dayanand Institute of 

Nursing, VPO Chaudharywas, Hisar

B.Sc. Nursing SC_DEPRIVED Allotted

1174 503418 69 63.600 16/05/2007 DIPIKA - - Not Allotted B.D.M. Nursing College, 

Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted

1175 504769 69 63.200 02/03/2007 SAHIL ROHILA Ahir College of Nursing, Rewari B.Sc. Nursing BCA Candidate Not 

Joined

Ideal Medical & Education Centre & 

College of Nursing, VPO Singhani, 

Teh Loharu, Bhiwani

B.Sc. Nursing BCA Allotted

1176 506512 69 61.000 28/10/2007 VAISHALI - - Not Allotted Mukhi College of Nursing, Gohana B.Sc. Nursing SC Allotted

1177 513026 68 95.000 13/11/2007 MUKTA Geetanjali College of Nursing, 

Charkhi Dadri

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

SVM College of Nursing, VPO Baland, 

Rohtak

B.Sc. Nursing SC Allotted

1178 503004 68 91.400 05/08/2006 NISHA Mukhi College of Nursing, Gohana B.Sc. Nursing MGT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

Ideal Medical & Education Centre & 

College of Nursing, VPO Singhani, 

Teh Loharu, Bhiwani

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1179 502573 68 89.400 15/10/2007 SARITA - - Not Allotted Mukhi College of Nursing, Gohana B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1180 503522 68 88.200 26/06/2005 REETU South Point College of Nursing, 

Sonepat

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

Khushi School & College of Nursing, 

Village Kagsar, Narnaund, Hisar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1181 505737 68 83.000 07/02/2007 KOMAL Khushi School & College of 

Nursing, Village Kagsar, Narnaund, 

Hisar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

Ideal Medical & Education Centre & 

College of Nursing, VPO Singhani, 

Teh Loharu, Bhiwani

B.Sc. Nursing SC Allotted

1182 504927 68 81.667 05/06/2007 ANJALI Happy Child College of Nursing, 

Mahalna Road, Sonipat

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Candidate Joined Happy Child College of Nursing, 

Mahalna Road, Sonipat

B.Sc. Nursing MGT No Change

1183 512383 68 79.800 01/01/2007 KHUSHI Shri Chamatkari Santji College of 

Nursing, Girawar, Rohtak

B.Sc. Nursing BCB Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

Geetanjali College of Nursing, 

Charkhi Dadri

B.Sc. Nursing BCB Allotted

1184 507589 68 78.400 05/09/2007 KIRAN Geetanjali College of Nursing, 

Charkhi Dadri

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

Geetanjali College of Nursing, 

Charkhi Dadri

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1185 511211 68 77.800 26/07/2007 YASH - - Not Allotted B.D.M. Nursing College, 

Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted

1186 517430 68 77.200 28/02/2008 PRIYA KUMARI Ideal Medical & Education Centre 

& College of Nursing, VPO 

Singhani, Teh Loharu, Bhiwani

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

B.D.M. Nursing College, 

Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1187 512577 68 76.800 05/03/2004 ANJALI - - Not Allotted Prem Physiotherapy & Rehabilitation 

College, Panipat

BPT MGT Allotted

1188 512676 68 76.600 09/01/2008 LAXMI Rachna Institute of Nursing, 

Nangal Sirohi, Mohindergarh

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

Rama And Krishna College of 

Nursing, Maksuspur, Narnaul

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted

1189 513925 68 76.200 01/04/2005 ANAMIKA - - Not Allotted Smt. Shanti Devi College of Nursing, 

Saharnwas, Rewari

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1190 515849 68 75.600 11/01/2006 KANIKA - - Not Allotted SVM College of Nursing, VPO Baland, 

Rohtak

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1191 503338 68 75.400 13/09/2005 ANU - - Not Allotted School of Nursing Sciences, 

Aurangabad, Palwal

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted

1192 513617 68 73.800 06/07/2007 MEENU - - Not Allotted SVM College of Nursing, VPO Baland, 

Rohtak

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1193 508084 68 73.200 17/09/2007 HIMANSHI - - Not Allotted SVM College of Nursing, VPO Baland, 

Rohtak

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1194 502267 68 73.000 07/04/2006 JATIN - - Not Allotted B.D.M. Nursing College, 

Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted

1195 504712 68 72.600 03/01/2006 SANDHYA - - Not Allotted Pyarelal Nursing College, 

Bhambhewa, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing BCA Allotted
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1196 502108 68 72.400 10/03/2004 SONIA DEVI Adesh Physiotherapy College, 

Shahbad (M), Kurukshetra

BPT BCA Candidate Joined Adesh Physiotherapy College, 

Shahbad (M), Kurukshetra

BPT BCA No Change

1197 516691 68 72.000 06/05/2007 KAVITA - - Not Allotted B.D.M. Nursing College, 

Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted

1198 501615 68 72.000 10/05/2008 SMRITI DHUN - - Not Allotted Mukhi College of Nursing, Gohana B.Sc. Nursing BCA Allotted

1199 500844 68 71.000 03/12/2006 AKSHITA - - Not Allotted Prem Physiotherapy & Rehabilitation 

College, Panipat

BPT BCA Allotted

1200 508701 68 70.000 22/07/2005 PRIYA DEVI Rachna Institute of Nursing, 

Nangal Sirohi, Mohindergarh

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Candidate Not 

Joined

School of Nursing Sciences, 

Aurangabad, Palwal

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1201 501313 68 69.200 13/04/2006 RASHMI - - Not Allotted Bhai Surender Kumar Memorial 

Nursing School, Jind 

B.Sc. Nursing SC_DEPRIVED Allotted

1202 513390 68 67.600 05/10/2005 RUDRA PRATAP B.D.M. Nursing College, 

Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing SC Candidate Not 

Joined

B.D.M. Nursing College, 

Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted

1203 517694 68 67.000 17/04/2007 ANMOL South Point College of Nursing, 

Sonepat

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Candidate Joined South Point College of Nursing, 

Sonepat

B.Sc. Nursing MGT No Change

1204 501111 68 65.800 08/08/2007 JAHNAVEE - - Not Allotted Khushi School & College of Nursing, 

Village Kagsar, Narnaund, Hisar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1205 513335 68 65.000 02/10/2006 NITIN KUMAR Pyarelal Nursing College, 

Bhambhewa, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Candidate Joined Pyarelal Nursing College, 

Bhambhewa, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT No Change

1206 503298 68 64.800 09/09/2008 NIDHI SHARMA - - Not Allotted Happy Child College of Nursing, 

Mahalna Road, Sonipat

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1207 503395 68 64.600 20/09/2007 DEEPIKA - - Not Allotted Geetanjali College of Nursing, 

Charkhi Dadri

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1208 507319 68 61.800 14/10/2006 HITESH Prem Physiotherapy & 

Rehabilitation College, Panipat

BPT SC Candidate Joined Prem Physiotherapy & Rehabilitation 

College, Panipat

BPT SC No Change

1209 506647 68 60.667 04/11/2004 HIMANI - - Not Allotted Sanskaram College of Nursing, 

Khatiwas, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing SC Allotted

1210 503233 68 60.200 01/01/2007 JAIVANTI - - Not Allotted Khushi School & College of Nursing, 

Village Kagsar, Narnaund, Hisar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1211 505904 68 59.200 06/09/2006 MANISHA - - Not Allotted Happy Child College of Nursing, 

Mahalna Road, Sonipat

B.Sc. Nursing BCB Allotted

1212 500130 67 91.800 18/08/2008 SIMRAN - - Not Allotted Ahir College of Nursing, Rewari B.Sc. Nursing BCA Allotted

1213 502499 67 90.200 26/02/2007 RINKU - - Not Allotted South Point College of Nursing, 

Sonepat

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1214 511714 67 88.600 23/09/2006 PRIYA Paramount College of Nursing, 

Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

SVM College of Nursing, VPO Baland, 

Rohtak

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1215 502577 67 86.800 30/04/2007 KHUSHI Happy Child College of Nursing, 

Mahalna Road, Sonipat

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Candidate Joined Happy Child College of Nursing, 

Mahalna Road, Sonipat

B.Sc. Nursing MGT No Change

1216 513599 67 85.400 01/01/2005 POOJA KUMARI - - Not Allotted Khushi School & College of Nursing, 

Village Kagsar, Narnaund, Hisar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1217 505231 67 84.400 22/05/2006 NISHA - - Not Allotted Khushi School & College of Nursing, 

Village Kagsar, Narnaund, Hisar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1218 515190 67 83.600 16/08/2008 SALONI South Point College of Nursing, 

Sonepat

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

Khushi School & College of Nursing, 

Village Kagsar, Narnaund, Hisar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1219 501451 67 83.400 04/08/2007 SARITI South Point College of Nursing, 

Sonepat

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

Mukhi College of Nursing, Gohana B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted
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1220 513510 67 82.200 14/11/2006 MEHAK - - - Not Participated Mukhi College of Nursing, Gohana B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1221 506316 67 82.200 23/05/2007 MAHAK Ideal Medical & Education Centre 

& College of Nursing, VPO 

Singhani, Teh Loharu, Bhiwani

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

Khushi School & College of Nursing, 

Village Kagsar, Narnaund, Hisar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1222 500423 67 81.400 28/09/2007 NIKITA Thakardevi Takanram DAV Instt. 

of Physiotherapy, Yamunanagar

BPT SC_DEPRIVED Candidate Joined Thakardevi Takanram DAV Instt. of 

Physiotherapy, Yamunanagar

BPT SC_DEPRIVED No Change

1223 502444 67 80.600 16/12/2005 MITALI B.D.M. Nursing College, 

Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

SVM College of Nursing, VPO Baland, 

Rohtak

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1224 512769 67 79.600 28/07/2006 PRIKSHIT Happy Child College of Nursing, 

Mahalna Road, Sonipat

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Candidate Joined Happy Child College of Nursing, 

Mahalna Road, Sonipat

B.Sc. Nursing MGT No Change

1225 504547 67 78.200 18/08/2006 PAWANPREET KAUR - - Not Allotted Ideal Medical & Education Centre & 

College of Nursing, VPO Singhani, 

Teh Loharu, Bhiwani

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1226 504906 67 77.500 15/08/2007 VIDUSHI TOMER Happy Child College of Nursing, 

Mahalna Road, Sonipat

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Candidate Joined South Point College of Nursing, 

Sonepat

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Upgraded

1227 514233 67 77.200 04/04/2008 RITIK RAWAT - - Not Allotted Rachna Institute of Nursing, Nangal 

Sirohi, Mohindergarh

B.Sc. Nursing BCB Allotted

1228 515415 67 77.167 18/04/2007 ANJALI - - Not Allotted Mukhi College of Nursing, Gohana B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1229 517706 67 74.600 13/01/2005 TANNU - - Not Allotted Prem Physiotherapy & Rehabilitation 

College, Panipat

BPT SC Allotted

1230 516887 67 74.000 22/06/2006 ANJALI - - Not Allotted Smt. Shanti Devi College of Nursing, 

Saharnwas, Rewari

B.Sc. Nursing SC_DEPRIVED Allotted

1231 500622 67 73.800 30/08/2007 DEEPANSHI - - Not Allotted Adesh Physiotherapy College, 

Shahbad (M), Kurukshetra

BPT MGT Allotted

1232 500999 67 73.800 06/11/2007 AARTI B.D.M. Nursing College, 

Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

South Point College of Nursing, 

Sonepat

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1233 512334 67 72.600 28/04/2008 PREETI - - Not Allotted Happy Child College of Nursing, 

Mahalna Road, Sonipat

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1234 511769 67 72.500 05/02/2007 MEENAKSHI Happy Child College of Nursing, 

Mahalna Road, Sonipat

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

SVM College of Nursing, VPO Baland, 

Rohtak

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1235 511698 67 72.400 18/11/2006 MAHAK B.D.M. Nursing College, 

Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing BCB Candidate Joined B.D.M. Nursing College, 

Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing BCB No Change

1236 502795 67 71.400 21/12/2007 VANSH SAINI Paramount College of Nursing, 

Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing BCB Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

Haryana College of Nursing, 

Ellenabad, Sirsa

B.Sc. Nursing BCB Allotted

1237 513959 67 70.800 17/05/2007 DIVYA Rama And Krishna College of 

Nursing, Maksuspur, Narnaul

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Candidate Joined Rama And Krishna College of 

Nursing, Maksuspur, Narnaul

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT No Change

1238 501861 67 69.800 12/09/2006 LALIT B.D.M. Nursing College, 

Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Candidate Joined Shri Chamatkari Santji College of 

Nursing, Girawar, Rohtak

B.Sc. Nursing BCB Upgraded

1239 504703 67 68.800 31/05/2007 KHUSHI YADAV - - Not Allotted Rama And Krishna College of 

Nursing, Maksuspur, Narnaul

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1240 515520 67 68.600 11/05/2005 VIVEK R.P. Inderaprastha Institute of 

Medical Sciences, Physiotherapy, 

Bastara, Karnal

BPT MGT Candidate Not 

Joined

Adesh Physiotherapy College, 

Shahbad (M), Kurukshetra

BPT MGT Allotted

1241 511394 67 68.200 24/03/2007 ANUSHKA R.P. Inderaprastha Institute of 

Medical Sciences, Physiotherapy, 

Bastara, Karnal

BPT MGT Candidate Joined R.P. Inderaprastha Institute of 

Medical Sciences, Physiotherapy, 

Bastara, Karnal

BPT OPEN_CAT Upgraded
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1242 508583 67 67.600 21/11/2006 NISHANT Happy Child College of Nursing, 

Mahalna Road, Sonipat

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Candidate Joined School of Nursing Sciences, 

Aurangabad, Palwal

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Upgraded

1243 513216 67 66.400 14/08/2007 MANISH Happy Child College of Nursing, 

Mahalna Road, Sonipat

B.Sc. Nursing BCB Candidate Not 

Joined

South Point College of Nursing, 

Sonepat

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1244 507021 67 66.000 08/07/2004 DEEPIKA - - Not Allotted SVM College of Nursing, VPO Baland, 

Rohtak

B.Sc. Nursing SC_DEPRIVED Allotted

1245 514456 67 61.200 15/10/2005 KALPANA Mukhi College of Nursing, Gohana B.Sc. Nursing MGT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

Geetanjali College of Nursing, 

Charkhi Dadri

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1246 505284 67 58.833 16/03/2006 PUNIT KUMAR B.D.M. Nursing College, 

Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Candidate Not 

Joined

Happy Child College of Nursing, 

Mahalna Road, Sonipat

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1247 502512 66 89.000 31/08/2006 ANNPURNA - - Not Allotted Happy Child College of Nursing, 

Mahalna Road, Sonipat

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1248 517852 66 87.800 02/06/2008 BHUMIKA SEHRAWAT - - Not Allotted Happy Child College of Nursing, 

Mahalna Road, Sonipat

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1249 506259 66 87.000 28/09/2005 SHASHI B.D.M. Nursing College, 

Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Candidate Joined B.D.M. Nursing College, 

Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT No Change

1250 511266 66 87.000 28/05/2006 MUSKAN B.D.M. Nursing College, 

Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

Rachna Institute of Nursing, Nangal 

Sirohi, Mohindergarh

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1251 502784 66 87.000 25/09/2007 SHWETA Rama And Krishna College of 

Nursing, Maksuspur, Narnaul

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

SVM College of Nursing, VPO Baland, 

Rohtak

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1252 501829 66 85.600 04/09/2007 AMRITPAL KAUR - - Not Allotted Saket College of 

Physiotherapy,Chandimandir, 

Panchkula

BPT BCA_ESM_FF Priority-

VI

Allotted

1253 508985 66 85.000 21/03/2006 MEENAKSHI - - Not Allotted School of Nursing Sciences, 

Aurangabad, Palwal

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1254 511935 66 82.400 09/08/2006 KHUSBU - - Not Allotted B.D.M. Nursing College, 

Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted

1255 514791 66 80.000 26/07/2008 LOVE YADAV Rama And Krishna College of 

Nursing, Maksuspur, Narnaul

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Candidate Not 

Joined

Rachna Institute of Nursing, Nangal 

Sirohi, Mohindergarh

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1256 511150 66 79.800 09/08/2006 JAI DEEP - - Not Allotted Happy Child College of Nursing, 

Mahalna Road, Sonipat

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1257 509920 66 79.400 02/07/2006 MOHIT NARWAL B.D.M. Nursing College, 

Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

School of Nursing Sciences, 

Aurangabad, Palwal

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1258 509385 66 78.800 22/08/2007 NIKHIL RAO - - Not Allotted Sanskaram College of Nursing, 

Khatiwas, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1259 512107 66 78.600 11/01/2006 PRIYANKA - - Not Allotted Happy Child College of Nursing, 

Mahalna Road, Sonipat

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1260 512415 66 77.400 11/01/2006 NISHA B.D.M. Nursing College, 

Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Documents Not 

Verified / Not 

Reported

Ideal Medical & Education Centre & 

College of Nursing, VPO Singhani, 

Teh Loharu, Bhiwani

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1261 512732 66 76.800 03/05/2006 SHEETAL Rama And Krishna College of 

Nursing, Maksuspur, Narnaul

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

Rachna Institute of Nursing, Nangal 

Sirohi, Mohindergarh

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1262 510394 66 75.800 05/07/2008 HARSH - - Not Allotted Sanskaram College of Nursing, 

Khatiwas, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1263 516644 66 75.600 19/12/2006 PRIYA Mukhi College of Nursing, Gohana B.Sc. Nursing MGT Candidate Joined SVM College of Nursing, VPO Baland, 

Rohtak

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Upgraded

1264 517263 66 74.800 10/07/2002 KAJAL - - Not Allotted Pyarelal Nursing College, 

Bhambhewa, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1265 511517 66 74.600 17/08/2007 PALAK Geetanjali College of Nursing, 

Charkhi Dadri

B.Sc. Nursing BCB Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

B.D.M. Nursing College, 

Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted

1266 514177 66 74.500 10/09/2007 MUKUL Rama And Krishna College of 

Nursing, Maksuspur, Narnaul

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Candidate Joined Rachna Institute of Nursing, Nangal 

Sirohi, Mohindergarh

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Upgraded
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1267 512405 66 74.200 24/08/2006 DIVYA Geetanjali College of Nursing, 

Charkhi Dadri

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

South Point College of Nursing, 

Sonepat

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1268 511201 66 72.600 22/03/2008 PARUL Rama And Krishna College of 

Nursing, Maksuspur, Narnaul

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Documents Not 

Verified / Not 

Reported

Geetanjali College of Nursing, 

Charkhi Dadri

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1269 516744 66 72.400 29/06/2007 NIKKI Mukhi College of Nursing, Gohana B.Sc. Nursing MGT Candidate Not 

Joined

Ideal Medical & Education Centre & 

College of Nursing, VPO Singhani, 

Teh Loharu, Bhiwani

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1270 511335 66 72.000 04/03/2007 BHAVESH YADAV B.D.M. Nursing College, 

Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

Rama And Krishna College of 

Nursing, Maksuspur, Narnaul

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted

1271 516321 66 72.000 30/08/2007 SAKSHI - - Not Allotted Happy Child College of Nursing, 

Mahalna Road, Sonipat

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1272 517035 66 71.800 01/01/2005 ANJALI - - Not Allotted SVM College of Nursing, VPO Baland, 

Rohtak

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1273 507355 66 71.400 13/07/2007 NAINA Pyarelal Nursing College, 

Bhambhewa, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing BCA Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

B.D.M. Nursing College, 

Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing BCA Allotted

1274 505189 66 70.800 17/07/2006 ASHU - - Not Allotted SVM College of Nursing, VPO Baland, 

Rohtak

B.Sc. Nursing BCA Allotted

1275 512223 66 70.800 16/08/2008 RIYA Paramount College of Nursing, 

Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Candidate Joined Rama And Krishna College of 

Nursing, Maksuspur, Narnaul

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Upgraded

1276 501303 66 69.800 18/04/2007 TEJASWINI - - Not Allotted B.D.M. Nursing College, 

Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1277 505782 66 69.400 30/09/2006 JATIN - - Not Allotted Happy Child College of Nursing, 

Mahalna Road, Sonipat

B.Sc. Nursing BCA Allotted

1278 508403 66 68.800 01/01/2005 SAHIL KHAN - - Not Allotted School of Nursing Sciences, 

Aurangabad, Palwal

B.Sc. Nursing BCB Allotted

1279 504379 66 68.800 03/01/2008 HARSH Ideal Medical & Education Centre 

& College of Nursing, VPO 

Singhani, Teh Loharu, Bhiwani

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

Geetanjali College of Nursing, 

Charkhi Dadri

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1280 510730 66 68.600 04/01/2006 JATIN - - Not Allotted B.D.M. Nursing College, 

Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing SC Allotted

1281 501991 66 68.200 09/01/2006 MUSKAN - - Not Allotted South Point College of Nursing, 

Sonepat

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1282 504630 66 67.500 25/02/2005 KHUSHI - - Not Allotted Happy Child College of Nursing, 

Mahalna Road, Sonipat

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1283 517553 66 67.400 23/03/2005 GOMATI Mukhi College of Nursing, Gohana B.Sc. Nursing BCB Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

Happy Child College of Nursing, 

Mahalna Road, Sonipat

B.Sc. Nursing BCB Allotted

1284 508274 66 67.000 23/08/2005 BOBBY Happy Child College of Nursing, 

Mahalna Road, Sonipat

B.Sc. Nursing BCA Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

Happy Child College of Nursing, 

Mahalna Road, Sonipat

B.Sc. Nursing BCA Allotted

1285 512830 66 66.600 05/12/2006 SAKSHI - - Not Allotted Happy Child College of Nursing, 

Mahalna Road, Sonipat

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1286 512007 66 66.500 11/06/2000 AMBIKA Ideal Medical & Education Centre 

& College of Nursing, VPO 

Singhani, Teh Loharu, Bhiwani

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Candidate Not 

Joined

Ideal Medical & Education Centre & 

College of Nursing, VPO Singhani, 

Teh Loharu, Bhiwani

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1287 507647 66 66.400 25/02/2006 SAKSHI Geetanjali College of Nursing, 

Charkhi Dadri

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

B.D.M. Nursing College, 

Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing BCA Allotted

1288 517985 66 66.400 03/10/2007 BHAWNA B.D.M. Nursing College, 

Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

R.P. Inderaprastha Institute of 

Medical Sciences, Physiotherapy, 

Bastara, Karnal

BPT OPEN_CAT Allotted

1289 502589 66 66.200 08/07/2006 NIDHI Pyarelal Nursing College, 

Bhambhewa, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

Mukhi College of Nursing, Gohana B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted
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1290 515723 66 65.800 23/04/2008 GARIMA - - Not Allotted SVM College of Nursing, VPO Baland, 

Rohtak

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1291 511315 66 65.200 20/07/2007 BHAWNA Mukhi College of Nursing, Gohana B.Sc. Nursing SC_DEPRIVED Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

SVM College of Nursing, VPO Baland, 

Rohtak

B.Sc. Nursing SC_DEPRIVED Allotted

1292 514277 66 65.200 30/10/2007 RITIKA YADAV Rama And Krishna College of 

Nursing, Maksuspur, Narnaul

B.Sc. Nursing BCB Candidate Not 

Joined

Rama And Krishna College of 

Nursing, Maksuspur, Narnaul

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted

1293 517736 66 65.200 21/11/2007 DIKSHANT - - Not Allotted R.P. Inderaprastha Institute of 

Medical Sciences, Physiotherapy, 

Bastara, Karnal

BPT OPEN_CAT Allotted

1294 507987 66 64.000 03/07/2007 BHUMIKA Geetanjali College of Nursing, 

Charkhi Dadri

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

Mukhi College of Nursing, Gohana B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1295 509847 66 63.400 05/07/2004 ANSHU B.D.M. Nursing College, 

Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

Happy Child College of Nursing, 

Mahalna Road, Sonipat

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1296 500020 66 61.600 13/07/2007 PALAK SAINI - - Not Allotted B.D.M. Nursing College, 

Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing BCB Allotted

1297 501230 66 58.400 15/05/2007 SHAGUN DEVI B.D.M. Nursing College, 

Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

Mukhi College of Nursing, Gohana B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1298 512582 66 58.000 11/03/2006 AAMIR KHAN Happy Child College of Nursing, 

Mahalna Road, Sonipat

B.Sc. Nursing BCA Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

Happy Child College of Nursing, 

Mahalna Road, Sonipat

B.Sc. Nursing BCB Allotted

1299 505434 66 56.600 24/10/2005 RINKU - - Not Allotted Khushi School & College of Nursing, 

Village Kagsar, Narnaund, Hisar

B.Sc. Nursing BCA Allotted

1300 516234 66 56.400 27/06/2006 TAMANNA Ideal Medical & Education Centre 

& College of Nursing, VPO 

Singhani, Teh Loharu, Bhiwani

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Candidate Not 

Joined

Happy Child College of Nursing, 

Mahalna Road, Sonipat

B.Sc. Nursing SC Allotted

1301 516207 65 87.200 07/05/2008 ANSHIKA KUMARI - - Not Allotted Mukhi College of Nursing, Gohana B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1302 513186 65 85.600 28/03/2007 REKHA - - Not Allotted South Point College of Nursing, 

Sonepat

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1303 513080 65 84.800 15/11/2004 SAKSHI Pyarelal Nursing College, 

Bhambhewa, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

Paramount College of Nursing, 

Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted

1304 500088 65 82.400 08/09/2007 VANSHIKA - - Not Allotted Geetanjali College of Nursing, 

Charkhi Dadri

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1305 506948 65 81.400 04/12/2006 SOURAV HOODA - - Not Allotted Paramount College of Nursing, 

Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1306 506169 65 81.200 17/03/2008 SUMAN - - Not Allotted Adesh Physiotherapy College, 

Shahbad (M), Kurukshetra

BPT SC_DEPRIVED Allotted

1307 505291 65 80.800 23/06/2006 KHUSHI B.D.M. Nursing College, 

Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing BCA Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

School of Nursing Sciences, 

Aurangabad, Palwal

B.Sc. Nursing BCA Allotted

1308 508934 65 79.200 07/02/2008 CHHAVI - - Not Allotted B.D.M. Nursing College, 

Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1309 518048 65 78.600 22/12/2006 KUNJAN - - Not Allotted Happy Child College of Nursing, 

Mahalna Road, Sonipat

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1310 501947 65 77.800 26/08/2007 SUMIT GHORLA Dr. Jai Parkash Sharma Memorial 

College of Nursing, Yamuna Naga

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Candidate Joined Dr. Jai Parkash Sharma Memorial 

College of Nursing, Yamuna Naga

B.Sc. Nursing MGT No Change

1311 503505 65 77.800 30/10/2007 KOMAL TAANK - - Not Allotted Happy Child College of Nursing, 

Mahalna Road, Sonipat

B.Sc. Nursing SC_DEPRIVED Allotted

1312 500348 65 77.800 01/02/2008 PRIYA - - Not Allotted School of Nursing Sciences, 

Aurangabad, Palwal

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1313 515838 65 75.600 01/03/2008 YOGITA - - Not Allotted Paramount College of Nursing, 

Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing BCB Allotted
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1314 508958 65 75.200 10/01/2004 BRIJESH - - Not Allotted B.D.M. Nursing College, 

Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing SC Allotted

1315 503093 65 74.600 14/02/2008 ANKITA B.D.M. Nursing College, 

Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

Pyarelal Nursing College, 

Bhambhewa, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1316 501473 65 74.000 24/08/2007 ANJALI SHARMA Rama And Krishna College of 

Nursing, Maksuspur, Narnaul

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Candidate Not 

Joined

Happy Child College of Nursing, 

Mahalna Road, Sonipat

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1317 513905 65 73.200 04/07/2007 JATIN Rama And Krishna College of 

Nursing, Maksuspur, Narnaul

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Candidate Joined Rama And Krishna College of 

Nursing, Maksuspur, Narnaul

B.Sc. Nursing MGT No Change

1318 509872 65 72.800 19/05/2008 GUNJAN B.D.M. Nursing College, 

Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing BCA Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

Geetanjali College of Nursing, 

Charkhi Dadri

B.Sc. Nursing BCA Allotted

1319 511878 65 71.000 05/08/2006 TANU - - Not Allotted Happy Child College of Nursing, 

Mahalna Road, Sonipat

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1320 513158 65 70.400 12/05/2007 SAKSHAM Pyarelal Nursing College, 

Bhambhewa, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

Pyarelal Nursing College, 

Bhambhewa, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1321 503555 65 70.000 16/10/2006 DIMPY R.P. Inderaprastha Institute of 

Medical Sciences, Physiotherapy, 

Bastara, Karnal

BPT MGT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

Adesh Physiotherapy College, 

Shahbad (M), Kurukshetra

BPT MGT Allotted

1322 518175 65 69.800 16/10/2007 DEVIKA - - Not Allotted South Point College of Nursing, 

Sonepat

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1323 504173 65 69.800 04/10/2008 KHUSHPREET KAUR - - Not Allotted Happy Child College of Nursing, 

Mahalna Road, Sonipat

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1324 513515 65 69.600 23/09/2007 JAISMEEN KAUR - - Not Allotted Ideal Medical & Education Centre & 

College of Nursing, VPO Singhani, 

Teh Loharu, Bhiwani

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1325 514360 65 69.200 21/01/2007 DIKSHITA SHEORAN Rama And Krishna College of 

Nursing, Maksuspur, Narnaul

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

Geetanjali College of Nursing, 

Charkhi Dadri

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1326 503795 65 69.000 14/11/2006 ANUSHKA - - Not Allotted Adesh Physiotherapy College, 

Shahbad (M), Kurukshetra

BPT MGT Allotted

1327 515530 65 69.000 08/04/2007 NEHA Ideal Medical & Education Centre 

& College of Nursing, VPO 

Singhani, Teh Loharu, Bhiwani

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Candidate Not 

Joined

B.D.M. Nursing College, 

Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1328 500029 65 68.600 14/09/2007 PRIYANSHU TOMAR - - Not Allotted Happy Child College of Nursing, 

Mahalna Road, Sonipat

B.Sc. Nursing BCA Allotted

1329 509820 65 68.400 04/04/2005 MAYANK LAKRA B.D.M. Nursing College, 

Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Candidate 

Resigned

South Point College of Nursing, 

Sonepat

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1330 503697 65 68.400 31/08/2008 HIMANSHU - - Not Allotted Happy Child College of Nursing, 

Mahalna Road, Sonipat

B.Sc. Nursing SC_DEPRIVED Allotted

1331 505208 65 68.333 13/03/2007 ANJANA PRADEEP - - Not Allotted Happy Child College of Nursing, 

Mahalna Road, Sonipat

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1332 514500 65 67.400 07/08/2007 ARCHANA Rama And Krishna College of 

Nursing, Maksuspur, Narnaul

B.Sc. Nursing SC Candidate Joined Rachna Institute of Nursing, Nangal 

Sirohi, Mohindergarh

B.Sc. Nursing SC Upgraded

1333 509572 65 66.600 20/05/2001 AKANSHA Paramount College of Nursing, 

Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing BCB Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

Rama And Krishna College of 

Nursing, Maksuspur, Narnaul

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted

1334 501271 65 66.400 28/12/2005 ADITYA Dr. Jai Parkash Sharma Memorial 

College of Nursing, Yamuna Naga

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Candidate Joined Dr. Jai Parkash Sharma Memorial 

College of Nursing, Yamuna Naga

B.Sc. Nursing MGT No Change

1335 508250 65 66.200 18/09/2007 VISHWAS - - Not Allotted Happy Child College of Nursing, 

Mahalna Road, Sonipat

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1336 509468 65 66.000 07/05/2007 RADHIKA - - Not Allotted B.D.M. Nursing College, 

Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1337 506059 65 65.250 26/01/2007 KASHISH - - Not Allotted Mukhi College of Nursing, Gohana B.Sc. Nursing BCB Allotted
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1338 510514 65 64.800 03/05/2007 MANSHI Ideal Medical & Education Centre 

& College of Nursing, VPO 

Singhani, Teh Loharu, Bhiwani

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Candidate Joined Geetanjali College of Nursing, 

Charkhi Dadri

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Upgraded

1339 503444 65 64.600 27/09/2006 TANNU - - Not Allotted Khushi School & College of Nursing, 

Village Kagsar, Narnaund, Hisar

B.Sc. Nursing BCA Allotted

1340 501500 65 64.600 04/08/2007 SHRUTI - - Not Allotted R.P. Inderaprastha Institute of 

Medical Sciences, Physiotherapy, 

Bastara, Karnal

BPT MGT Allotted

1341 508279 65 64.200 02/08/2007 DEEPANSHU - - Not Allotted Happy Child College of Nursing, 

Mahalna Road, Sonipat

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1342 508309 65 63.800 08/09/2006 NIKHIL B.D.M. Nursing College, 

Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Candidate Joined Happy Child College of Nursing, 

Mahalna Road, Sonipat

B.Sc. Nursing BCA Upgraded

1343 507823 65 63.400 28/04/2007 VANSH YADAV Happy Child College of Nursing, 

Mahalna Road, Sonipat

B.Sc. Nursing BCB Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

Paramount College of Nursing, 

Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing BCB Allotted

1344 509682 65 62.400 01/03/2008 HIMANSHI - - Not Allotted Happy Child College of Nursing, 

Mahalna Road, Sonipat

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1345 508568 65 59.200 25/08/2005 TEHSEEN - - Not Allotted School of Nursing Sciences, 

Aurangabad, Palwal

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1346 513458 65 56.600 01/12/2007 RAVI DHANKHAR - - Not Allotted B.D.M. Nursing College, 

Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1347 512115 64 90.400 17/02/2003 NISHITA - - Not Allotted Geetanjali College of Nursing, 

Charkhi Dadri

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1348 513929 64 89.400 02/08/2004 DEEPIKA - - Not Allotted Ahir College of Nursing, Rewari B.Sc. Nursing BCA Allotted

1349 513086 64 87.600 02/07/2006 TAMANNA - - Not Allotted B.D.M. Nursing College, 

Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing SC Allotted

1350 516710 64 87.200 17/12/2007 TESHU - - Not Allotted Pyarelal Nursing College, 

Bhambhewa, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1351 503801 64 87.000 12/05/2007 DEVANSH - - Not Allotted Adesh Physiotherapy College, 

Shahbad (M), Kurukshetra

BPT BCA Allotted

1352 505655 64 86.600 24/09/2004 ANJALISINGH - - Not Allotted Adesh Physiotherapy College, 

Shahbad (M), Kurukshetra

BPT MGT Allotted

1353 504491 64 83.600 22/03/2002 KANCHAN - - Not Allotted Mukhi College of Nursing, Gohana B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1354 517565 64 83.200 05/06/2006 GULJEET KAUR - - Not Allotted Adesh Physiotherapy College, 

Shahbad (M), Kurukshetra

BPT MGT Allotted

1355 516200 64 82.600 21/10/2007 DIKSHA - - Not Allotted Happy Child College of Nursing, 

Mahalna Road, Sonipat

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1356 501079 64 81.600 10/08/2007 SARGAM - - Not Allotted Happy Child College of Nursing, 

Mahalna Road, Sonipat

B.Sc. Nursing BCA Allotted

1357 515307 64 81.333 11/11/2007 NEHA Paramount College of Nursing, 

Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

Happy Child College of Nursing, 

Mahalna Road, Sonipat

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1358 515201 64 81.000 10/06/2008 KHUSHI Rama And Krishna College of 

Nursing, Maksuspur, Narnaul

B.Sc. Nursing BCA Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

Geetanjali College of Nursing, 

Charkhi Dadri

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1359 507903 64 79.400 01/11/2006 SHIVANI Sanskaram College of Nursing, 

Khatiwas, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing SC Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

Happy Child College of Nursing, 

Mahalna Road, Sonipat

B.Sc. Nursing SC Allotted

1360 502661 64 79.400 01/11/2006 TANU Rama And Krishna College of 

Nursing, Maksuspur, Narnaul

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

Mukhi College of Nursing, Gohana B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1361 515111 64 79.000 01/07/2006 MEENA - - Not Allotted B.D.M. Nursing College, 

Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1362 514054 64 78.000 23/11/2007 AAKASH School of Nursing Sciences, 

Aurangabad, Palwal

B.Sc. Nursing BCB Candidate Joined Rama And Krishna College of 

Nursing, Maksuspur, Narnaul

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Upgraded
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1363 500355 64 77.400 24/06/2006 ANUSHKA Ideal Medical & Education Centre 

& College of Nursing, VPO 

Singhani, Teh Loharu, Bhiwani

B.Sc. Nursing BCA Candidate Joined Ideal Medical & Education Centre & 

College of Nursing, VPO Singhani, 

Teh Loharu, Bhiwani

B.Sc. Nursing BCA No Change

1364 513225 64 77.200 02/01/2007 KHUSHI - - Not Allotted Geetanjali College of Nursing, 

Charkhi Dadri

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1365 503223 64 77.000 14/09/2008 SHEETAL - - Not Allotted Geetanjali College of Nursing, 

Charkhi Dadri

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1366 508106 64 76.600 02/02/2007 PAYAL - - - Not Participated Pyarelal Nursing College, 

Bhambhewa, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing BCA Allotted

1367 501876 64 76.400 04/02/2008 SHREYA - - Not Allotted Adesh Physiotherapy College, 

Shahbad (M), Kurukshetra

BPT MGT Allotted

1368 514679 64 76.200 26/10/2006 YASH KAUSHIK Rama And Krishna College of 

Nursing, Maksuspur, Narnaul

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Candidate Joined Rama And Krishna College of 

Nursing, Maksuspur, Narnaul

B.Sc. Nursing MGT No Change

1369 510521 64 76.000 15/06/2007 PALAK - - Not Allotted Ideal Medical & Education Centre & 

College of Nursing, VPO Singhani, 

Teh Loharu, Bhiwani

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1370 511402 64 75.200 09/10/2004 NEHA - - Not Allotted Mukhi College of Nursing, Gohana B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1371 514725 64 75.000 14/04/2007 RIHAN KHAN - - Not Allotted School of Nursing Sciences, 

Aurangabad, Palwal

B.Sc. Nursing BCB Allotted

1372 514822 64 74.600 14/04/2007 SHIKHA Rama And Krishna College of 

Nursing, Maksuspur, Narnaul

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

SVM College of Nursing, VPO Baland, 

Rohtak

B.Sc. Nursing BCB Allotted

1373 515802 64 73.400 07/11/2006 AADITYA - - Not Allotted B.D.M. Nursing College, 

Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing SC Allotted

1374 516597 64 73.000 11/09/2007 MUSKAN - - Not Allotted Mukhi College of Nursing, Gohana B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1375 503263 64 71.800 03/04/2007 ARYAN Paramount College of Nursing, 

Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Candidate Joined Paramount College of Nursing, 

Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT No Change

1376 500943 64 71.600 13/11/2007 HIMANSHU - - Not Allotted Gandhi Memorial National College of 

Nursing, Ambala Cantt, Haryana

B.Sc. Nursing SC_ESM_FF Priority-VI Allotted

1377 500351 64 70.800 26/06/2006 AMISHAINIKA - - Not Allotted Thakardevi Takanram DAV Instt. of 

Physiotherapy, Yamunanagar

BPT MGT Allotted

1378 510861 64 70.800 04/02/2007 MOHIT - - Not Allotted Rama And Krishna College of 

Nursing, Maksuspur, Narnaul

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted

1379 506588 64 69.800 17/05/2007 VARNIKA SVM College of Nursing, VPO 

Baland, Rohtak

B.Sc. Nursing SC_DEPRIVED Candidate Joined SVM College of Nursing, VPO Baland, 

Rohtak

B.Sc. Nursing SC_DEPRIVED No Change

1380 500673 64 69.000 12/10/2005 RAJNI Ideal Medical & Education Centre 

& College of Nursing, VPO 

Singhani, Teh Loharu, Bhiwani

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Candidate Not 

Joined

Happy Child College of Nursing, 

Mahalna Road, Sonipat

B.Sc. Nursing SC Allotted

1381 516437 64 68.800 05/09/2006 ARYAN ATTRI School of Nursing Sciences, 

Aurangabad, Palwal

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

School of Nursing Sciences, 

Aurangabad, Palwal

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1382 517605 64 68.400 06/02/2005 TRIPTI - - Not Allotted Happy Child College of Nursing, 

Mahalna Road, Sonipat

B.Sc. Nursing BCB Allotted

1383 507222 64 68.200 14/09/2007 RUPIKA - - Not Allotted Ideal Medical & Education Centre & 

College of Nursing, VPO Singhani, 

Teh Loharu, Bhiwani

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1384 504944 64 67.600 13/07/2006 NEELAM - - Not Allotted B.D.M. Nursing College, 

Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1385 501027 64 67.600 13/01/2007 AMAN KUMAR - - Not Allotted Happy Child College of Nursing, 

Mahalna Road, Sonipat

B.Sc. Nursing SC Allotted
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1386 503766 64 67.600 10/05/2007 GURKHUSHI - - Not Allotted B.D.M. Nursing College, 

Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing SC Allotted

1387 506165 64 67.400 08/06/2006 RITIKA Paramount College of Nursing, 

Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Candidate Joined B.D.M. Nursing College, 

Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Upgraded

1388 510036 64 66.800 24/07/2006 HIMANSHI - - Not Allotted Happy Child College of Nursing, 

Mahalna Road, Sonipat

B.Sc. Nursing SC Allotted

1389 502956 64 66.000 02/12/2005 YOGITA - - Not Allotted B.D.M. Nursing College, 

Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing SC Allotted

1390 505901 64 66.000 15/08/2007 ADITYA - - Not Allotted Kalpana Chawla Govt. Medical 

College Karnal

Paramedical in 

Bachelor of 

Optometry

OPEN_CAT_ESM_FF 

Priority-VI

Allotted

1391 505341 64 64.400 05/05/2001 VISHAL SINGH - - Not Allotted Paramount College of Nursing, 

Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1392 515972 64 64.000 23/02/2006 NITESH GIRI - - - Not Participated Paramount College of Nursing, 

Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing BCB Allotted

1393 515494 64 63.200 21/10/2007 ANSHITA - - Not Allotted B.D.M. Nursing College, 

Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1394 513093 64 62.000 09/09/2006 SHIKHA - - Not Allotted Mukhi College of Nursing, Gohana B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1395 513431 64 61.800 01/06/2007 NEHA - - Not Allotted Pyarelal Nursing College, 

Bhambhewa, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1396 506370 64 60.600 07/08/2003 YUVRAJ SINGH Ideal Medical & Education Centre 

& College of Nursing, VPO 

Singhani, Teh Loharu, Bhiwani

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

Mukhi College of Nursing, Gohana B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1397 507053 64 60.400 14/06/2008 SAMEER YADAV - - Not Allotted Paramount College of Nursing, 

Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1398 503167 64 60.200 28/05/2008 SWATI - - Not Allotted B.D.M. Nursing College, 

Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1399 500822 64 59.400 13/04/2006 NANDITA - - Not Allotted B.D.M. Nursing College, 

Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1400 514896 64 59.400 03/10/2006 KHUSHI Sanskaram College of Nursing, 

Khatiwas, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing BCA Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

Ahir College of Nursing, Rewari B.Sc. Nursing BCA Allotted

1401 504481 64 58.800 07/11/2007 PUNIT KUMAR - - Not Allotted Adesh Physiotherapy College, 

Shahbad (M), Kurukshetra

BPT MGT Allotted

1402 505411 64 58.600 01/10/2006 PRIYA School of Nursing Sciences, 

Aurangabad, Palwal

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Candidate Not 

Joined

B.D.M. Nursing College, 

Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1403 503652 64 50.800 13/04/2008 SIMRAN - - - Not Participated Shri Chamatkari Santji College of 

Nursing, Girawar, Rohtak

B.Sc. Nursing SC_DEPRIVED Allotted

1404 515500 63 87.600 09/02/2006 ANKUSH Khushi School & College of 

Nursing, Village Kagsar, Narnaund, 

Hisar

B.Sc. Nursing SC_DEPRIVED Candidate Not 

Joined

Mukhi College of Nursing, Gohana B.Sc. Nursing SC_DEPRIVED Allotted

1405 503069 63 86.400 16/01/2007 JANNAT Ideal Medical & Education Centre 

& College of Nursing, VPO 

Singhani, Teh Loharu, Bhiwani

B.Sc. Nursing BCA Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

B.D.M. Nursing College, 

Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing BCA Allotted

1406 509967 63 84.400 26/09/2006 NEHA - - Not Allotted Paramount College of Nursing, 

Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1407 507144 63 83.600 04/06/2008 RITU - - Not Allotted Mukhi College of Nursing, Gohana B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1408 511305 63 81.400 02/12/2003 SHILPA - - Not Allotted Geetanjali College of Nursing, 

Charkhi Dadri

B.Sc. Nursing SC_DEPRIVED Allotted

1409 510079 63 81.200 25/01/2008 MOHIT Rama And Krishna College of 

Nursing, Maksuspur, Narnaul

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

B.D.M. Nursing College, 

Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted
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1410 501299 63 80.800 03/08/2003 DEEPAK - - Not Allotted R.P. Inderaprastha Institute of 

Medical Sciences, Physiotherapy, 

Bastara, Karnal

BPT MGT Allotted

1411 513306 63 79.286 16/10/2003 MANJEET - - Not Allotted B.D.M. Nursing College, 

Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1412 514401 63 78.600 16/02/2006 PRATIK - - Not Allotted Shri Ram College of Nursing, Digrota, 

Mahendergarh

B.Sc. Nursing BCA Allotted

1413 502416 63 78.200 10/12/2006 DIKSHA - - Not Allotted B.D.M. Nursing College, 

Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1414 503045 63 78.000 29/10/2005 ANUSHI - - Not Allotted Paramount College of Nursing, 

Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing SC_DEPRIVED Allotted

1415 500282 63 77.500 17/11/2006 AKANSHA - - Not Allotted Mukhi College of Nursing, Gohana B.Sc. Nursing BCB Allotted

1416 509970 63 77.400 17/08/2007 PRIYANSHI - - Not Allotted B.D.M. Nursing College, 

Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing BCB Allotted

1417 509076 63 77.000 15/09/2005 PRIYANKA SHARMA - - Not Allotted Paramount College of Nursing, 

Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1418 514584 63 76.600 15/04/2007 SANDHYA - - Not Allotted Ahir College of Nursing, Rewari B.Sc. Nursing BCA Allotted

1419 501211 63 75.600 26/09/2005 NANCY - - Not Allotted Happy Child College of Nursing, 

Mahalna Road, Sonipat

B.Sc. Nursing SC_DEPRIVED Allotted

1420 503887 63 75.200 22/07/2007 CHETANYA DAHIYA - - Not Allotted B.D.M. Nursing College, 

Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing BCB Allotted

1421 500958 63 75.000 09/11/2006 ANMOL - - Not Allotted R.P. Inderaprastha Institute of 

Medical Sciences, Physiotherapy, 

Bastara, Karnal

BPT MGT Allotted

1422 503067 63 74.600 27/03/2007 KRISH BANGER - - Not Allotted Rama And Krishna College of 

Nursing, Maksuspur, Narnaul

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT Allotted

1423 518083 63 74.200 10/05/2007 MAHAK - - Not Allotted Mukhi College of Nursing, Gohana B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1424 513511 63 73.333 20/12/2006 KHUSHI - - Not Allotted R.P. Inderaprastha Institute of 

Medical Sciences, Physiotherapy, 

Bastara, Karnal

BPT MGT Allotted

1425 516914 63 73.200 28/08/2004 ISHA Ideal Medical & Education Centre 

& College of Nursing, VPO 

Singhani, Teh Loharu, Bhiwani

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

B.D.M. Nursing College, 

Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1426 516886 63 72.800 30/11/2006 DEEPIKA - - Not Allotted School of Nursing Sciences, 

Aurangabad, Palwal

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1427 502366 63 71.200 07/12/2005 MENKA - - Not Allotted South Point College of Nursing, 

Sonepat

B.Sc. Nursing SC_DEPRIVED Allotted

1428 502541 63 70.800 30/10/2006 ANCHAL - - Not Allotted Rama And Krishna College of 

Nursing, Maksuspur, Narnaul

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1429 517929 63 70.400 24/08/2007 YASH - - Not Allotted B.D.M. Nursing College, 

Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1430 503073 63 68.600 17/08/2007 PARUL - - Not Allotted Rama And Krishna College of 

Nursing, Maksuspur, Narnaul

B.Sc. Nursing SC Allotted

1431 500292 63 68.000 13/11/2006 MANSI - - Not Allotted B.D.M. Nursing College, 

Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1432 506666 63 67.800 04/11/2006 SNEHA - - Not Allotted B.D.M. Nursing College, 

Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1433 512575 63 67.600 26/09/2006 RAVINDER KUMAR Rama And Krishna College of 

Nursing, Maksuspur, Narnaul

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Candidate Joined Rama And Krishna College of 

Nursing, Maksuspur, Narnaul

B.Sc. Nursing MGT No Change
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1434 503376 63 67.600 14/11/2006 KHUSHI - - Not Allotted Khushi School & College of Nursing, 

Village Kagsar, Narnaund, Hisar

B.Sc. Nursing BCB Allotted

1435 505554 63 67.600 08/11/2007 PRIYANKA - - Not Allotted B.D.M. Nursing College, 

Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing BCA Allotted

1436 514688 63 67.400 13/01/2005 ANAMIKA School of Nursing Sciences, 

Aurangabad, Palwal

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Candidate Joined School of Nursing Sciences, 

Aurangabad, Palwal

B.Sc. Nursing MGT No Change

1437 513525 63 67.400 18/03/2007 DISHA - - Not Allotted B.D.M. Nursing College, 

Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1438 504572 63 67.000 04/01/2007 SANEHA - - Not Allotted B.D.M. Nursing College, 

Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1439 511677 63 66.400 06/07/2006 RAHUL - - Not Allotted Rama And Krishna College of 

Nursing, Maksuspur, Narnaul

B.Sc. Nursing BCB Allotted

1440 501114 63 66.200 04/07/2003 SAKSHI School of Nursing Sciences, 

Aurangabad, Palwal

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Candidate Joined School of Nursing Sciences, 

Aurangabad, Palwal

B.Sc. Nursing MGT No Change

1441 513751 63 65.400 27/06/2006 AKSHAY - - Not Allotted Rama And Krishna College of 

Nursing, Maksuspur, Narnaul

B.Sc. Nursing SC Allotted

1442 507254 63 65.000 18/07/2003 ANCHAL - - Not Allotted Adesh Physiotherapy College, 

Shahbad (M), Kurukshetra

BPT MGT Allotted

1443 508171 63 65.000 24/04/2005 LAKSHAY ANTIL School of Nursing Sciences, 

Aurangabad, Palwal

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Candidate Joined School of Nursing Sciences, 

Aurangabad, Palwal

B.Sc. Nursing MGT No Change

1444 505938 63 64.200 09/09/2005 NANCY SIHAG - - Not Allotted Rama And Krishna College of 

Nursing, Maksuspur, Narnaul

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1445 506456 63 63.800 04/09/2006 VANSH - - Not Allotted Adesh Physiotherapy College, 

Shahbad (M), Kurukshetra

BPT MGT Allotted

1446 517551 63 62.800 26/01/2007 ANUSHKA - - Not Allotted B.D.M. Nursing College, 

Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1447 502915 63 62.800 15/12/2007 GESHVI DEVI - - Not Allotted School of Nursing Sciences, 

Aurangabad, Palwal

B.Sc. Nursing BCA Allotted

1448 501241 63 62.000 18/04/2008 KARTIK - - Not Allotted R.P. Inderaprastha Institute of 

Medical Sciences, Physiotherapy, 

Bastara, Karnal

BPT MGT Allotted

1449 509667 63 58.800 20/08/2005 UDIT - - Not Allotted Ideal Medical & Education Centre & 

College of Nursing, VPO Singhani, 

Teh Loharu, Bhiwani

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1450 500452 63 54.200 05/07/2006 RAHUL - - Not Allotted B.D.M. Nursing College, 

Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1451 510375 63 46.600 02/08/2007 AYUSH KUMAR - - Not Allotted B.D.M. Nursing College, 

Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1452 513443 62 89.600 19/05/2004 RITU - - Not Allotted B.D.M. Nursing College, 

Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1453 511299 62 88.600 26/09/2006 PREETI - - Not Allotted B.D.M. Nursing College, 

Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1454 503032 62 86.400 08/08/2007 AMITKUMAR - - Not Allotted Paramount College of Nursing, 

Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1455 511140 62 85.000 13/01/2008 SONIYA School of Nursing Sciences, 

Aurangabad, Palwal

B.Sc. Nursing BCA Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

Rama And Krishna College of 

Nursing, Maksuspur, Narnaul

B.Sc. Nursing BCA Allotted

1456 503759 62 84.000 14/07/2008 MANVI SAINI - - Not Allotted B.D.M. Nursing College, 

Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing BCB Allotted

1457 502995 62 80.800 18/09/2005 GURPREET KAUR - - Not Allotted Rama And Krishna College of 

Nursing, Maksuspur, Narnaul

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1458 509771 62 80.600 14/07/2006 SAKSHI YADAV - - Not Allotted B.D.M. Nursing College, 

Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted
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1459 517038 62 79.000 06/08/2007 RAKHI - - Not Allotted Paramount College of Nursing, 

Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1460 517158 62 77.600 08/03/2007 KARTIK CHHILLAR - - Not Allotted Paramount College of Nursing, 

Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1461 512800 62 77.000 20/10/2003 HIMANSHI - - Not Allotted Adesh Physiotherapy College, 

Shahbad (M), Kurukshetra

BPT MGT Allotted

1462 500377 62 76.400 20/04/2005 MANISHA - - Not Allotted B.D.M. Nursing College, 

Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1463 508245 62 75.800 29/10/2006 KHUSHI - - Not Allotted SVM College of Nursing, VPO Baland, 

Rohtak

B.Sc. Nursing BCA Allotted

1464 507293 62 75.000 13/12/2006 PARI - - Not Allotted B.D.M. Nursing College, 

Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1465 500700 62 75.000 29/03/2007 HIMASHIKHA 

RAMRANA

- - Not Allotted School of Nursing Sciences, 

Aurangabad, Palwal

B.Sc. Nursing SC Allotted

1466 509189 62 74.000 17/10/2005 PRIYA KUMARI School of Nursing Sciences, 

Aurangabad, Palwal

B.Sc. Nursing SC Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

B.D.M. Nursing College, 

Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1467 505636 62 73.600 28/02/2006 SONIA School of Nursing Sciences, 

Aurangabad, Palwal

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

R.P. Inderaprastha Institute of 

Medical Sciences, Physiotherapy, 

Bastara, Karnal

BPT MGT Allotted

1468 506988 62 73.400 26/09/2008 MANAV - - Not Allotted Paramount College of Nursing, 

Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1469 501908 62 73.200 21/07/2004 MUSKAN - - Not Allotted B.D.M. Nursing College, 

Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1470 517180 62 73.000 31/10/2007 NIDHI - - Not Allotted Paramount College of Nursing, 

Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1471 500850 62 72.200 09/03/2007 ABHAY Happy Child College of Nursing, 

Mahalna Road, Sonipat

B.Sc. Nursing SC_DEPRIVED Candidate Joined Happy Child College of Nursing, 

Mahalna Road, Sonipat

B.Sc. Nursing SC_DEPRIVED No Change

1472 513969 62 71.200 20/04/2008 MANISH - - Not Allotted Rama And Krishna College of 

Nursing, Maksuspur, Narnaul

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1473 509186 62 70.800 27/10/2005 NIHA - - Not Allotted R.P. Inderaprastha Institute of 

Medical Sciences, Physiotherapy, 

Bastara, Karnal

BPT MGT Allotted

1474 518181 62 70.400 22/05/2006 SUCHETA - - Not Allotted B.D.M. Nursing College, 

Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1475 509962 62 70.400 18/11/2006 ANJALI - - Not Allotted B.D.M. Nursing College, 

Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1476 514310 62 70.000 11/09/2006 BHARTI School of Nursing Sciences, 

Aurangabad, Palwal

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Candidate Joined Rama And Krishna College of 

Nursing, Maksuspur, Narnaul

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Upgraded

1477 509446 62 69.400 10/07/2006 RITU - - Not Allotted B.D.M. Nursing College, 

Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1478 509318 62 69.400 18/12/2007 ARUSHI - - Not Allotted B.D.M. Nursing College, 

Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1479 506535 62 68.400 01/09/2005 KOMAL - - Not Allotted B.D.M. Nursing College, 

Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1480 516630 62 68.200 24/09/2007 SAKSHI - - Not Allotted Rama And Krishna College of 

Nursing, Maksuspur, Narnaul

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1481 514720 62 67.400 10/09/2006 ROHIT - - Not Allotted Happy Child College of Nursing, 

Mahalna Road, Sonipat

B.Sc. Nursing BCB Allotted

1482 504636 62 67.000 13/09/2007 SHIVAM School of Nursing Sciences, 

Aurangabad, Palwal

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

R.P. Inderaprastha Institute of 

Medical Sciences, Physiotherapy, 

Bastara, Karnal

BPT MGT Allotted

1483 501777 62 66.333 08/08/2007 ARYAN SINGH - - Not Allotted B.D.M. Nursing College, 

Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted
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1484 517420 62 65.400 11/11/2007 NANCY - - Not Allotted R.P. Inderaprastha Institute of 

Medical Sciences, Physiotherapy, 

Bastara, Karnal

BPT MGT Allotted

1485 507240 62 65.200 13/08/2007 MANISH - - Not Allotted B.D.M. Nursing College, 

Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1486 516330 62 64.800 22/03/2007 LAKSHYA - - Not Allotted B.D.M. Nursing College, 

Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing BCA Allotted

1487 510477 62 64.600 26/08/2006 PARVEEN KUMAR - - Not Allotted Paramount College of Nursing, 

Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1488 506918 62 64.200 08/03/2008 DIVYA - - Not Allotted Ideal Medical & Education Centre & 

College of Nursing, VPO Singhani, 

Teh Loharu, Bhiwani

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1489 508664 62 63.000 16/02/2007 SAHIB Happy Child College of Nursing, 

Mahalna Road, Sonipat

B.Sc. Nursing BCB Candidate Not 

Joined

School of Nursing Sciences, 

Aurangabad, Palwal

B.Sc. Nursing BCB Allotted

1490 505009 62 62.667 26/03/2006 GOURAV JAIN School of Nursing Sciences, 

Aurangabad, Palwal

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

B.D.M. Nursing College, 

Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1491 510205 62 62.200 14/01/2008 NISHA - - Not Allotted Rama And Krishna College of 

Nursing, Maksuspur, Narnaul

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1492 503195 62 62.000 08/06/2007 LOVEPREET - - Not Allotted B.D.M. Nursing College, 

Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1493 506540 62 61.400 06/05/2007 DHRUVI - - Not Allotted Paramount College of Nursing, 

Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1494 510238 62 60.600 30/10/2007 YASH AHLAWAT - - Not Allotted B.D.M. Nursing College, 

Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1495 508363 62 59.800 27/03/2007 BHARTI - - Not Allotted School of Nursing Sciences, 

Aurangabad, Palwal

B.Sc. Nursing SC Allotted

1496 503893 62 59.400 13/02/2008 ARYAN - - Not Allotted Rama And Krishna College of 

Nursing, Maksuspur, Narnaul

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1497 513281 62 52.600 04/01/2004 YOGESH - - Not Allotted B.D.M. Nursing College, 

Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1498 504908 61 90.600 09/12/2007 MAMTA - - Not Allotted School of Nursing Sciences, 

Aurangabad, Palwal

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1499 511042 61 86.200 06/06/2007 JATIN - - Not Allotted School of Nursing Sciences, 

Aurangabad, Palwal

B.Sc. Nursing BCA Allotted

1500 505694 61 81.200 10/05/2006 PRERNA - - Not Allotted School of Nursing Sciences, 

Aurangabad, Palwal

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1501 509398 61 79.400 25/01/2006 NIKHIL KUMAR - - Not Allotted Ideal Medical & Education Centre & 

College of Nursing, VPO Singhani, 

Teh Loharu, Bhiwani

B.Sc. Nursing BCB Allotted

1502 515317 61 79.200 29/08/2007 NEHA - - Not Allotted Rama And Krishna College of 

Nursing, Maksuspur, Narnaul

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1503 517242 61 78.800 20/01/2008 KARISHMA - - Not Allotted B.D.M. Nursing College, 

Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1504 502237 61 76.000 27/11/2005 RAHUL - - Not Allotted B.D.M. Nursing College, 

Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1505 510871 61 75.600 02/07/2007 VISHAL - - Not Allotted Rama And Krishna College of 

Nursing, Maksuspur, Narnaul

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1506 503316 61 75.200 25/07/2006 MEENA - - Not Allotted B.D.M. Nursing College, 

Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1507 510328 61 73.200 05/12/2007 PUNEET - - Not Allotted B.D.M. Nursing College, 

Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1508 509370 61 72.800 04/01/2008 HARSH - - Not Allotted B.D.M. Nursing College, 

Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted
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1509 502261 61 72.200 10/01/2008 TANISHA - - Not Allotted B.D.M. Nursing College, 

Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1510 507883 61 71.800 30/07/2006 PANKAJ - - Not Allotted Ideal Medical & Education Centre & 

College of Nursing, VPO Singhani, 

Teh Loharu, Bhiwani

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1511 513703 61 71.600 19/07/2008 NEERAJ - - Not Allotted Paramount College of Nursing, 

Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1512 501179 61 69.800 23/12/2006 GURPREET SINGH - - Not Allotted Ideal Medical & Education Centre & 

College of Nursing, VPO Singhani, 

Teh Loharu, Bhiwani

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1513 517329 61 69.600 14/09/2004 SAGAR - - Not Allotted Ideal Medical & Education Centre & 

College of Nursing, VPO Singhani, 

Teh Loharu, Bhiwani

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1514 507858 61 66.800 19/06/2006 TANUJ KUMAR - - Not Allotted Paramount College of Nursing, 

Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1515 508839 61 66.600 21/11/2005 HARSHIKA - - Not Allotted School of Nursing Sciences, 

Aurangabad, Palwal

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1516 514136 61 66.200 23/06/2006 PARVESH - - Not Allotted Paramount College of Nursing, 

Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1517 501737 61 66.200 17/09/2007 NANDINI - - Not Allotted Khushi School & College of Nursing, 

Village Kagsar, Narnaund, Hisar

B.Sc. Nursing SC_DEPRIVED Allotted

1518 511395 61 65.600 11/02/2006 HIMANSHU - - Not Allotted Ideal Medical & Education Centre & 

College of Nursing, VPO Singhani, 

Teh Loharu, Bhiwani

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1519 507382 61 65.400 27/10/2006 YASH GAHLOT - - Not Allotted Sanskaram College of Nursing, 

Khatiwas, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing SC Allotted

1520 514034 61 65.400 29/10/2007 VISHAL - - Not Allotted Paramount College of Nursing, 

Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1521 509695 61 65.000 27/04/2007 ABHIJEET - - Not Allotted Paramount College of Nursing, 

Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1522 500566 61 64.800 02/03/2006 AASHU - - Not Allotted Ideal Medical & Education Centre & 

College of Nursing, VPO Singhani, 

Teh Loharu, Bhiwani

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1523 508006 61 64.800 01/07/2007 LAKSHAY - - Not Allotted Ideal Medical & Education Centre & 

College of Nursing, VPO Singhani, 

Teh Loharu, Bhiwani

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1524 510911 61 64.400 06/11/2003 KOMAL - - Not Allotted Happy Child College of Nursing, 

Mahalna Road, Sonipat

B.Sc. Nursing SC_DEPRIVED Allotted

1525 505557 61 64.400 12/07/2006 JITIN - - Not Allotted School of Nursing Sciences, 

Aurangabad, Palwal

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1526 500785 61 63.400 07/02/2008 ALISHA DEVI - - Not Allotted Paramount College of Nursing, 

Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1527 505331 61 62.800 16/07/2005 TANISHA - - Not Allotted School of Nursing Sciences, 

Aurangabad, Palwal

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1528 505340 61 61.667 01/11/2004 KANCHAN - - Not Allotted Ideal Medical & Education Centre & 

College of Nursing, VPO Singhani, 

Teh Loharu, Bhiwani

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1529 505442 61 58.600 19/12/2005 HARSHITA - - Not Allotted School of Nursing Sciences, 

Aurangabad, Palwal

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1530 506498 61 56.000 09/10/2006 VANDANA Shri Ram College of Nursing, 

Digrota, Mahendergarh

B.Sc. Nursing SC_DEPRIVED Candidate Joined Rural Nursing Training Institute, VPO 

Barwasni, Hullari More, Sonepat

B.Sc. Nursing SC_DEPRIVED Upgraded
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1531 503830 61 55.800 06/12/2007 KANCHAN - - Not Allotted Happy Child College of Nursing, 

Mahalna Road, Sonipat

B.Sc. Nursing SC_DEPRIVED Allotted

1532 501296 60 91.200 02/07/2006 TWINKLE - - Not Allotted School of Nursing Sciences, 

Aurangabad, Palwal

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1533 510176 60 90.600 16/10/2006 MAMTA RANI - - Not Allotted Ideal Medical & Education Centre & 

College of Nursing, VPO Singhani, 

Teh Loharu, Bhiwani

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1534 512106 60 86.600 11/02/2008 KAREENA - - Not Allotted Ideal Medical & Education Centre & 

College of Nursing, VPO Singhani, 

Teh Loharu, Bhiwani

B.Sc. Nursing BCA Allotted

1535 509172 60 82.600 05/03/2008 JANNAT - - Not Allotted School of Nursing Sciences, 

Aurangabad, Palwal

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1536 517216 60 80.400 18/10/2007 DHRUV NAGAL - - Not Allotted School of Nursing Sciences, 

Aurangabad, Palwal

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1537 517680 60 80.200 12/11/2007 AASTHA South Point College of Nursing, 

Sonepat

B.Sc. Nursing BCB Candidate Joined South Point College of Nursing, 

Sonepat

B.Sc. Nursing BCB No Change

1538 503821 60 79.200 11/05/2008 PRINCE - - Not Allotted Happy Child College of Nursing, 

Mahalna Road, Sonipat

B.Sc. Nursing BCB Allotted

1539 504648 60 77.200 04/11/2006 PRIYANKA - - Not Allotted Happy Child College of Nursing, 

Mahalna Road, Sonipat

B.Sc. Nursing BCB Allotted

1540 507826 60 76.000 01/02/2008 AARJU - - Not Allotted School of Nursing Sciences, 

Aurangabad, Palwal

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1541 509003 60 74.800 22/02/2007 UMESH KUMAR - - Not Allotted School of Nursing Sciences, 

Aurangabad, Palwal

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1542 509611 60 73.400 18/05/2007 RAVI KUMAR - - Not Allotted Ideal Medical & Education Centre & 

College of Nursing, VPO Singhani, 

Teh Loharu, Bhiwani

B.Sc. Nursing BCA Allotted

1543 506644 60 73.400 13/09/2007 GUNISHA - - Not Allotted Ideal Medical & Education Centre & 

College of Nursing, VPO Singhani, 

Teh Loharu, Bhiwani

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1544 505739 60 72.600 17/04/2007 CHESTA - - Not Allotted Ideal Medical & Education Centre & 

College of Nursing, VPO Singhani, 

Teh Loharu, Bhiwani

B.Sc. Nursing BCA Allotted

1545 509648 60 71.600 03/07/2006 PUNIT - - Not Allotted Ideal Medical & Education Centre & 

College of Nursing, VPO Singhani, 

Teh Loharu, Bhiwani

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1546 502327 60 71.600 29/09/2007 RAGHAV KUMAR - - Not Allotted Ideal Medical & Education Centre & 

College of Nursing, VPO Singhani, 

Teh Loharu, Bhiwani

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1547 513939 60 71.000 24/03/2007 VISHAL YADAV - - Not Allotted Happy Child College of Nursing, 

Mahalna Road, Sonipat

B.Sc. Nursing BCB Allotted

1548 508589 60 71.000 18/02/2008 KAVITA DEVI - - Not Allotted School of Nursing Sciences, 

Aurangabad, Palwal

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1549 500660 60 69.400 14/04/2006 SANIA INDORA Sanskaram College of Nursing, 

Khatiwas, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing SC_DEPRIVED Candidate Joined Sanskaram College of Nursing, 

Khatiwas, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing SC_DEPRIVED No Change

1550 510427 60 67.000 15/06/2004 TAUHID - - Not Allotted R.P. Inderaprastha Institute of 

Medical Sciences, Physiotherapy, 

Bastara, Karnal

BPT BCA Allotted

1551 507335 60 66.600 12/04/2006 SUNIL - - Not Allotted Mukhi College of Nursing, Gohana B.Sc. Nursing BCB Allotted

1552 511230 60 66.200 01/05/2008 SIDDHARTH - - Not Allotted Pyarelal Nursing College, 

Bhambhewa, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing BCB Allotted

1553 513446 60 66.000 12/11/2006 SANJANA Ahir College of Nursing, Rewari B.Sc. Nursing SC_DEPRIVED Candidate Joined B.D.M. Nursing College, 

Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing SC_DEPRIVED Upgraded
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1554 508732 60 65.200 06/10/2007 PUSHPENDER - - Not Allotted School of Nursing Sciences, 

Aurangabad, Palwal

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1555 508850 60 65.200 17/10/2007 NAVEEN KUMAR - - Not Allotted School of Nursing Sciences, 

Aurangabad, Palwal

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1556 516056 60 64.600 20/07/2007 RINKU - - Not Allotted School of Nursing Sciences, 

Aurangabad, Palwal

B.Sc. Nursing MGT Allotted

1557 509447 60 62.400 14/12/2006 PUNIT KUMAR - - Not Allotted Rama And Krishna College of 

Nursing, Maksuspur, Narnaul

B.Sc. Nursing BCA Allotted

1558 518139 60 61.600 12/03/2006 TANNU Ideal Medical & Education Centre 

& College of Nursing, VPO 

Singhani, Teh Loharu, Bhiwani

B.Sc. Nursing SC_DEPRIVED Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

Khushi School & College of Nursing, 

Village Kagsar, Narnaund, Hisar

B.Sc. Nursing SC_DEPRIVED Allotted

1559 517657 60 55.600 05/12/2004 RACHNA Paramount College of Nursing, 

Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT_ESM_FF 

Priority-VI 

Candidate Joined Satya College of Nursing, VPO 

Sisarkhas, Teh. Meham, Rohtak

B.Sc. Nursing OPEN_CAT_ESM_FF 

Priority-VI

Upgraded

1560 510830 59 86.400 28/05/2007 PREMPAL - - Not Allotted Pyarelal Nursing College, 

Bhambhewa, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing BCB Allotted

1561 502773 59 78.200 20/09/2005 SUMIT Paramount College of Nursing, 

Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing SC_DEPRIVED Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

South Point College of Nursing, 

Sonepat

B.Sc. Nursing SC_DEPRIVED Allotted

1562 506056 59 72.400 19/07/2006 AMISHA - - Not Allotted Khushi School & College of Nursing, 

Village Kagsar, Narnaund, Hisar

B.Sc. Nursing SC_DEPRIVED Allotted

1563 506957 59 71.000 10/09/2006 DEEPANSHU - - Not Allotted Geetanjali College of Nursing, 

Charkhi Dadri

B.Sc. Nursing SC_DEPRIVED Allotted

1564 500427 59 64.200 22/03/2007 AMANAT - - Not Allotted Thakardevi Takanram DAV Instt. of 

Physiotherapy, Yamunanagar

BPT OPEN_CAT_ESM_FF 

Priority-VI

Allotted

1565 500650 59 61.600 28/04/2007 MANSI - - Not Allotted JRM Nursing College VPO 

Narayanpur, Rewari

B.Sc. Nursing SC_DEPRIVED Allotted

1566 500703 59 59.800 14/08/2005 NITIKA SAINI - - Not Allotted SVM College of Nursing, VPO Baland, 

Rohtak

B.Sc. Nursing BCB Allotted

1567 517559 58 72.200 12/11/2007 NEHA - - Not Allotted Adesh Physiotherapy College, 

Shahbad (M), Kurukshetra

BPT BCB Allotted

1568 517969 58 71.800 16/06/2006 NISHA - - Not Allotted Khushi School & College of Nursing, 

Village Kagsar, Narnaund, Hisar

B.Sc. Nursing BCB Allotted

1569 502439 58 67.000 28/04/2008 ANKIT B.D.M. Nursing College, 

Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing SC_DEPRIVED Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

Pyarelal Nursing College, 

Bhambhewa, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing SC_DEPRIVED Allotted

1570 508963 58 66.600 01/11/2007 RACHNA School of Nursing Sciences, 

Aurangabad, Palwal

B.Sc. Nursing SC_DEPRIVED Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

Ahir College of Nursing, Rewari B.Sc. Nursing SC_DEPRIVED Allotted

1571 517200 58 64.200 23/10/2005 KASHISH - - Not Allotted Paramount College of Nursing, 

Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing SC_DEPRIVED Allotted

1572 504025 57 75.600 22/06/2006 AMIT KUMAR Paramount College of Nursing, 

Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing SC_DEPRIVED Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

Ideal Medical & Education Centre & 

College of Nursing, VPO Singhani, 

Teh Loharu, Bhiwani

B.Sc. Nursing SC_DEPRIVED Allotted

1573 501402 57 71.800 04/10/2006 ANGEL - - Not Allotted R.P. Inderaprastha Institute of 

Medical Sciences, Physiotherapy, 

Bastara, Karnal

BPT SC_DEPRIVED Allotted

1574 517765 57 71.400 25/12/2006 MAYANK - - Not Allotted B.D.M. Nursing College, 

Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing SC_DEPRIVED Allotted

1575 511816 57 70.400 03/02/2005 NIKHIL TANWAR - - Not Allotted Ideal Medical & Education Centre & 

College of Nursing, VPO Singhani, 

Teh Loharu, Bhiwani

B.Sc. Nursing SC_DEPRIVED Allotted

1576 501438 57 68.600 11/12/2007 JASHANPREET KAUR - - Not Allotted B.D.M. Nursing College, 

Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing SC_DEPRIVED Allotted
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1577 513454 57 66.000 26/09/2005 KOMAL - - Not Allotted Pyarelal Nursing College, 

Bhambhewa, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing SC_DEPRIVED Allotted

1578 500244 57 64.000 06/05/2007 TEJASWI SAINI - - Not Allotted Adesh Physiotherapy College, 

Shahbad (M), Kurukshetra

BPT BCB Allotted

1579 502733 56 81.200 11/01/2006 ARMAN - - Not Allotted B.D.M. Nursing College, 

Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing SC_DEPRIVED Allotted

1580 513720 56 80.000 03/10/2006 SACHIN - - Not Allotted R.P. Inderaprastha Institute of 

Medical Sciences, Physiotherapy, 

Bastara, Karnal

BPT BCB Allotted

1581 516832 56 75.000 22/05/2005 MUSKAN School of Nursing Sciences, 

Aurangabad, Palwal

B.Sc. Nursing SC_DEPRIVED Tuition Fee Not 

Paid

Rama And Krishna College of 

Nursing, Maksuspur, Narnaul

B.Sc. Nursing SC_DEPRIVED Allotted

1582 501558 56 68.600 09/08/2008 RAMAN GIRI - - Not Allotted R.P. Inderaprastha Institute of 

Medical Sciences, Physiotherapy, 

Bastara, Karnal

BPT BCB Allotted

1583 509355 56 67.600 22/02/2004 HIMANSHI - - Not Allotted Prem Physiotherapy & Rehabilitation 

College, Panipat

BPT SC_DEPRIVED Allotted

1584 513928 55 77.200 15/08/2004 KHUSHI - - Not Allotted Sharbati College of Nursing, 

Gaushala Road, Mahandergarh

B.Sc. Nursing SC_DEPRIVED Allotted

1585 503305 55 73.600 26/07/2007 YASH KUMAR - - Not Allotted Rama And Krishna College of 

Nursing, Maksuspur, Narnaul

B.Sc. Nursing SC_DEPRIVED Allotted

1586 506009 55 68.600 31/07/2007 MANISHA - - Not Allotted Shri Ram College of Nursing, Digrota, 

Mahendergarh

B.Sc. Nursing SC_DEPRIVED Allotted

1587 514895 55 63.800 27/02/2007 KASHISH - - Not Allotted B.D.M. Nursing College, 

Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing SC_DEPRIVED Allotted

1588 512067 54 68.000 18/04/2005 PUNIT - - Not Allotted School of Nursing Sciences, 

Aurangabad, Palwal

B.Sc. Nursing SC_DEPRIVED Allotted

1589 515168 54 66.000 19/10/2008 SANU - - Not Allotted B.D.M. Nursing College, 

Chhuchhakwas, Jhajjar

B.Sc. Nursing SC_DEPRIVED Allotted

1590 515293 54 63.000 01/10/2005 HEMLATA - - Not Allotted School of Nursing Sciences, 

Aurangabad, Palwal

B.Sc. Nursing SC_DEPRIVED Allotted

1591 505405 53 74.200 01/03/2007 NITISH KUMAR - - Not Allotted School of Nursing Sciences, 

Aurangabad, Palwal

B.Sc. Nursing SC_DEPRIVED Allotted

1592 513111 50 66.800 13/08/2004 KUNAL Kalpana Chawla Govt. Medical 

College Karnal

Paramedical in 

B.Sc. Radiography 

& Imaging 

Technology

EWS_PWBD Documents Not 

Verified / Not 

Reported

College of Physiotherapy, PGIMS, 

Rohtak

BPT OPEN_CAT_PWBD Allotted
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